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1765 05/11/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID APRIL SALES TAX 2016 12.64
Totals for 1765 12.64

1766 05/13/2016 MAXWELL, WILLIAM TWIN FALLS ID LUNCHEON FOR MUSIC HELPERS 65.00
Totals for 1766 65.00

1767 05/17/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER SUPPLIES EK 68.65
Totals for 1767 68.65

1768 05/17/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES MT 150.33
Totals for 1768 150.33

1769 05/17/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER SUPPLIES JW 192.64
Totals for 1769 192.64

1770 05/17/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA PENCILS FOR PENCIL MACHINE 127.82
Totals for 1770 127.82

1771 05/17/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TEACHER APPRECIATION LUNCHEON 144.05
Totals for 1771 144.05

1772 05/17/2016 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID FLOWERS FOR SECRETARIES DAY 74.00
Totals for 1772 74.00

1773 05/17/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MUSIC INSTRUMENT & MUSIC FOR 333.00

MUSIC CLASS

Totals for 1773 333.00

1774 05/17/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER SUPPLIES DW 150.72
Totals for 1774 150.72

1775 05/17/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID THIRD GRADE AG EXPO 145.00
Totals for 1775 145.00

1776 05/18/2016 ANDERSON, JON BURLEY ID MOVIE TICKETS FOR RETIREES 60.00
Totals for 1776 60.00

1777 05/20/2016 LITTLE CEASAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID LUNCHEON FOR MUSIC HELPERS 26.50
Totals for 1777 26.50

1778 05/20/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID PLAQUE FOR TEACHER OF THE 25.00

YEAR

Totals for 1778 25.00

1779 05/20/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA TEACHER SUPPLIES SR 36.77
Totals for 1779 36.77

1780 05/20/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA TEACHER SUPPL.IES 89.24
Totals for 1780 89.24

1781 05/20/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TEACHER SUPPLIES AL 85.70
Totals for 1781 85.70

1782 05/20/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TEACHER SUPPLIES BW 130.87
Totals for 1782 130.87

1783 05/20/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES RC 107.04
Totals for 1783 107.04

1784 05/23/2016 LASER XPRESS OF IDAH POCATELLO ID POWER SWITCH 29.00
Totals for 1784 29.00

1785 05/23/2016 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO TEACHER SUPPLIES AL 75.08
Totals for 1785 75.08

1786 05/23/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES BB 148.30
Totals for 1786 148.30

1787 05/23/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES DD 136.47
Totals for 1787 136.47

1788 05/23/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES DT 148.94
Totals for 1788 148.94

1789 05/23/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TEACHER SUPPLIES MS 149.68
Totals for 1789 149.68

1790 05/23/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TEACHER SUPPLIES KB 148.78
Totals for 1790 148.78

1791 05/23/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TEACHER SUPPLIES DM 155.31
Totals for 1791 155.31
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1792 05/23/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SOUP FOR THIRD GRADE 60.74
Totals for 1792 60.74

1793 05/23/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES KA 99.08
Totals for 1793 99.08

1794 05/23/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES KW 195.40
Totals for 1794 195.40

1795 05/23/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES MSUND 146.78
Totals for 1795 146.78

1796 05/23/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES MF 149.72
Totals for 1796 149.72

1797 05/23/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 74.38

CUSTODIANS

Totals for 1797 74.38

1798 05/23/2016 LAKESHORE LEARNING M CARSON CA TEACHER SUPPLIES ER 170.75
Totals for 1798 170.75

1799 05/23/2016 LAKESHORE LEARNING M CARSON CA TEACHER SUPPLIES EK 98.54
Totals for 1799 98.54

1800 05/23/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA TEACHER SUPPLIES SR 73.54
Totals for 1800 73.54

1801 05/24/2016 SNAKE RIVER BOWL 2ND GRADE FIELD TRIP TO 370.00

BOWLING ALLEY
Totals for 1801 370.00
1802 05/24/2016 TAYLOR, TREENA OAKLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR SUPPLIES 298.06
FOR KINDER FIELD DAY AND 3RD
GRADE GRADUATION

Totals for 1802 298.06
1803 05/24/2016 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT TEACHER SUPPLIES BW 20.63
Totals for 1803 20.63
1804 05/24/2016 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT TEACHER SUPPLIES KA 63.92
Totals for 1804 63.92
1805 05/24/2016 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT TEACHER SUPPLIES BJ 88.25
Totals for 1805 88.25
1806 05/24/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES 128.16
Totals for 1806 128.16
1807 05/24/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER SUPPLIES 84.82
Totals for 1807 84.82
1808 05/24/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER SUPPLIES SR 186.60
Totals for 1808 186.60
1809 05/24/2016 VOCABULARY SPELLING FORT LAUDERDALE FL SPELLING CITY RENEWAL 52.95
Totals for 1809 52.95
1810 05/24/2016 BURLEY JUNIOR HIGH S BURLEY ID DONATION TO BURLEY JR HIGH 100.00

SPANISH CLUB DANCERS

Totals for 1810 100.00
1811 05/24/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID THIRD GRADE GRADUATION 45.00
CERTIFICATES
Totals for 1811 45.00
1812 05/24/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID SNACKS FOR AFTERSCHOOL 269.57
PROGRAM
Totals for 1812 269.57
1813 05/24/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID ISAT SNACKS AND CUPS 172.34
Totals for 1813 172.34
1814 05/24/2016 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID 1ST GRADE FIELD TRIP 670.50
Totals for 1814 670.50
1815 05/24/2016 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID THANK YOUS FOR PTO VOLUNTEERS 60.00
Totals for 1815 60.00

1816 05/24/2016 GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID THANK YOUS FOR PTO VOLUNTEERS 63.60
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Totals for 1816 63.60

1817 05/25/2016 SNAKE RIVER BOWL KINDER BOWLING FIELD TRIP 410.00

Totals for 1817 410.00

1818 05/26/2016 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID 3RD GRADE REWARD MOVIE 420.00

Totals for 1818 420.00

1875 05/04/2016 STATE OF IDAHO ID ST BOISE ID 4th Grade Field Trip to ID 184.00

State History - 0Old

Penitentiary
Totals for 1875 184.00
1876 05/04/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL $150.00 - 3rd grade/H. 146.63
Totals for 1876 146.63
1877 05/04/2016 DECLO AG SHOP DECLO ID 4th Grade - Flowers 24.00
Totals for 1877 24.00
1878 05/04/2016 DECLO ELEMENTARY PTO DECLO ID Bank made an error - PTO 974.90

Deposit was entered to DES
General Acct.
Totals for 1878 974.90
1879 05/04/2016 THE DISCOVERY CENTER BOISE ID 4th Grade Filed Trip to The 276.00

Discovery Center

Totals for 1879 276.00
1880 05/05/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Teacher Appreciation Snack 39.89
Totals for 1880 39.89
1881 05/05/2016 CHS FFA BURLEY ID 3rd Grade DES Ag Expo 82.00

Attendees - Student

Totals for 1881 82.00
1882 05/06/2016 DECLO POSTMASTER DECLO ID Postage 141.00
Totals for 1882 141.00
1883 05/10/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 150.00 - 5th grade Supplies 144.88
Totals for 1883 144.88
1884 05/16/2016 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID lst Grade Pizza Party 158.68
Totals for 1884 158.68
1885 05/16/2016 ZANER-BLOSER COLUMBUS OH 3rd Grade Cursive Handwriting 1,976.55
Totals for 1885 1,976.55
1886 05/17/2016 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID lst Grade Filed Trip to the 319.50
Herret Museum
Totals for 1886 319.50
1887 05/18/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID 150.00 - Albion/School 65.95
Supplies
Totals for 1887 65.95
1888 05/18/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID PE Retirement & Ice Cream 225.21
Party NOT TO EXCEED
400.00
Totals for 1888 225.21
1889 05/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 150.00 - 5th grade 286.40
Totals for 1889 286.40
1890 05/19/2016 LITTLE CLASSROOM CAF DECLO D Kindergarten Field Trip 144.16

Totals for 1890 144.16
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1891 05/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Gifts for Teachers 139.25

Totals for 1891 139.25

1892 05/20/2016 TREND ENTERPRISES ST PAUL MN 150.00 - 2nd Grade Supplies 63.26

Totals for 1892 63.26

1893 05/25/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Amazon - Gifts for Teachers 16.00

Totals for 1893 16.00

1894 05/25/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Albion Supplies - 122.32

(DO NO EXCEED

$150.00)

Totals for 1894 122.32

1895 05/25/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID 3rd Grade Supplies 79.80

Totals for 1895 79.80

1896 05/25/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL 150.00 - 2nd Grade 131.62

Totals for 1896 131.62

1897 05/25/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI 2nd Grade 55.13

Totals for 1897 55.13

1898 05/25/2016 IDAHO MUSEUM OF NATU POCATELLO ID 3rd Grade Field Trip 76.00

Totals for 1898 76.00

1899 05/26/2016 LARSEN, SUMMER BURLEY D Reimbursement for 4th grade 82.41

Totals for 1899 82.41

1900 05/26/2016 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIE CAROL STREAM IL 4th & 5th Grade Curriculum 3,157.34
2016-2017

Totals for 1900 3,157.34

1901 05/27/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID 150.00 - Kindergarten 188.45
Supplies

Totals for 1901 188.45

1902 05/27/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 150.00 3rd Grade Supplies - 224.69

T. Street & 2nd Grade

Totals for 1902 224.69
1903 05/27/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL 150.00 - Albion School 16.56
Supplies
Totals for 1903 16.56
1904 05/27/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID 150.00 - Albion 2016 School 374.98
Supplies
Totals for 1904 374.98
1905 05/31/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL 150.00 - 3rd 142.19
Grade Supplies
Totals for 1905 142.19
2046 05/03/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LIGHTBULB MINI NOTEPAD 75.46

TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK

Totals for 2046 75.46
2047 05/03/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TEACHER APPRECIATION 217.89
Totals for 2047 217.89
2048 05/04/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL 2 PROJECTORS 1,040.00
Totals for 2048 1,040.00
2049 05/05/2016 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID DONATION TO SPANISH CLUB 50.00

BURLEY JR HIGH
Totals for 2049 50.00
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2050 05/10/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SUPPLY ORDER 125.03

READING INVENTORY 4TH EDITION

Totals for 2050 125.03
2051 05/10/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID APRIL SALES TAX 242.37
Totals for 2051 242.37
2052 05/12/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID STIPEND FOR 1,021.00
Totals for 2052 1,021.00
2053 05/12/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK 240.00
Totals for 2053 240.00
2054 05/13/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FIELD DAY SUPPLIES 115.24
Totals for 2054 115.24
2055 05/16/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA LIBRARY TREATS 43.20
Totals for 2055 43.20
2056 05/16/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA LIBRARY TREATS 39.98
Totals for 2056 39.98
2057 05/23/2016 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID FIELD DAY CHANGE 200.00
Totals for 2057 200.00
2058 05/25/2016 SKATELAND TWIN FALLS ID 5TH GRADE FIELD TRIP TO 904.00
SKATELAND
Totals for 2058 904.00
2059 05/26/2016 THOUSAND SPRINGS RES HAGERMAN ID 6TH GRADE FIELD TRIP 800.00
Totals for 2059 800.00
2060 05/26/2016 TEAM IP INC. STUART FL DARE SOCK ORDER 689.00
Totals for 2060 689.00
2061 05/27/2016 THOUSAND SPRINGS RES HAGERMAN ID 6TH GRADE FIELD TRIP 35.00
Totals for 2061 35.00
2062 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FENTON'S OFFICE CONTRACTS 414.67

OVERFLOW FROM DISTRICT PO
Totals for 2062 414.67
2063 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FIELD DAY SNO CONE FLAVORING 34.29
FROM CASH AND CARRY

Totals for 2063 34.29
2064 05/31/2016 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID GIFT CARDS 207.50
Totals for 2064 207.50
2595 05/03/2016 SKILLS USA IDAHO NAMPA ID CRTC- ELECTRONICS- 310.00

/SKILLS USA REGISTRATION

Totals for 2595 310.00

2596 05/04/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- / 103.38
WOOD SUPPLIES

Totals for 2596 103.38

2597 05/04/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN / ADMIN 48.76

APPRECIATION GIFT

Totals for 2597 48.76
2598 05/06/2016 DARRINGTON, BYRA LOU BURLEY ID CRTC- EMT/CNA- 520.00
Totals for 2598 520.00
2599 05/16/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- 58.94
Totals for 2599 58.94
2600 05/18/2016 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID CRTC- AUTO TECH- / 393.00

HOTEL STAY FOR STUDENTS FOR
SKILLS USA COMPETITION

Totals for 2600 393.00

2601 05/18/2016 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- / 64.35
WINDOW/GLASS

Totals for 2601 64.35

2602 05/24/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- / TREATS 12.70
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FOR AUTO TECH CLASS
Totals for 2602 12.70
2603 05/24/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID CRTC- CNA- / USE OF 13.50
BUS TO GO TO PERKINS
Totals for 2603 13.50
2604 05/24/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- / 77.34
BATTERY FOR DUMP-BOX ON TECH
TRAILER
Totals for 2604 77.34
2605 05/26/2016 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY ID CRTC- AUTO MANUFACTURING- 1,449.10
/ 4X10 12 GAUGE SHEETS
X15; 4X10 14 GAUGE SHEETS X4
Totals for 2605 1,449.10
2606 05/26/2016 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC- INFO TECH- / 473.97
REIMBURSEMENT FOR BPA
NATIONALS TRIP

Totals for 2606 473.97

2607 05/27/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- CNA- / 128.31
STETHOSCOPES

Totals for 2607 128.31

2608 05/31/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- / 24.19
GALLON T77F58

Totals for 2608 24.19

4395 05/04/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc incentives as needed for 13.96

CHS Sources of Strength Team
Totals for 4395 13.96
4396 05/04/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Misc goodies bags from 224.175
Pioneer Party for Teacher
Appreciation Day May 3, 2016
Totals for 4396 224.75
4397 05/04/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Classroom table and hanging 75.97
baskets of flowers
Totals for 4397 75.97
4398 05/04/2016 SECRETARY OF STATE BOISE ID Application fees for CHS 30.00

Notary Public as need

Totals for 4398 30.00

4399 05/16/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc supplies as needed for 89.38
CHS

Totals for 4399 89.38

4400 05/18/2016 SANDERS, CASEY BURLEY D Reimbursement to 27.97

for Ag Expo supplies
as needed from CHS FFA
account
Totals for 4400 27.97
4401 05/18/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Renaissance Coalition 41.49

Recognition Night Fee

Totals for 4401 41.49

4402 05/18/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Teacher incentive (donuts 30.36
from

Totals for 4402 30.36

4403 05/23/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Incentives for Class of 2016 185.34

from Senior Fund
Totals for 4403 185.34
4404 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc supplies as needed for 142.63

CHS
Totals for 4404 142.63
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4405 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc supplies as needed for 142.63
CHS
Totals for 4405 142.63
4406 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc incentives as needed for 98.77

CHS Sources of Strength Team

Totals for 4406 98.77
5792 05/02/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID open PO for Ace Hardware 72.97
Totals for 5792 72.97
5793 05/03/2016 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID field trip for 1st grade to 679.50
Herrett Museum
Totals for 5793 679.50
5794 05/04/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open to PO to Walmart 41.54
Totals for 5794 41.54
5795 05/04/2016 VISA TAMPA FL policy envelopes for Jog A 217.14
Thon
Totals for 5795 217.14
5796 05/04/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for April 2016 4.98
Totals for 5796 4.98
5797 05/05/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ink for Library 18.00
Totals for 5797 18.00
5798 05/05/2016 BHS AG DEPARTMENT BURLEY ID 3rd grade field trip for Ag 157.00
Day
Totals for 5798 157.00
5799 05/05/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID gifts for PTO--for Playground 350.18
help
Totals for 5799 350.18
5800 05/09/2016 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COLOMBIA scC ribbons for field day 72.75
Totals for 5800 72.75
5801 05/12/2016 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID open PO for water bill 20.00
Totals for 5801 20.00
5802 05/13/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open PO to Walmart for Labels 30.00
for Jog A THon
Totals for 5802 30.00
5803 05/13/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY D open PO to Walmart for Labels 17.76
for Jog A THon
Totals for 5803 17.76
5804 05/13/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open PO to Walmart for Labels 17.76
for Jog A THon
Totals for 5804 17.76
5805 05/18/2016 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID open Po for index cards for 14.29
class list
Totals for 5805 14.29
5806 05/24/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY D for end of year teacher 150.00
breakfast
Totals for 5806 150.00
5807 05/24/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID for end of year teacher 78.32
breakfast
Totals for 5807 78.32
5808 05/24/2016 UPS STORE BURLEY ID postage to mail labels for 22.15
education
Totals for 5808 22.15
5809 05/26/2016 VISA TAMPA FL lunch for top winners for Jog 26.85
A Thon
Totals for 5809 26.85
5810 05/27/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID teacher of year plaque 25.00

Totals for 5810 25.00
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5969 05/03/2016 PROJECT MUTUAL TELEP RUPERT ID RRES-PMT SERVICE CALL FOR 120.00
PHONE
Totals for 5969 120.00
5970 05/17/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES-Supplies and Awards for 94.89

End of Year - 6th grade

Graduation - Dare Graduation

Totals for 5970 94.89

5971 05/18/2016 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID RRES-DARE SOCK FUNDRAISER 5TH 481.61
GRADE

Totals for 5971 481.61

5972 05/23/2016 DL EVANS - CASH RRES-DEPARTING TEACHERS 117.50

APPRECIATION GIFTS

Totals for 5972 117.50
5973 05/23/2016 POCATELLO ZOO - PARK POCATELLO ID RRES-2ND GRADE FIELD TRIP TO 34.25
POCATELLO Z0O
Totals for 5973 34.25
5974 05/23/2016 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID RRES-3RD GRADE FIELD TRIP TO 157.50
HERRETT CENTER
Totals for 5974 157.50
5975 05/23/2016 INDIAN SPRINGS AMERICAN FALLS ID RRES-6TH GRADE FIELD TRIP TO 150.00
INDIAN SPRINGS
Totals for 5975 150.00
5976 05/23/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-BOOKS FOR HIGHEST AR 19.90
POINTS
Totals for 5976 19.90
5977 05/23/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES-BUS FEE FOR THE 4TH & 906.75

S5TH GRADE FIELD TRIP TO BOISE
Totals for 5977 906.75
5978 05/25/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES-4TH GRADE END OF YEAR 29.68
INCENTIVE PARTY SUPPLIES

Totals for 5978 29.68

5979 05/25/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES-END YEAR PARTY INCENTIVE 29.84
FOR 5TH GRADE

Totals for 5979 29.84

5980 05/25/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES-SUPPLIES FOR LAST DAY 18.74

INCENTIVE PARTY FOR 4TH & 5TH
GRADE
Totals for 5980 18.74
5981 05/26/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES-OPEN HOUSE SUPPLIES FOR 68.34
DEPARTING AND RETIREMENT
TEACHERS
Totals for 5981 68.34
5982 05/27/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRES-LAST DAY LUNCHEON FOR 363.00
FACULTY APPRECIATION

Totals for 5982 363.00
6923 05/06/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Envita DVD & Expo Markers 101.28
Totals for 6923 101.28
6924 05/06/2016 ANTHONY, RON BUHL ID Wrestling Assigning Fee 50.00
Totals for 6924 50.00
6925 05/06/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Post-it Notes, File Cabinet 223.56

Replacement Lock

Totals for 6925 223.56
6926 05/06/2016 FILER MIDDLE SCHOOL FILER ID District Track Meet Fee 50.00
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Totals for 6926 50.00
6927 05/06/2016 LIVELY, KENNY BUHL ID Referee Assigning Fee - 100.00
Football
Totals for 6927 100.00
6928 05/06/2016 LUTKEHUS, SHARON BUHL ID Volleyball Assigning Fee 50.00
Totals for 6928 50.00
6929 05/06/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco Ice Cream Sandwiches for 208.46
Renaissance 3rd Quarter
Reward
Totals for 6929 208.46
6930 05/06/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Concession products for Track 33.41
Meets
Totals for 6930 33.41
6931 05/06/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Groceries for Gold Card 44.60
Renaissance Activity
Totals for 6931 44.60
6932 05/06/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Paper Products for Lounge 55.34
Totals for 6932 55.34
6933 05/06/2016 W S I BURLEY ID Dog Food - Pennies for Pups 87.45
Fundraiser
Totals for 6933 87.45
6934 05/06/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Envita DVD & Expo Markers 11.99
Totals for 6934 11.99
6935 05/12/2016 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID 6th Grade Field Trip 312.00
Totals for 6935 312.00
6936 05/12/2016 COMMUNITY RECREATION POCATELLO ID 7th Grade - Field Trip 400.00
Totals for 6936 400.00
6937 05/12/2016 NAT SOO PAH 8th Grade Swimming Field Trip 207.00
Totals for 6937 207.00
6938 05/13/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Dog Bed & Surface Pro 3 145.84
Keyboard
Totals for 6938 145.84
6939 05/13/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY D Reimburse district for 2,140.00
Pay-to-Participate
Totals for 6939 2,140.00
6940 05/13/2016 NAT SOO PAH 8th Grade Swimming Field Trip 207.00
Totals for 6940 207.00
6941 05/13/2016 PALMER, JAMIE BURLEY ID Refund Pay-to-Participate 35.00
Totals for 6941 35.00
6942 05/13/2016 PETTY CASH Quarter Rewards & Retirement 320.00
Gift
Totals for 6942 320.00
6943 05/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Guinea Pig Food 123.14
Totals for 6943 123.14
6944 05/20/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Renaissance Recognition Night 41.49
Totals for 6944 41.49
6945 05/20/2016 HUNSAKER, ANNE BURLEY ID National Spelling Bee 100.00
Participant
Totals for 6945 100.00
6946 05/20/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO Fundraiser Reward - Fat Boys 91.72
- 7th Grade
Totals for 6946 91.72
6947 05/20/2016 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Cheer Awards 75.00
Totals for 6947 75.00
6948 05/20/2016 COSTCO SEATTLE WA End-of-Year Breakfast 440.14
Totals for 6948 440.14
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6949 05/24/2016 PETTY CASH Gift of Appreciation - 200.00

Retirement Betty O.

Totals for 6949 200.00
6950 05/26/2016 PETTY CASH Hornet Highlight - May 75.00
Totals for 6950 75.00
6951 05/26/2016 ALL PRO LINEN INC BURLEY ID Staff Sweatshirts 1,003.20
Totals for 6951 1,003.20
8834 05/04/2016 HALE, LYNETTE OAKLEY ID Travel Gear Reimbursement 109.95
Totals for 8834 109.95
8835 05/04/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Supplies 29.95
Totals for 8835 29.95
8836 05/04/2016 C-A-L RANCH STORES  IDAHO FALLS D Shop Supplies 122.94
Totals for 8836 122.94
8837 05/04/2016 LIVELY, KENNY BUHL ID Officials Assigning Fees FB 50.00
2016-2017
Totals for 8837 50.00
8838 05/04/2016 MARTIN, ANGANETTE OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Stringed 596.09

Lights and Fabric For Ceiling

Totals for 8838 596.09
8839 05/04/2016 MV CHALET HEYBURN ID Milk Products 79.50
Totals for 8839 79.50
8840 05/04/2016 R & J FRAMING BURLEY D Senior Frame For The Library 350.48
Totals for 8840 350.48
8841 05/04/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MR. OHS Gifts 29.00
Totals for 8841 29.00
8842 05/09/2016 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY D Play Director Flowers For The 20.02
Senior Play
Totals for 8842 20.02
8843 05/09/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Science Supplies, Candy Bars, 26.33

Tissues, Pops Concert, FFA

Items,
Totals for 8843 26.33
8844 05/09/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID April Sales Tax 255.36
Totals for 8844 255.36
8845 05/09/2016 MALLORY, MATTHEW OAKLEY D Reimbursement For Carts On 78.00
The Golf Team
Totals for 8845 78.00
8846 05/09/2016 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA Music In The Parks Festival 550.00
10 Students
Totals for 8846 550.00
8847 05/09/2016 OAKLEY BOOSTER CLUB OAKLEY ID Candy For Valentines 124.20
Totals for 8847 124.20
8848 05/09/2016 RIVERSIDE BOISE HOTE BOISE D Bus Driver Hotel Room For 178.00
Youth Gov Trip
Totals for 8848 178.00
8849 05/09/2016 RIVERSIDE BOISE HOTE BOISE D Hotel Rooms For Youth Gov 1,424.00
Trip
Totals for 8849 1,424.00
8850 05/09/2016 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID Plaques Mr. OHS 95.00
Totals for 8850 95.00
8851 05/09/2016 VISA TAMPA FL 22 Used Books In The Library 116.64
Totals for 8851 116.64
8852 05/12/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 8 Books Used Fiction 64.38
Totals for 8852 64.38
8853 05/12/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Pizza and Drinks 60.00

Totals for 8853 60.00
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8854 05/12/2016 BUSTER'S MECHANICAL IDAHO FALLS ID Bull Rental 850.00
Totals for 8854 850.00
8855 05/12/2016 C-A-L RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS ID Trailer Supply 66.96
Totals for 8855 66.96
8856 05/12/2016 CASH Cash To Coach and Golf Player 100.00
For State Golf
Totals for 8856 100.00
8857 05/12/2016 CASH Winners Of Oakleys Got Talent 100.00
Winners $50,
$30, Shae Bench
$20
Totals for 8857 100.00
8858 05/12/2016 CASH Music In The Parks For Extra 650.00
Students and Gas
Totals for 8858 650.00
8859 05/12/2016 FAIRFIELD INN & SUIT NAMPA ID 2 Rooms For State Golf 208.00
Totals for 8859 208.00
8860 05/12/2016 GAUGE PARTIES FOR RE TWIN FALLS ID Senior Party Bungee Run, 435.00
Jousting and Twister
Totals for 8860 435.00
8861 05/12/2016 IHSAA BOISE ID Membership 1,017.00
Dues/Fees/Catastrophic
Insurance
Totals for 8861 1,017.00
8862 05/12/2016 SUPER GREEN SPRAYING OAKLEY ID Flowers For Mr. OHS 98.00
Totals for 8862 98.00
8863 05/12/2016 ELCEE, INC DBA LITTL SUN VALLEY ID Reading Reward Pizzas 100.00
Totals for 8863 100.00
8864 05/13/2016 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Basketball Camp Brochures 108.00
Totals for 8864 108.00
8865 05/13/2016 LUFF-GAUSE, RACHAEL TWIN FALLS ID Senior Party Bungee Run, 435.00
Jousting and Twister
Totals for 8865 435.00
8866 05/17/2016 BIO CORPORATION ALEXANDRIA MN Frogs and Disposable Blades 61.90
Totals for 8866 61.90
8867 05/17/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D 10th Graders, FFA and Science 134.91
Totals for 8867 134.91
8868 05/17/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Dinner For Senior Class At 610.62
Maddox In Utah
Totals for 8868 610.62
8869 05/17/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FFA, Teacher Week, 11lth, 666.80
Cheer, Youth Gov, Track,
Office Supplies
Totals for 8869 666.80
8870 05/17/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Renaissance Coalition 41.49
Recognition Night
Totals for 8870 41.49
8871 05/17/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY D Pickett Propane Parts 221.00
Totals for 8871 221.00
8872 05/17/2016 ROPER, CRAIG KIMBERLY D Senior Party: Dynamic Double, 340.00
The Surf Air and Travel Fee
Totals for 8872 340.00
8873 05/19/2016 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID Tournament Entry Fee 400.00
Totals for 8873 400.00
8874 05/19/2016 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Color Programs For 2016 48.75

Graduation
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Totals for 8874 48.75

8875 05/19/2016 DL EVANS BANK BURLEY ID Gift Cards 3,296.00
Totals for 8875 3,296.00

8876 05/19/2016 RESDIENCE INN BY MAR BOISE ID State Track Hotel Rooms 2,442.00
Totals for 8876 2,442.00

8877 05/20/2016 NAT SU PAH TWIN FALLS ID 57 Students $3 Admission Fee 171.00

Each Student

Totals for 8877 171.00

8878 05/23/2016 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Pillow Cases For Senior Grads 320.00

Totals for 8878 320.00

8879 05/24/2016 BOWERS, SHALISE BURLEY ID Ice Cream Machine For Grad 180.00
Party

Totals for 8879 180.00

8880 05/24/2016 CRANNEY, HEATHER OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Canopy, 639.60

Food and Team meal At

Districts and State Food

Totals for 8880 639.60

8881 05/24/2016 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA Music Sheets 17.99

Totals for 8881 17.99

8882 05/24/2016 JONES, MARY KAY OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Costco Food 218.66
For Grad Party

Totals for 8882 218.66

8883 05/24/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Maple bars For Teacher 30.36

Appreciation Week
Totals for 8883 30.36
8884 05/24/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Food Prizes and Supplies For 147.31
Renaissance Party
Totals for 8884 147.31
8885 05/30/2016 ROPER, CRAIG KIMBERLY ID Senior Party: Dynamic Double, 340.00
The Surf Air and Travel Fee
Totals for 8885 340.00
8886 05/30/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID Keely Cranney and Montie 150.00

Peterson IDLA Classes

Totals for 8886 150.00
8887 05/30/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT Shop Supplies 1,099.95
Totals for 8887 1,099.95
8888 05/30/2016 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID Engrave on a plaque for a 15.00
award
Totals for 8888 15.00
8889 05/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Postage For BBB 36.30
Totals for 8889 36.30
8890 05/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Panda Express For Lunch For 189.74
Teachers
Totals for 8890 189.74
8891 05/30/2016 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS D Service Call For Graduation 100.00
Totals for 8891 100.00
9853 05/02/2016 BEST WESTERN NORTHWE BOISE ID LODGING FOR ORCHESTRA TRIP TO 905.13
BOISE
Totals for 9853 905.13
9854 05/02/2016 A TO B SERVICES, LLC RUPERT ID ORCHESTRA: CHARTER BUS TO 1,144.00
BOISE
Totals for 9854 1,144.00
9855 05/02/2016 MOREY'S STEAKHOUSE BURLEY ID CHEER: BANQUET EXPENSE 200.00
Totals for 9855 200.00
9856 05/02/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID FFA: RODS/NUTS/PIPE 449.98

Totals for 9856 449.98
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9858 05/02/2016 EDGAR, AINSLEY POCATELLO ID STEPPS: JUDGE FEE 25.00

Totals for 9858 25.00

9859 05/02/2016 EDGAR, JAZMIN BURLEY ID STEPPS: JUDGE FEE 25.00

Totals for 9859 25.00

9860 05/02/2016 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID BAND: PERDIEM FOR TRIP BEL 1,250.00

CANTO: PERDIEM FOR TRIP

Totals for 9860 1,250.00
9861 05/02/2016 GARNETT, TEAL BAND: REIMBURSEMENT FOR TRIP 475.00
Totals for 9861 475.00
9862 05/02/2016 GOODWIN, ANNA REIMBURSEMENT FOR BAND TRIP 200.00
Totals for 9862 200.00
9863 05/02/2016 JOHNSON, EMILY AND B BURLEY ID SPANISH CLUB SCHOLARSHIP 250.00
Totals for 9863 250.00
9864 05/02/2016 JONES COLOMBIA SC BELCANTO/BAND SUPPLIES FOR 725.55
GRADUATION
Totals for 9864 725.55
9865 05/02/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT FFA: TRIM CHUTE METAL 159.08
Totals for 9865 159.08
9866 05/02/2016 VISA TAMPA FL GIFT CARDS BURNT LEMON 100.00
SECRETARY DAY
Totals for 9866 100.00
9867 05/02/2016 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCH FOR TEACHERS WORKING 129.31

THROUGH LUNCH FOR SR.

PROJECTS
Totals for 9867 129.31
9869 05/03/2016 SOULARIUM RECORDING ALPINE uT 5 hours recording studio time 500.00
Totals for 9869 500.00
9870 05/04/2016 SALTY DINNER THEATRE BAND TRIP: SALTY DINNER 1,575.00
THEATER
Totals for 9870 1,575.00
9871 05/06/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IPAD CASE: 29.49
Totals for 9871 29.49
9872 05/06/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OFFICE: NAME 72.17
TAGS/STAMP/LABELS
Totals for 9872 72.17
9873 05/06/2016 BAND SHOPPE CYNTHIANA IN SFG: FLAG TEAM FLAGS 410.04
Totals for 9873 410.04
9874 05/06/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL : SFG DOCUMENT 1,288.99
CAMERA
Totals for 9874 1,288.99
9875 05/06/2016 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID BANNER FOR SOFTBALL FIELD 350.00
Totals for 9875 350.00
9876 05/06/2016 GREAT AMERICAN SAVIN Nashville TN GREAT AMERICAN OPP/FUND 672.00
RAISER
Totals for 9876 672.00
9877 05/06/2016 GREEN, BONNIE BURLEY ID CUPCAKES FOR RETIREMENT PARTY 60.00
Totals for 9877 60.00
9878 05/06/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID IDLA: DRIVERS ED 675.00
Totals for 9878 675.00
9879 05/06/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: DISTRICT 4 45.20
Totals for 9879 45.20
9880 05/06/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA SFG: CHROMEBOOKS 1,874.44
Totals for 9880 1,874.44
9881 05/06/2016 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA SCHOOL POSTAGE 877.80
Totals for 9881 877.80

9882 05/06/2016 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY uT REFPAY TO END SEASON 1,000.00
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Totals for 9882 1,000.00
9883 05/06/2016 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO BOOKS FOR CLASS 106.00
Totals for 9883 106.00
9884 05/06/2016 SCHOOL FIX CATALOG VASSAR MI CORK STRIPS FOR HALLWAYS 2,554.43
Totals for 9884 2,554.43
9885 05/06/2016 SNAKE RIVER PEST CON BURLEY ID AG: PEST CONTROL 100.00
Totals for 9885 100.00
9886 05/06/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CARDS FOR SECRETARY 3.16
APPRECIATION DAY
Totals for 9886 3.16
9887 05/06/2016 WATTS HYDRAULIC & SU TWIN FALLS ID REPAIR OF PRESSURE WASHER 787.53
Totals for 9887 787.53
9888 05/06/2016 DRAPER GOLF SERVICES BURLEY ID GOLF: BALLS / UNIFORMS 887.04
Totals for 9888 887.04
9889 05/06/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR DISTRICT 77.00
SOFTBALL/BASEBALL
Totals for 9889 77.00
9890 05/09/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC DISTRICT IV BALANCE OF 783.71
ACTIVITY
Totals for 9890 783.71
9891 05/09/2016 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID DISTRICT IV: LARGE GROUP 150.00
FESTIVAL CHAIRMAN
Totals for 9891 150.00
9892 05/09/2016 GIBBONS, DAVIS BURLEY ID SCHOLARSHIP: ATHLETE OF THE 100.00
YEAR
Totals for 9892 100.00
9893 05/09/2016 HUTCHISON, KORTNEY BURLEY ID SCHOLARSHIP: ATHLETE OF THE 100.00
YEAR
Totals for 9893 100.00
9894 05/09/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM AD'S MEETING 117.76
SOFTBALL DISTRICTS
Totals for 9894 117.76
9895 05/09/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC DISTRICT IV BALANCE OF 633.71
ACTIVITY
Totals for 9895 633.71
9896 05/10/2016 SANDERS, CASEY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: GREENHOUSE 155.63
OPENING SUPPLIES/AG EXPO
Totals for 9896 155.63
9897 05/10/2016 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENTS: FOR STUDENTS 171.16
TRIP OVER PAYMENT
Totals for 9897 171.16
9898 05/10/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX APRIL 2016 95.32
Totals for 9898 95.32
9899 05/11/2016 SOCCER.COM HILLSBOROUGH NC GIRLS SOCCER: EQUIPMENT FOR 97.21
TEAM
Totals for 9899 97.21
9900 05/11/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID AWARDS AND METALS 110.00
Totals for 9900 110.00
9901 05/11/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID PRIZES FOR TEACHER 60.00
APPRECIATION WEEK GAME
Totals for 9901 60.00
9902 05/11/2016 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID ADMIT SLIPS FOR STUDENTS 263.10
Totals for 9902 263.10
9903 05/11/2016 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT: FOR NATIONAL 3,982.88
BPA ROOMS
Totals for 9903 3,982.88
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9904 05/11/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL STG: BOTHER HL-L6200DW LASER 228.13

PRINTER POWELL

Totals for 9904 228.13
9905 05/11/2016 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL MEDIA: BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 187.20
Totals for 9905 187.20
9906 05/11/2016 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID STATE CHEER BANNER UPDATE 315.00
Totals for 9906 315.00
9907 05/11/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR STATE CHEER / DANCE 104.00
Totals for 9907 104.00
9908 05/11/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR STATE GOLF 312.00
Totals for 9908 312.00
9909 05/11/2016 JOHNSON, EMILY BURLEY ID KMVT SCHOLARSHIP AWARD 100.00
Totals for 9909 100.00
9910 05/11/2016 LEE FAMILY BROADCAST TWIN FALLS ID GREENHOUSE: ADVERTISING FOR 400.00
SALES
Totals for 9910 400.00
9911 05/11/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS SUPPLIES 97.48
Totals for 9911 97.48
9912 05/11/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA RETIREMENT PARTY GIFTS 190.79
Totals for 9912 190.79
9913 05/11/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR CATERING JOBS 585.55
Totals for 9913 585.55
9914 05/11/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID TEEN LIVING: SUPPLIES FOR 197.46
CLASS
Totals for 9914 197.46
9915 05/11/2016 SOUTHWEST BINDING & MARYLAND HEIGHTS MO MEDIA: LAMINATING SUPPLIES 265.00
Totals for 9915 265.00
9916 05/11/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TEACHER APPRECIATION CAKE 28.99
Totals for 9916 28.99
9917 05/11/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BSOPP: FORKS/BAKERY 32.29
Totals for 9917 32.29
9918 05/11/2016 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCH FOR PRINCIPALS MEETING 38.04
Totals for 9918 38.04
9919 05/11/2016 VISA TAMPA FL SFG: VIDEOS FOR WORLD HISTORY 696.00
Totals for 9919 696.00
9920 05/11/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ROOMS FOR DISTRICT IV MUSIC 480.60
FESTIVAL
Totals for 9920 480.60
9921 05/11/2016 YELLOWSTONE RIVER MO GARDINER MT ROOMS FOR GEOLOGY FIELD TRIP 695.50
TO YELLOWSTONE
Totals for 9921 695.50
9922 05/12/2016 YELLOWSTONE RIVER MO GARDINER MT ROOMS FOR GEOLOGY FIELD TRIP 695.50
TO YELLOWSTONE
Totals for 9922 695.50
9923 05/16/2016 JUDD, MATT BURLEY ID PAINT FOR PROJECTS 400.00
Totals for 9923 400.00
9924 05/17/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SERVERS PAYROLL FOR BOBCAT 177.62
CAFE
Totals for 9924 177.62
9925 05/17/2016 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT : STUDENT 44.90

COUNCIL: BREAKFAST FOR NEW
COUNCIL MEMBERS MEETING

Totals for 9925 44.90
9926 05/18/2016 A TO B SERVICES, LLC RUPERT ID BAND: BUS 1,200.00
Totals for 9926 1,200.00

9927 05/18/2016 A TO B SERVICES, LLC RUPERT ID BEL CANTO : BUS FOR SLC TRIP 1,550.00
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Totals for 9927 1,550.00
9928 05/18/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID ATHLETICS: TSHIRTS/WITH 143.00
IMPRINT
Totals for 9928 143.00
9929 05/18/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID AG RESALE: LMX GREASE 12.98
Totals for 9929 12.98
9930 05/18/2016 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID AG RESALE; WATERJET 433.26
Totals for 9930 433.26
9931 05/18/2016 DISH PALATINE IL DISH FOR FIELDHOUSE 59.54
Totals for 9931 59.54
9932 05/18/2016 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY ID FENCE FOR SOFTBALL FIELDS 3,382.44
Totals for 9932 3,382.44
9933 05/18/2016 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID AG TRAVEL: SOILS MEALS 615.59
REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 9933 615.59
9934 05/18/2016 INDUSTRIAL ARTS SUPP ST. LOUIS PARK MN FFA: SUPPLIES FOR CLASS MOTOR 96.27
KIT
Totals for 9934 96.27
9935 05/18/2016 IVATA MERIDIAN ID FFA: SUMMER INSERVICE 200.00
Totals for 9935 200.00
9936 05/18/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID AG RESALE: BOLT/COLOR/HUB 212.45
Totals for 9936 212.45
9937 05/18/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM DISTRICT TRACK 35.20
Totals for 9937 35.20
9938 05/18/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID GIFT CARDS FOR RETIRING 200.00
TEACHERS
Totals for 9938 200.00
9939 05/18/2016 SEARLE, BEVERLY BURLEY ID FFA: BRATWURST CHAPTER 205.80

MEETING FOR MAY

Totals for 9939 205.80
9940 05/18/2016 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID ROOMS FOR STATE GOLF/TRACK 2,210.00
Totals for 9940 2,210.00
9941 05/18/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID RENAISSANCE SHIRTS 262.50
Totals for 9941 262.50
9942 05/18/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BREAKFAST FOR BLT COMMITTEE 58.29
MEETING
Totals for 9942 58.29
9943 05/18/2016 VISA TAMPA FL SPANISH CLUB END OF THE YEAR 59.37
PARTY
Totals for 9943 59.37
9944 (05/18/2016 CARSON, CARRIE BURLEY ID TRACK: MONEY FOR PERDIUM 6 540.00

MEMBERS 3 COACHES

Totals for 9944 540.00

9945 05/18/2016 VISA TAMPA FL PLANE TICKET 298.20
FOR DALLAS TEXAS

Totals for 9945 298.20

9946 05/18/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CAKE / ITEMS FOR PARTY 48.34

Totals for 9946 48.34

9947 05/23/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OFFICE: NAME 66.49
TAGS/STAMP/LABELS

Totals for 9947 66.49

9948 05/23/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OFFICE: NAME 5.68
TAGS/STAMP/LABELS

Totals for 9948 5.68

9949 05/23/2016 IDAHO STATE COACHES KUNA ID REGISTRATION FOR COACHES 50.00

CLINIC
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Totals for 9949 50.00
9950 05/18/2016 TEXAS A & M UNIVERSI COLLEGE STATION TX FFA CLINIC FOR AG TEACHER 2,850.00
Totals for 9950 2,850.00
9951 05/18/2016 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID AG RESALE CONDIE TRAILER 291.99
LIGHTS
Totals for 9951 291.99
9952 05/18/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID AG RESALE: HARD WASHERS/RIVET 187.50
GUN/SCREWS/CAPS
Totals for 9952 187.50
9953 05/18/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT AG RESALE: TUBES / 583.12
ROUNDS/ANGLES
Totals for 9953 583.12
9954 05/18/2016 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID AG RESALE: SUPPLIES FOR CLASS 821.14
PROJECTS
Totals for 9954 821.14
9955 05/06/2016 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID AG RESALE: PARTS FOR TRAILERS 1,368.00
Totals for 9955 1,368.00
9956 05/24/2016 TILLEY, MITCHELL BURLEY ID BAND FUND RAISER FOR 8,000.00
Totals for 9956 8,000.00
9957 05/25/2016 AMERICINN - REXBURG REXBURG ID BBBALL: ROOMS FOR TOURNAMENT 339.80
Totals for 9957 339.80
9958 05/25/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: STATE TENNIS 206.68
AND TRACK
Totals for 9958 206.68
9959 05/25/2016 MADISON HIGH SCHOOL REXBURG ID BBBALL: MADISON SUMMER 290.00
INVITATIONAL
Totals for 9959 290.00
9960 05/25/2016 WINMILL, CODY BURLEY ID COACHING FEES 500.00
Totals for 9960 500.00
9961 05/26/2016 BURLEY BOBCAT BOOSTE BURLEY ID KICK BACK TO BOOSTERS FOR 3,058.29
PASSES
Totals for 9961 3,058.29
9962 05/26/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ART: SUPPLIES 165.26
Totals for 9962 165.26
9963 05/26/2016 MARCHING SHOW CONCEP SARASOTA FL BAND: BEATLEMANIA MARCHING 1,111.85
SHOW
Totals for 9963 1,111.85
9964 05/26/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOOK HOLDER/PENS 80.99
Totals for 9964 80.99
9965 05/26/2016 MERIDIAN SOCCER BOOS MERIDIAN ID GIRLS SOCCER SUMMER 325.00
INVITATIONAL
Totals for 9965 325.00
9966 05/26/2016 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID BBQ GRILL FOR FACS CLASS 100.00
Totals for 9966 100.00
9967 05/26/2016 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA LEASE FOR POSTAGE MACHINE 207.00
Totals for 9967 207.00
9968 05/26/2016 CARSON, CARRIE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR USE OF 200.00

TRUCK FOR SKI CLUB

Totals for 9968 200.00

9969 05/26/2016 TOP-USA CORPORATION PERRIS CA TOPS: TEACHER APPRECIATION 119.45
GIFTS

Totals for 9969 119.45

9970 05/26/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID ADULT T SHIRTS 22.00

Totals for 9970 22.00
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9971 05/26/2016 SANDERS, CASEY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT RENTAL CAR 572.47
Totals for 9971 572.47

9972 05/26/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID PROPANE FOR AG 10.00
Totals for 9972 10.00

9973 05/26/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID VOLTAGE TESTER ETC 13.48
Totals for 9973 13.48

9974 05/26/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA PROJECTOR REMOTE 47.00
Totals for 9974 47.00

9975 05/26/2016 JUDD, MATT BURLEY ID PAINTING 500.00
Totals for 9975 500.00

9976 05/26/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT TRIM CHUTES 30.09
Totals for 9976 30.09

9977 05/26/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT ALUMINUM FOR TRAILERS 216.00
Totals for 9977 216.00

9978 05/26/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID PLYWOOD/PINE/WATERPROOFING 116.28
Totals for 9978 116.28

9979 05/26/2016 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID WOOL PRESS 701.48
Totals for 9979 701.48

9980 05/26/2016 UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO MOSCOW ID UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO --CFFA 45.00
Totals for 9980 45.00

9981 05/26/2016 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID CALF FEEDER CART 668.32
Totals for 9981 668.32

9982 05/26/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID WOOL PRESS BOLTS 2.52
Totals for 9982 2.52

9983 05/26/2016 NORCO BURLEY ID ACETYLENE 58.75
Totals for 9983 58.75

9984 05/26/2016 ARTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FREEZER REPAIR 85.00
Totals for 9984 85.00

9985 05/26/2016 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN CHICAGO IL FOOTBALL: HELMET DECALS 517.05
Totals for 9985 517.05

9986 05/26/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CABLES FOR APPLES TV'S AS PER 8.99
Totals for 9986 8.99

9987 05/26/2016 CASSIA COUNTY FOOD S BURLEY ID ADULT MEALS FOR SENIOR 637.50

PROJECT DAY

Totals for 9987 637.50
9988 05/26/2016 VICTORY FUNDRAISING POCATELLO ID COOKIE DOUGH FOR CHEER 5,297.76
Totals for 9988 5,297.76
9989 05/26/2016 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID ENGRAVING 20.00
Totals for 9989 20.00
9990 05/26/2016 CASSIA COUNTY FAIR BAND BOOTH FEES FOR FAIR 650.00
Totals for 9990 650.00
9991 05/26/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ROOMS: FOR TOURNAMENT 1,356.44
Totals for 9991 1,356.44
9992 05/26/2016 VISA TAMPA FL WORKSHOP CONVENTION FOR 199.99
SPECIAL ED
Totals for 9992 199.99
9993 05/26/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SOFTBALL EQUIPMENT AND 5,580.13
CLOTHING
Totals for 9993 5,580.13
9994 05/26/2016 AP EXAMS PRINCETON NJ AP TEST EXAM 475.00
Totals for 9994 475.00
9995 05/26/2016 GRAHAM, JOLENE BURLEY ID AP TEST REFUND 85.00
Totals for 9995 85.00
9996 05/26/2016 UTAH STATE UNIVERSIT LOGAN uT STUDENT COUNCIL CONFERENCE 3,600.00

Totals for 9996 3,600.00
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9997 05/26/2016 POTTHAST, BARBARA RUPERT ID CHEM: REIMBURSEMENT: TYE DYE 778.99

LAB SUPPLIES

Totals for 9997 778.99
9998 05/26/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL PRESENTERS MOUSE SMK-LINK 85.78
MEG#VP4590
Totals for 9998 85.78
9999 05/26/2016 DAYLEY, MICHAEL FFA REIMBURSEMENT DOUBLE AG 40.00
FEE
Totals for 9999 40.00
10000 05/26/2016 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ AUDIO CABLE FOR 29.70
CLASSROOM
Totals for 10000 29.70
10001 05/26/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BSOPP: GRADUATION PARTY FOR 68.27
STUDENT
Totals for 10001 68.27
10002 05/26/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA INK FOR AD OFFICE 103.94
Totals for 10002 103.94
10003 05/26/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ATHLETICS: FRAMES FOR AWARDS 8.96
NIGHT
Totals for 10003 8.96
10004 05/26/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FFA: 52.86

LUNCHEON/MUSTARD/LEMONADE

ETC.
Totals for 10004 52.86
10005 05/26/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KERBS: INK FOR PRINTER 54.94
Totals for 10005 54.94
10006 05/26/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR OFFICER RETREAT 72.33
Totals for 10006 72.33
10007 05/26/2016 GOLD MEDAL SQUARED MIDWAY UuT VOLLEYBALL: COACHES CLINIC 280.00
Totals for 10007 280.00
10008 05/27/2016 MURTAUGH HIGH SCHOOL HANSEN ID BBBALL: MURTAUGH BASKETBALL 400.00
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 10008 400.00
10009 05/27/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID WRESTLING: SPEED LADDERS 20.00
Totals for 10009 20.00
10010 05/27/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID WRESTLING: SPEED LADDERS 59.98
Totals for 10010 59.98
10011 05/27/2016 VISA TAMPA FL GIFT CARDS BURNT LEMON 60.17
SECRETARY DAY
Totals for 10011 60.17
10399 05/03/2016 DUNKLEY MUSIC MERIDIAN D Baritone repair 71.00
Totals for 10399 71.00
10400 05/03/2016 SCHWARTZ, KIRWIN & F BOHEMIA NY Key Awards for Awards Night 232.80
Totals for 10400 232.80
10401 05/03/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Teacher Appreciation Week 86.48
Totals for 10401 86.48
10402 05/04/2016 DUNKLEY MUSIC MERIDIAN D Tenor Sax Repair 61.00
Totals for 10402 61.00
10403 05/04/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE D Alexa Gonzales-IDLA Class 75.00
Totals for 10403 75.00
10404 05/04/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL T BURLEY ID Hosting BJHS Track Meet 250.00
5-5-2016
Totals for 10404 250.00
10405 05/04/2016 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT ID Chips from Costco for teacher 27.54

appreciation luncheon
Totals for 10405 27.54
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10406 05/04/2016 ROCKY MT CHOCOLATE F TWIN FALLS ID Teacher Appreciation 348.07
Totals for 10406 348.07
10407 05/05/2016 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Teacher Appreciation Week 159.53
Totals for 10407 159.53
10408 05/05/2016 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Pizza for Spanish Dancers 75.00
Totals for 10408 75.00
10409 05/05/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco Ice-cream for 6th grade 92.82
orientation
Totals for 10409 92.82
10410 05/05/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Supplies for Spanish Class 103.68
Totals for 10410 103.68
10411 05/05/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Office Supplies 135.65
Totals for 10411 135.65
10412 05/09/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 150.96
Totals for 10412 150.96
10413 05/09/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID April Sales Tax 49.61
Totals for 10413 49.61
10414 05/09/2016 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CA Science Supplies 184.16
Totals for 10414 184.16
10415 05/10/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Young Living Supplies 72.96
Totals for 10415 72.96
10416 05/12/2016 FIELD, LISA BURLEY ID Advanced Sports: Archery 46.00
Totals for 10416 46.00
10417 05/12/2016 LITTLE CEASARS Pizza for World Dance Recital 15.00
Totals for 10417 15.00
10418 05/12/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 29.22
Totals for 10418 29.22
10419 05/12/2016 DOMINOES PIZZA - BUR Pizza for Student Council End 101.57
of the Year Party
Totals for 10419 101.57
10420 05/12/2016 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID SOS T-Shirts 279.00
Totals for 10420 279.00
10421 05/12/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SOS Healthy Activities Prizes 171.85
Totals for 10421 171.85
10422 05/16/2016 RONQUILLO, JUANITA BURLEY ID Spanish Dance - Costume 75.00
Mending
Totals for 10422 75.00
10423 05/16/2016 WOODRIVER MIDDLE SCH HAILEY ID Assigning Fees for Basektball 39.87
Totals for 10423 39.87
10424 05/16/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Water for Fun Run 67.29
Totals for 10424 67.29
10425 05/16/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Renaissance 41.49
Coalition-Recognition Night
Totals for 10425 41.49
10426 05/16/2016 DRAPER, MELISSA BURLEY ID Transportation round trip to 160.00
Boise for Learn Storm Event
Totals for 10426 160.00
10427 05/16/2016 ROBINSON, CALLI BURLEY ID Paid for Yearbook twice 22.00
Totals for 10427 22.00
10428 05/16/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 98.07
Totals for 10428 98.07
10429 05/16/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 64.24
Totals for 10429 64.24
10430 05/16/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 19.90



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:16 AM 07/27/16
05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/16 - 05/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 10430 19.90
10431 05/16/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for Fun Run 31.44
Totals for 10431 31.44
10432 05/16/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Young Living Supplies 58.92
Totals for 10432 58.92
10433 05/17/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 20.00
Totals for 10433 20.00
10434 05/18/2016 DOLLAR TREE Foam Water Noodles 49" 42.00
Totals for 10434 42.00
10435 05/23/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Library Aide Party 13.39
Totals for 10435 13.39
10436 05/23/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Binder dividers, wireless 4.80
mouse, and 2 atomic clocks
Totals for 10436 4.80
10437 05/23/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Cookies for Choir 27.92
Totals for 10437 27.92
10438 05/23/2016 LIVELY, KENNY BUHL ID Football Assigning Fees 50.00
Totals for 10438 50.00
10439 05/24/2016 AMERICAN CANCER SOCI ATLANTA GA Relay For Life 213.00
Totals for 10439 213.00
10440 05/24/2016 PONDEROSA GOLF COURS BURLEY ID Golfing for Advanced Sports 402.00
Totals for 10440 402.00
10441 05/24/2016 MYERS, BRAD JEROME ID Basketball Assigning Fees 100.00
Totals for 10441 100.00
10442 05/24/2016 ANTHONY, RON BUHL ID Wrestling Assigning Fees 30.00
Totals for 10442 30.00
10443 05/24/2016 LUTKEHUS, SHARON BUHL ID Volleyball Assigning Fees 100.00
Totals for 10443 100.00
10444 05/24/2016 THE LEUKEMIA & LYMPH PORTLAND OR Pennies For Patients 173.50
Totals for 10444 173.50
10445 05/24/2016 AMERICAN HEART ASSOC DES MOINES IA Fun Run Donation 300.00
Totals for 10445 300.00
10446 05/24/2016 EGBERT, KATIE BURLEY ID Megan Egvert Refund-Drop 5.00
Exploring Communications
Totals for 10446 5.00
10447 05/25/2016 AMADOR, NAELIA ELIZA BURLEY Refund-Drop Art 3.00
Totals for 10447 3.00
10448 05/25/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Avery Heavy-duty 1" binder 8.55
Totals for 10448 8.55
10449 05/25/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcOo Ice Cream for rewards 92.82
Totals for 10449 92.82
10450 05/26/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Card & Gift Card for 79.89
and Cups
Totals for 10450 79.89
10451 05/26/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D Blanks for starter gun for 87.95
track meet
Totals for 10451 87.95
10452 05/26/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 11.98
Totals for 10452 11.98
10453 05/26/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Pennies For Patients Root 17.62
Beer Float Party
Totals for 10453 17.62
10454 05/31/2016 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN Final Yearbook Payment 2,242.00
Totals for 10454 2,242.00
10455 05/31/2016 CHRISTENSEN, DEANA BURLEY D Meals for PBIS Training in 120.00

Nampa

21
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Totals for 10455 120.00
10456 05/31/2016 LOWE, JACHELLE RUPERT ID Meals for PBIS Training in 120.00
Nampa
Totals for 10456 120.00
10457 05/31/2016 CASTANEDA, LIZA RUPERT ID Meals for PBIS Training in 120.00
Nampa
Totals for 10457 120.00
10458 05/31/2016 MERRILL, JOYCE BURLEY ID Meals for PBIS Training in 120.00
Nampa
Totals for 10458 120.00
10459 05/31/2016 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHO HAILEY ID X-Country 40.00
Totals for 10459 40.00
10460 05/31/2016 VELASQUEZ, CALLY BURLEY Refund-Drop 15.00
Exploring Tech 2
Totals for 10460 15.00
10461 05/31/2016 FARFAN, ANDREA BURLEY Refund-Drop 3.00
Seasonal Crafts
Totals for 10461 3.00
16085 05/03/2016 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKETS ETC. 41.00
Totals for 16085 41.00
16086 05/03/2016 DAVIS, VICTORIA AUDITORIUM WORK AS TECH 40.00
SUPPORT
Totals for 16086 40.00
16087 05/03/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ONLINE COURSE FOR 169.94
Totals for 16087 169.94
16088 05/03/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TEACHER APPRECIATION GIFTS 500.00
Totals for 16088 500.00
16089 05/03/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SHIRTS FOR SPRING SHOW 462.00
Totals for 16089 462.00
16090 05/03/2016 EUROPEAN STUDENT PRO BISMARK ND VAN WYK 1.5 0Z AMERICA 123.00
VARIETY
Totals for 16090 123.00
16091 05/04/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID CLASS FEES FOR IDLA 225.00
Totals for 16091 225.00
16092 05/04/2016 VISA TAMPA FL HOTEL ROOMS FOR HIGH 440.64
SCHOOL FOR NATIONAL BPA
Totals for 16092 440.64
16093 05/04/2016 PRO PAINT, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG PROJECTS 587.87
Totals for 16093 587.87
16094 05/05/2016 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT FOR 27.72
ATHLETICS
Totals for 16094 27.72
16095 05/05/2016 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID FLOWERS FOR SAMS FUNERAL 50.00
Totals for 16095 50.00
16096 05/05/2016 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID FLOWERS FOR 105.95
Totals for 16096 105.95
16097 05/05/2016 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT FOR 27.72
ATHLETICS
Totals for 16097 27.72
16098 05/05/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID HOME EC SUPPLIES 112.41
Totals for 16098 112.41
16099 05/05/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID AWARDS AND FOOD FOR DANCE 38.20
TRYOUTS
Totals for 16099 38.20
16100 05/05/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID DONUTS AND WATER FOR THE 30.93

STUDENTS TAKING THE SAT
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Totals for 16100 30.93
16101 05/05/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID FOOD FOR TEACHERS FOR PTC 102.11
Totals for 16101 102.11
16102 05/05/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID DISTRICT HONORS CHOIR FEES 50.00
Totals for 16102 50.00
16103 05/06/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FCS CLASS FROM 95.97
PTE FUNDS
Totals for 16103 95.97
16104 05/06/2016 NELSON, DESIRAE OAKLEY ID CLINIC FEES FOR PITCHING HELP 260.00
FOR SOFTBALL
Totals for 16104 260.00
16105 05/06/2016 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKETS ETC. 134.00
Totals for 16105 134.00
16106 05/09/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR APRIL 2016 241.53
Totals for 16106 241.53
16107 05/09/2016 BUCKS BAGS BOISE ID BASKETBALL GEAR 109.00
Totals for 16107 109.00
16108 05/10/2016 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID PROJECT SUPPLIES 234.26
Totals for 16108 234.26
16109 05/10/2016 NEFF GREENVILLE OH AWARDS FOR BAND 167.48
Totals for 16109 167.48
16110 05/10/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 510.91
Totals for 16110 510.91
16111 05/10/2016 ELDRIDGE PLAYS AND M LANCASTER PA MUSICAL PLAY SCRIPTS FOR 39.75
DRAMA
Totals for 16111 39.75
16112 05/11/2016 FAWCETT, CIERRA BURLEY ID CANDY AND FOOD FOR PROM 16.75
Totals for 16112 16.75
16113 05/11/2016 EVERGREEN NURSERY BURLEY ID TREE IN HONOR OF 50.00
FROM SENIOR CLASS
Totals for 16113 50.00
16114 05/11/2016 SMYER, DENNIE BURLEY ID MONEY FOR MEALS DURING STATE 400.00
GOLF PER
Totals for 16114 400.00
16115 05/11/2016 RED HAWK GOLF COURSE NAMPA ID PRACTICE ROUND FOR GOLF TEAM 203.00
Totals for 16115 203.00
16116 05/13/2016 FAIRFIELD INN & SUIT NAMPA ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE GOLF 1,782.00
Totals for 16116 1,782.00
16117 05/13/2016 COLE, JANET ALBION ID EXPENSES FROM BPA NATIONAL 423.55
TRIP
Totals for 16117 423.55
16118 05/13/2016 THOMAS MANAGEMENT CO RUPERT ID BANQUET FOR TRENDSETTERS 1,285.20
Totals for 16118 1,285.20
16119 05/13/2016 DARRINGTON, DALE DECLO ID REFUND OF OVER PAYMENT ON AG 75.86
PROJECT
Totals for 16119 75.86
16120 05/13/2016 SOUTHERN, CORA REFUND OF OVER PAYMENT ON AG 240.36
PROJECT
Totals for 16120 240.36
16121 05/16/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR HOME EC 266.74
Totals for 16121 266.74
16122 05/16/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR ART CLASSES 23.29
Totals for 16122 23.29
16123 05/16/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA AWARDS AND GIFTS FOR PLAYERS 53.47
AND PARENTS
Totals for 16123 53.47
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16124 05/16/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA ENVELOPES, PICTURES, NAPKINS 24.24
Totals for 16124 24.24
16125 05/16/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID RENAISSANCE COALITION 41.49
RECOGNITION NIGHT AWARDS
Totals for 16125 41.49
16126 05/16/2016 YOUNG, PAMELA DECLO ID GIFT CARDS FOR HELP WITH 50.00
SENIORS-REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 16126 50.00
16127 05/17/2016 LARSEN, SKYLAR REFUND FOR 40.00
LAGOON FEES
Totals for 16127 40.00
16128 05/17/2016 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKETS 137.00
Totals for 16128 137.00
16129 05/17/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FORKS FOR GENERAL USE 15.95
Totals for 16129 15.95
16130 05/18/2016 SMYER, DENNIE BURLEY ID PER DIEM FOR COACHES 75.00
Totals for 16130 75.00
16131 05/18/2016 DARRINGTON, KRISANDR DECLO ID COACHES PER DIEM 75.00
Totals for 16131 75.00
16132 05/18/2016 MALLORY, TIFFANY DECLO ID COACHES PER DIEM 75.00
Totals for 16132 75.00
16133 05/18/2016 OSTERHOUT, KARI DECLO ID COACHES PER DIEM 75.00
Totals for 16133 75.00
16134 05/18/2016 GILES, TIFFANY DECLO ID PER DIEM FOR COACHES 75.00
Totals for 16134 75.00
16135 05/18/2016 RUSSELL, TRAVIS BURLEY ID PER DIEM FOR COACHES 75.00
Totals for 16135 75.00
16136 05/18/2016 KIDD, KELLY DECLO ID PER DIEM FOR COACHES 75.00
Totals for 16136 75.00
16137 05/18/2016 KNOWLES, NATHAN DECLO ID PER DIEM FOR COACHES 150.00
Totals for 16137 150.00
16138 05/18/2016 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID AWARDS FOR GOLF 28.20
Totals for 16138 28.20
16139 05/18/2016 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID MINI OSCAR'S FOR DRAMA 24.80
Totals for 16139 24.80
16140 05/19/2016 TOWNEPLACE SUITES PO POCATELLO ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE 2,071.00
SOFTBALL
Totals for 16140 2,071.00
16141 05/19/2016 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE TRACK 2,884.00
Totals for 16141 2,884.00
16142 05/20/2016 STATE OF IDAHO FEDER BOISE ID BAND SAW FOR AG SHOP 250.00
Totals for 16142 250.00
16143 05/20/2016 APPERSON INC. CERRITOS CA SCAN SHEETS FOR TESTING 96.50
Totals for 16143 96.50
16144 05/23/2016 PRO PAINT, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG PROJECTS 46.55
Totals for 16144 46.55
16145 05/23/2016 CHRISTENSEN, LINDA BURLEY ID AUTOGRAPH BOOKS FOR 12.906
RETIREMENT PARTY FOR VAL AND
JEFF
Totals for 16145 12.96
16146 05/23/2016 WEBB, LAURIE DECLO ID SALAD FOR D-CLUB DINNER 157.63
Totals for 16146 157.63
16147 05/23/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID BUS FOR LAGOON TRIP 497.25
Totals for 16147 497.25
16148 05/23/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID T-SHIRTS FOR YEARBOOK 181.50
Totals for 16148 181.50
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16149 05/23/2016 IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FE BOISE ID PERFORMANCE FOR STUDENT BODY 475.00
Totals for 16149 475.00
16150 05/23/2016 HEINER, TEIGHLOR SUPPLIES FOR SPRING FLING 25.37
Totals for 16150 25.37
16151 05/24/2016 RIOJAS, RAMIRO RUPERT ID DONATION FOR MEDICAL EXPENSES 1,000.00
Totals for 16151 1,000.00
16152 05/24/2016 J W PEPPER & SON EXTON PA SUPPLIES FOR BAND 24.00
Totals for 16152 24.00
16153 05/24/2016 LAGOON FARMINGTON uT LAGOON TICKETS FOR SENIORS 1,715.75
Totals for 16153 1,715.75
16154 05/24/2016 KIDD, KELLY DECLO ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR 1,655.20
Totals for 16154 1,655.20
16155 05/25/2016 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID PIZZA AND FOOD FOR BPA PARTY 107.54
Totals for 16155 107.54
16156 05/25/2016 BRACKENBURY, BRANDON ALBION ID MEAT FOR D-CLUB DINNER 945.11
Totals for 16156 945.11
16157 05/25/2016 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID STAMPS FOR OFFICE 47.00
Totals for 16157 47.00
16158 05/25/2016 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA DISTRICT ASSOCIATION 217.06
ASSESSMENT
Totals for 16158 217.06
16159 05/25/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BALLOONS FOR GRADUATION 26.58
Totals for 16159 26.58
16160 05/25/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID DISTRICT PORTION OF PTP 9,285.00
Totals for 16160 9,285.00
16161 05/26/2016 UP SIDE DOWN TUMBLER BURLEY ID GAME RENTAL FOR D-CLUB PARTY 55.00
Totals for 16161 55.00
16162 05/26/2016 LINDSAY, DAVID WEST VALLEY CITY UuT HORNETS FOR HEROES 500.00
Totals for 16162 500.00
16163 05/27/2016 NBC CAMPS SPOKANE WA BASKETBALL CAMP FEES 1,700.00
Totals for 16163 1,700.00
16164 05/27/2016 NBC CAMPS SPOKANE WA BASKETBALL CAMP FEES 1,700.00
Totals for 16164 1,700.00
16165 05/27/2016 GARBETT, DEENA BURLEY ID BASKETBALL CAMP FEES 300.00
Totals for 16165 300.00
16166 05/27/2016 BOISE STATE UNIVERSI BOISE ID FOOTBALL CAMP 7,176.00
Totals for 16166 7,176.00
16167 05/31/2016 BOTT, JULIE DECLO ID TICKET TAKER PAY 110.00
Totals for 16167 110.00
16168 05/31/2016 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT 400.00
Totals for 16168 400.00
16169 05/31/2016 RUSSELL, TRAVIS BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR FRAMES FOR 129.78
SENIORS
Totals for 16169 129.78
18043 05/05/2016 MALDONADO, ANGELICA MALTA ID RRHS: TEACHER APPRECIATION 200.00
LUNCHEON
Totals for 18043 200.00
18044 05/05/2016 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRHS: GRASS TRIMMER FOR 157.94
CUSTODIAL DEPARTMENT
Totals for 18044 157.94
18045 05/05/2016 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRHS: GRASS TRIMMER FOR 157.94
CUSTODIAL DEPARTMENT
Totals for 18045 157.94
18046 05/05/2016 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID ALMO: GRASS TRIMMER FOR 157.94
CUSTODIAL DEPARTMENT
Totals for 18046 157.94
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18047 05/05/2016 SCHUMANN, CAMBRIA MALTA ID RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR VOLLEYBALL 137.52
FUNDRAISER DINNER
Totals for 18047 137.52
18048 05/11/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID RRHS: APRIL SALES TAX 100.59
Totals for 18048 100.59
18049 05/11/2016 AMSTERDAM PRINTING A AMSTERDAM NY RRHS: CALENDAR PLANNERS FOR 405.98
STUDENTS
Totals for 18049 405.98
18050 05/11/2016 JW Pepper EXTON PA RRES: BAND SET & SCORE 65.99
Totals for 18050 65.99
18051 05/11/2016 HERMITAGE ART CHICAGO IL RRHS: GRADUATION PROGRAMS 49.03
Totals for 18051 49.03
18052 05/11/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR VOLLEYBALL 42.09
FUNDRAISER DINNER
Totals for 18052 42.09
18053 05/11/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: PIZZA FOR STAFF 45.58
LUNCHEON
Totals for 18053 45.58
18054 05/11/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID BASIC T SHIRT/AUTOGRAPH 202.73
BBALL/MINI AUTOGRAPH BBALL
(SEE ATTACHED)
Totals for 18054 202.73
18055 05/16/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS FOR SECRETARY'S 30.00
DAY
Totals for 18055 30.00
18056 05/16/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID RRHS: READING MASTERY 48.00
WORKBOOKS FOR ALMO
Totals for 18056 48.00
18057 05/16/2016 BOONDOCKS FUN CENTER KAYSVILLE UuT RRHS: ADMISSION FOR SENIOR 718.75
TRIP
Totals for 18057 718.75
18058 05/17/2016 MCDONALD PUBLISHING ST LOUIS MO RRHS: ACTIVITY POSTERS - 41.92
BONNIE TRACY'S CLASSROOM
Totals for 18058 41.92
18059 05/17/2016 JOSTENS - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID RRHS: GRADUATION MEDALLIONS & 169.60
FACULTY REGALIA
Totals for 18059 169.60
18060 05/17/2016 JOSTENS - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID RRHS: GRADUATION MEDALLIONS & 391.29
FACULTY REGALIA
Totals for 18060 391.29
18061 05/17/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: PRAXIS TEST FOR BRANDEN 195.00
SEVERE
Totals for 18061 195.00
18062 05/18/2016 ZOLLINGER, TONYA MALTA ID RRHS: SENIOR GRADUATION PARTY 2,000.00
REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 18062 2,000.00
18063 05/19/2016 BEST WESTERN RAMA IN MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE TRACK 1,602.00
Totals for 18063 1,602.00
18064 05/19/2016 CHUCK-A-RAMA BOISE ID RRHS: DINNER FOR STATE TRACK 279.80
PARTICIPANTS & COACHES
Totals for 18064 279.80
18065 05/20/2016 LEACH SPRATLING, LAU DECLO ID RRHS: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 271.10
LITERATURE & HOLLYWOOD BOOKS
Totals for 18065 271.10
18066 05/23/2016 MIXED BAG DESIGNS BURLINGAME CA RRHS: CHEERLEADER FUNDRAISER 3,457.00

Totals for 18066

3,457.00
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18067 05/25/2016 METTS, LARRY ALBION D RRHS: SOUND SYSTEM SETUP & 250.00

MONITORING FOR GRADUATION

Totals for 18067 250.00

18068 05/25/2016 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID LETTER R'S, BAR PINS, PLAQUE 318.00

Totals for 18068 318.00

18069 05/25/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID T SHIRTS FOR STATE TRACK 248.75
QUALIFIERS

Totals for 18069 248.75

18070 05/25/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID RRHS: RENAISSANCE RECOGNITION 41.49
NIGHT FEES

Totals for 18070 41.49

18071 05/25/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID T SHIRTS/LONG SLEEVE 222.95

T'S/HOODIES FOR SENIOR
ATHLETES (SENIOR NIGHT GIFTS)
Totals for 18071 222.95
18072 05/25/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: SAT TEST DAY LUNCH & 106.04
SNACKS FOR JUNIORS
Totals for 18072 106.04
18073 05/25/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: ICE FOR VOLLEYBALL 12.90
FUNDRAISER DINNER

Totals for 18073 12.90

18074 05/25/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR DESSERT 60.37
THEATER

Totals for 18074 60.37

18075 05/25/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: GIFT CERTIFICATE FOR 20.00

SECRETARY'S DAY
Totals for 18075 20.00
18076 05/25/2016 BOOTH, TOBBI MALTA D RRHS: SENIOR PROJECT 50.00
RECOGNITION AWARD
Totals for 18076 50.00
18077 05/25/2016 ZOLLINGER, KARSON MALTA D RRHS: SENIOR PROJECT 50.00
RECOGNITION AWARD
Totals for 18077 50.00
18078 05/25/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY D RRHS: FEES FOR CREDIT 50.00
RECOVERY CLASS
Totals for 18078 50.00
18079 05/25/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS FOR DISTRICT 40.00

OFFICE EMPLOYEE RETIREMENTS

Totals for 18079 40.00

18080 05/25/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS FOR 30.00
FUNERAL

Totals for 18080 30.00

18081 05/25/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS FOR 30.00
FUNERAL

Totals for 18081 30.00

18082 05/25/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR 8TH GRADE 144.48

HOME EC CLASS
Totals for 18082 144.48
18083 05/27/2016 JOY'S PLACE MALTA ID RRHS: GIFT CERTIFICATE FOR 50.00

GRADUATION GUEST SPEAKER

Totals for 18083 50.00

98867 05/13/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT BHS: JV BASEBALL SCOREBOARD -140.00

Totals for 98867 -140.00

100791 05/13/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID --- 2 students 12,735.00
Cassia Day Treatment --- 7

students 3/28/16 -- 3/31/16
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4/4/16 --- 4/22/16 $12,735.00
Totals for 100791 12,735.00
100792 05/13/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 811.84

CELL PHONES

100792 05/13/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 40.28
PHONE

100792 05/13/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.09

Totals for 100792 871.21

100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- GLUE 5.39

PLASTIC WELDER

100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- TOILET 12.59
RING FLANGE

100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DIST. WAX TOILET RING 13.49

100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DIST. WIDE-BOLT SET, 22.02
TOILET RING FLANGE , TOILET

GASKET
100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: ZINC CHAIN 11.61
100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BRACKET 43.14
SHELVES
100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DUCT TAPE 7.19
100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 19.79

MULTI TOW ADAPTER
100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 54.95
LAWN RAKES

100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE-AIR 11.69
FILTERS
100795 05/13/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DWOR- TOILET 6.82
WAX RING
Totals for 100795 208.68
100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG- MILLER-VARIOUS 321.96

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC- AUTO MAN- -CLASS 252.46
SUPPLIES

100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC- AUTO MAN- CLASS 48.75
SUPPLIES

100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC- AUTO MAN- LASS 35.28
SUPPLIES

100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS Ag - Welding and 11.09

shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS- AG- VARIOUS 284.97
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRC/BHS- AG.- MISC. 284.97
SUPPLIES
100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS Ag - Welding and 94.99

shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder

parts and repairs.

100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS- AG.- -MISC. 129.64
SUPPLIES
100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/RRHS Ag - Welding and 99.81

shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
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safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
100799 05/13/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- NITROGEN 20.87
USED FOR WELDING DESKS AND
CHAIRS
Totals for 100799 1,584.79
100800 05/13/2016 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS FCCLA: BURLEY TO 41.00
TWIN FALLS FOR CLASSES
6/7-8/16 82 MI
Totals for 100800 41.00
100801 05/13/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENAL. 50.00
Totals for 100801 50.00
100802 05/13/2016 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRH 350.00
4/11,4/14,4/18,4/20,4/22,4/26,
4/28 700 MI
Totals for 100802 350.00
100803 05/13/2016 AMERITEL INNS DBA HA COEUR D'ALENE ID CRTC/BHS- AG.- HOTEL 357.00
RESERVATION FOR IVATA
CONFERENCE
Totals for 100803 357.00
100804 05/13/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC MANUFACTURING: 1,375.66
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
100804 05/13/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC MANUFACTURING: 1,315.29
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
100804 05/13/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC MANUFACTURING: 1,704.70
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
Totals for 100804 4,395.65
100805 05/13/2016 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX CO: ANTI-DRUNK DRIVING 335.00
CAMPAIGN TO BE AIRED ON
KLIX/TWIN FALLS; 96.5 FM
RADIO
Totals for 100805 335.00
100806 05/13/2016 BAILEY OIL CO., INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: MOTOR OIL FOR 600.80
DISTRICT CARS AND TRUCKS.
Totals for 100806 600.80
100807 05/13/2016 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENTAL FOR 118.00
APRIL2016.
Totals for 100807 118.00
100808 05/13/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID Preschool: Reimburse for 100.38
teacher appreciation items
from Costco.
Totals for 100808 100.38
100809 05/13/2016 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 339.95
COBRA SERVICES FOR 522
Totals for 100809 339.95
100810 05/13/2016 BLR BRENTWOOD TN DIST: BLR TRAINING OVERTIME 129.00
EXEMPTION RULE WEBINAR
Totals for 100810 129.00
100811 05/13/2016 BRADLEY D. CLEGG DBA BURLEY ID TRANS: INSTALL NEW BRAKE 290.16
MASTER CYLINDER IN DISTRICT
DRIVERS ED VEHICLE C16988.
Totals for 100811 290.16
100812 05/13/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: NEWWINDSHIELD IN BUS 600.00
08-5.
100812 05/13/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: NEW WINDSHIELD IN BUS 600.00

15-3.
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100812 05/13/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT D TRANS: NEW WINDSHIELD ON 225.00

DISTRICT VEHICLE C17923.
100812 05/13/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT D TRANS: NEW WINDSHIELD IN 240.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE C14724.

Totals for 100812 1,665.00

100814 05/13/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: AIR CLEANERS FOR BLUE 368.76
BIRD BUSES.

100814 05/13/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: FLAT AND CONVEX 407.46

MIRRORS FOR 14,15, AND 16
BUSES.
100814 05/13/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UT TRANS: AIR FILTERS FOR 14,15 880.54
AND 16 BUSES.
100814 05/13/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UT TRANS: ELECTRIC DOOR PARS FOR 468.49
14,15 AND 16 BUSES.
100814 05/13/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UT TRANS: 3 BACK UP CLEAR 59.18
LIGHTS FOR 09 BUSES.
Totals for 100814 2,184.43
100815 05/13/2016 BUREAU OF OCCUPATION BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: RENEWAL SPEECH 125.00
THERAPIST LICENSES - STATE OF
IDAHO BUREAU OF OCCUPATIONAL

LICENSES
Totals for 100815 125.00
100816 05/13/2016 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 46.00
Totals for 100816 46.00
100818 05/13/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY D CO: PRINCIPALS' 246.00

MEETING/LUNCHEON 4/28/16
100818 05/13/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1: 126.00
Parent and Community Team
Monthly Lunches for the
2015-2016 school year
100818 05/13/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS- AG- SANDERS/CASE 1,600.00
INSTITUTE 2016 REGISTRATION
100818 05/13/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Federal Programs: Geraniums 125.00
from the BHS greenhouse for
Title 1 Recognition Awards
for PACT team.
Totals for 100818 2,097.00
100819 05/13/2016 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY ID CRTC- MANUFACTURING- JONES 496.00
METAL AND STEEL SUPPLIES
Totals for 100819 496.00
100820 05/13/2016 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- SEALS FOR 3.84
DRAGON FILTERS FOR IRRIGATION
Totals for 100820 3.84
100822 05/13/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID BHS: SUPPLIES FOR 591.20
SCHOOL/PENS/MARKERS/ENVELOPES/
FLASH
DRIVES/GLUE/POST-IT/HIGHLIGHTE
RS/RUBBERBANDS/TAPE/POSTERBOAR
D/TAPE ETC.
100822 05/13/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID BHS: SUPPLIES FOR 275.80
SCHOOL/PENS/MARKERS/ENVELOPES/
FLASH
DRIVES/GLUE/POST-IT/HIGHLIGHTE
RS/RUBBERBANDS/TAPE/POSTERBOAR

D/TAPE ETC.
100822 05/13/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID BHS: SUPPLIES FOR 2,631.32
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SCHOOL/PENS/MARKERS/ENVELOPES/
FLASH
DRIVES/GLUE/POST-IT/HIGHLIGHTE
RS/RUBBERBANDS/TAPE/POSTERBOAR
D/TAPE ETC.
BHS: CREDIT RETURNED MARKERS
BHS: CREDIT ON RETURNED FINE
TIP MARKERS
BHS: CREDIT ON RETURNED FINE
TIP MARKERS
BHS: CREDIT RETURNED MARKERS
BHS: SUPPLIES FOR
SCHOOL/PENS/MARKERS/ENVELOPES/
FLASH
DRIVES/GLUE/POST-IT/HIGHLIGHTE
RS/RUBBERBANDS/TAPE/POSTERBOAR
D/TAPE ETC.
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Totals for 100822
SPECIAL SERVICES: MSBT 17TH
ANNUAL LAW CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 5/5-6/16 320 MI +
PERDIEM

Totals for 100823
CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: RRHS
ADDITION BUILDING PERMIT

Totals for 100824
FS: CASH FOR END OF YEAR
REFUNDS
DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,

PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS

-517.
-18.

18.

517.
-2,631.

-275.

-591.

194.

194.
21,650.

21,650.
1,220.

881.

40.

47.

20
80

80

20
32

80

20

.00

50

50
29

29
00

25

85

30

31
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Totals for 100826 3,153.15
100827 05/13/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 157.50
Therapy for March 2016 2.25 x
$70.00 an hr. totals $157.50
Totals for 100827 157.50
100828 05/13/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID DIST: 7TH & 96.00
KINDERGARTEN IMMUNIZATION
CLINICS, POSTERS
100828 05/13/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID TRANS: WHITE AND BLACK VINYL 72.00
LETTERING AND NUMBERS FOR ALL
DISTRICT VEHICLES.
Totals for 100828 168.00
100829 05/13/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D Preschool: Classroom Supplies 43.80
for Preschool
Totals for 100829 43.80
100831 05/13/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL DWOR - LASER PRINTERS FOR 1,710.45
TEACHERS
100831 05/13/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/BJHS: (Teacher 520.00
) Projector IT#3276394
NEC M322X XGA DLP 3200LM
(QUOTE#GRLS811)
100831 05/13/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/BHS: CLASSROOM 520.00
PROJECTOR FOR
100831 05/13/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DJHS: Printer - 271.44
Classroom
Totals for 100831 3,021.89
100832 05/13/2016 CHANNING L. BETE CO. S. DEERFIELD MA CRTC- CNA- CLASSROOM 358.61
SUPPLIES
100832 05/13/2016 CHANNING L. BETE CO. S. DEERFIELD MA CRTC- EMT- CLASSROOM 358.61
SUPPLIES
Totals for 100832 717.22
100833 05/13/2016 CHS FFA BURLEY ID Declo Elementary School - 3rd 76.00
Grade Ag Expo Attendees - 76
Students
Totals for 100833 76.00
100834 05/13/2016 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 413.44
& SEWER
Totals for 100834 413.44
100835 05/13/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 503.06
GARAGE UTILITIES
Totals for 100835 503.06
100837 05/13/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 230.23
SEWER
100837 05/13/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 56.30
WATER SEWER
100837 05/13/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 505.47
100837 05/13/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,276.31
100837 05/13/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,250.53
100837 05/13/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 735.79
Totals for 100837 5,054.63
100838 05/13/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 94.96
100838 05/13/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER
100838 05/13/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88

GARBAGE
GARBAGE

OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
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Totals for 100838 449.28
100839 05/13/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: 2 NEW STEER TIRES FOR 410.00
BUS 06-1.
100839 05/13/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: FRONT TIRES FOR 296.00
MAINTENANCE DISTRICT VEHICLE
€10888.
100839 05/13/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: ROTATE AND BALANCE 4 40.00
TIRES ON DISTRICT VEHICLE
C16549.
Totals for 100839 746.00
100840 05/13/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- COND WALL 18.26
NUTS
100840 05/13/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- KNOCKOUTS 28.15
FOR BREAKER PANELS, SCREWS
100840 05/13/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- GALV. STEEL 34.55
CONDUIT, CONDUIT CLAMPS
Totals for 100840 80.96
100841 05/13/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/MTN. 55.00
VIEW---battery for HP Pro
Book 6570b
Totals for 100841 55.00
100842 05/13/2016 CRISIS PREVENTION IN BROOKFIELD WI TITEL VI:B: ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 150.00
FEE FOR NONVIOLENT CRISIS
INTERVENTION PROGRAM FOR
2/3/2016 THRU 2/3/2017
Totals for 100842 150.00
100843 05/13/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: CO- DRINKING WATER AND 31.50
COOLER RENTAL
100843 05/13/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRE- DRINKING WATER 44.00
AND COOLER RENTAL
100843 05/13/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRHS- DRINKING WATER 58.00
AND COOLER RENTAL
Totals for 100843 133.50
100844 05/13/2016 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC BROWN ELECTRONICS: 188.31
QUADCOPTER COMPONENTS
Totals for 100844 188.31
100845 05/13/2016 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CRTC/DHS- FOODS- 95.97
—REIMBURSEMENT TO DHS
FOR SMITH'S CHARGES
100845 05/13/2016 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CRTC/RRHS- AG- -METAL 300.00
BREAK
100845 05/13/2016 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CRTC/DHS- AG- 196.00
MILLERREIMBURSEMENT TO DHS
FOR STATE FFA HOTEL STAY
Totals for 100845 591.97
100846 05/13/2016 DECLO JUNIOR HIGH SC DECLO ID DJHS: Reimbursement for 329.15
postage, registration & PD
meals, Renaissance items
Totals for 100846 329.15
100847 05/13/2016 DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS I SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DIST. WIDE- INSPECTION 3,108.75
OF BACK FLOWS, FIRE SYSTEMS
Totals for 100847 3,108.75
100848 05/13/2016 DICKSON, CLARK BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 46.00
Totals for 100848 46.00
100849 05/13/2016 DIVISION OF BUILDING MERIDIAN ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: PLAN 7,061.50

REVIEW FEE FOR OHS CLASSROOM
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ADDITION AND NEW GYMNASIUM.
100849 05/13/2016 DIVISION OF BUILDING MERIDIAN ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 2,243.50
DIVISION OF BUILDING SAFETY
PLAN REVIEW FEE FOR BURLEY
JR. HIGH HVAC UPGRADES.
Totals for 100849 9,305.00
100850 05/13/2016 DMC SALES & SUPPLY, IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: ORANGE ANTI-FREEZE 159.85
COOLANT FOR BUSES.
Totals for 100850 159.85
100851 05/13/2016 DMTI INC. BOISE ID Federal Programs Title 1: 6,000.00
Burley Jr. High Mathematical
professional development (3
days-1 professional
development day and 2 in
class support days), working
with Burley Junior High
staff. 2016-2017 SY
Totals for 100851 6,000.00
100852 05/13/2016 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: DIAGNOSED & REPLACED 196.66
HOSE CONNECTOR ON DISTRICT
VEHICLE C17445.
100852 05/13/2016 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: REMOVE AND REPLACE 40.00
IGNITION SWITCH IN DISTRICT
DRIVERS ED VEHICLE C18799.
Totals for 100852 236.66
100853 05/13/2016 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PR DUBLIN OH CRTC- EMT- BINGHAM-MEDSTORM 1,343.79
YANKAUER SUCTION TIPS,
MEDSTRORM NPA, MEDSTORM
SUCTION CATHETER, BP CUFFS,
STETRHOSCOPES, C-COLLARS
Totals for 100853 1,343.79
100854 05/13/2016 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 210.64
TRANSPORTATION FOR THE MONTH
OF APRIL 2016.
Totals for 100854 210.64
100855 05/13/2016 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON ID MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE 100.00
FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE
TESTING
Totals for 100855 100.00
100856 05/13/2016 EVERGREEN NURSERY BURLEY ID CRTC/CHS- AG- 147.00

FILLMORE-MISCELLANEOUS

SUPPLIES
Totals for 100856 147.00
100857 05/13/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LOW BEAM SOCKETS FOR 59.42
THOMAS BUSES.
100857 05/13/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: HIGH BEAM SOCKETS FOR 56.06
THOMAS BUSES.
Totals for 100857 115.48
100858 05/13/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC- DIESEL- 6.18

EVANS-MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES

100858 05/13/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS-CLASSROOM 406.52
SUPPLIES

100858 05/13/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS-CLASSROOM 188.39
SUPPLIES

Totals for 100858 601.09

100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 123.43
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OFFICE
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100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID
ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
RISO/RN2000 #1938

OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806
Preschool & Federal Programs:
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830

DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/CP1818NI #3590, HP/CP3525
#3860, HP/LJ400
#3815#3829#2758, HP/P2035
#3816#2758, HP/P2035
#3816#3827#3858

OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

WP: STAPLES FOR PRINTERS
RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/2015DN #3638, HP/LJ400
#3684, HP/M451DN #3637

CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/CP2025 #3573, HP/CP4025
#3567, HP/LJS5P #3359,
HP/P2035 #3565

CRTC OFFICE: COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/2055
#3596, HP/5550DN #3649#3589,
HP/LJ 5200 #3648, HP/LJ1022
#3578 (2), HP/M551 #3575

BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #3025M
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856,
RISO/RN2000 #1933

Preschool & Federal Programs:
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/CP2025 #3892, HP/LJ 1200
#3893

BHS: TONER FOR PRINTERS

OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3354
SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/LJ 1200
#3904, HP/M451DN #3891,
HP/P2035 #3306

CRTC OFFICE: 2015-16 COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
423 #2821

MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR HP/LJ 1200
#3265#3266#3947, HP/LJ 1320
#3257#3260#3263#3296#32984#3301
#3303, HP/LJ P2055SN @3258,
HP/LJ2100 #3297, HP/LJ400
#3262, HP/P2015 #3261,

HP/P2035 #3945
OHS: TONER

98.05

125.81

13.48

160.76

22.00

72.08
20.94

202.47

307.85

32.39

39.10
115.61

27.07

47.01

92.90

28.05
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100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 35.01
HP/LJ P2055DN #3394,
HP/LJ4000 #3392, HP/LJGP
#3396 (2) #3398#3401
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 30.72
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 116.62
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 10.30
KINOLTA/Di3510 #1892.
ROSP/RN2000 #1939
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 19.53
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 235.32
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816#2831
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALBION ELEMENTARY: COPIER 51.85
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #3107
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: Copier Maintenance for 249.27
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: TONER FOR PRINTERS 29.20
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 78.12
RISO/RN2000 #0374
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 65.60
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3353
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: COPIER MAINTENANCEFOR 51.19
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 779.14
KONICA/BIZHUB 654 E
#3231#3232
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS: INK FOR TEACHER 17.40
PRINTERS
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 37.61
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 244 .89
KONICA/BIZHUB #3356#3357
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 53.07
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: PRINTER TONER 114.76
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: Copier Maintenance for 38.25
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3355
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR - COPIER MAINTENENCE FOR 343.19
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870#2875,
RISO/RN2000 #1936
100869 05/13/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 259.03
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860
Totals for 100869 4,549.87
100870 05/13/2016 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID CRTC/CHS AG: TRAVEL TO COUER 604.00
D'ALENE ID FOR NATIONAL
ASSOCIATON OFAGRICULTURAL
EDUCATORS REGION 1 CONFERENCE
4/26-29/16 1208. MI
Totals for 100870 604.00
100872 05/13/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, FOOD TRAYS, 4,957.66

CHIPS, FILM WRAP, PIZZA,
CRISPITOS, HAMBURGER BUNS INV

36
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#2422644
100872 05/13/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, MINI 1,244.80

CINNIS INV #2420685
Totals for 100872 6,202.46
100873 05/13/2016 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID CRTC/CHS- AG.- -MISC. 997.74
LUMBER & HARDWARE FOR RAISED
GARDEN BEDS
100873 05/13/2016 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID CRTC/CHS- AG.- -608.56
CREDIT ON RETURNS MISC.
LUMBER & HARDWARE FOR RAISED
GARDEN BEDS
Totals for 100873 389.18
100874 05/13/2016 FREY SCIENTIFIC COMP CHICAGO IL CRTC/RRHS- AG -LAB 268.32
KITS AND EQUIPMENT
Totals for 100874 268.32
100875 05/13/2016 FRIES, L GENE DECLO ID TRANS: PAINT AND PAINTBRUSH 31.76
TO PAINT BUS NUMBERS AND
LINES FOR THE DECLO BUS YARD.
Totals for 100875 31.76
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BJHS- CLEANING 693.47
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS, HAND SOAP
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DHS- CLEANING 3,543.93
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DWO- CLEANERS, PAPER -8.98
PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWO- CLEANERS, PAPER 1,220.17
PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DES- CLEANING 637.94
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CHS- CLEANING 89.88
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS, HAND SOAP
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS- CLEANERS, CAN 3,072.88
LINERS, PAPER PRODUCTS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES- CLEANER, PAPER 41.89
TOWELS, CAN LINERS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: MTN. VIEW- CLEANING 535.96
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS, HAND SOAP
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: MIN. VIEW- 10.00
REAR HOUSING AND SHOE PLATE
FOR SANITAIRE VACUUM; DWO-
REAR HOUSING FOR SANITAIRE
VACUUM
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CHS- CLEANING 191.67
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS, HAND SOAP
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- CLEANING 28.32
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWO- CLEANERS, CAN 977.19

LINERS, PAPER PRODUCTS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- CLEANERS, PAPER 1,875.53
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PRODUCTS, HAND SOAP
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: OES- CLEANERS, PAPER 262.47
TOWELS, CAN LINERS,
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRES- CLEANING 229.88
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRES- CLEANING -51.72
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DJHS- CLEANING 170.76
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DES- CLEANING 41.89
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: WP- CLEANERS, CAN 794.66
LINERS, PAPER PRODUCTS
100885 05/13/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CREDIT FOR FREIGHT, -76.82
S&H CHARGES ON INV 1032232-00
Totals for 100885 14,280.97
100886 05/13/2016 GEMPLER'S JANESVILLE WI MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 73.70
RODENT KILLER
Totals for 100886 73.70
100887 05/13/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY D FED MIGRANT: REGIONAL 342.00
DISTRICT VISIT TRAINING @ MT.
HOME 4/6/16, MINIDOKA 4/8/16,
HANSEN 4/11/16, GLENN FERRY &
MT. HOME, MURTAUGH 4/15/16,
DIETRICH 4/19/16 684 MI
100887 05/13/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY D FED MIGRANT: ID&R LIAISON 314.50
TRAINING AND REGIONAL VISIT
TO BONNERS FERRY 5/16,5/20/16
320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 100887 656.50
100888 05/13/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SINGLE 804.95
HEAD WALL MOUNTED DRENCH
HOSE/EYEWASH
100888 05/13/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 0.080 & 199.80
0.095 WEED EATER STRING
100888 05/13/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 133.95
0.080 & 0.095 WEED EATER
STRING
Totals for 100888 1,138.70
100892 05/13/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #817079 330.54
100892 05/13/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #818509 431.23
100892 05/13/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #810799 1,217.58
100892 05/13/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: CREDIT ON GRAPE TOMATOES -11.62
100892 05/13/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #814708 260.47
100892 05/13/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #817077 833.45
Totals for 100892 3,061.65
100893 05/13/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS: ELECTRIC WIRE AND 29.94
TRAILER PLUG FOR MAINTENANCE
TRAILER FOR LAWNMOWERS.
100893 05/13/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D MAINT/GROUNDS- RUNNING & 44.54

MARKER LIGHTS FOR
TRUCK BED
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Totals for 100893 74.48
100895 05/13/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D CO: CO: LODGING & PARKING FOR 262.00

BOARD ATTORNEY @ LAW
CONFERENCE 04/24-04/26/2016
100895 05/13/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D CO: CO: LODGING FOR FISCAL 238.00
MANAGER @ LAW CONFERENCE
04/24-04/26/2016
100895 05/13/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D CO: CO: LODGING FOR BOARD 238.00
MEMBER @ LAW CONFERENCE
04/24-04/26/2016
100895 05/13/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D CO: CO: LODGING & PARKING FOR 262.00
SUPERINTENDENT @ LAW
CONFERENCE 04/24-04/26/2016
100895 05/13/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D CO: CO: LODGING & PARKING FOR 262.00
BOARD MEMBER @ LAW CONFERENCE
04/24-04/26/2016
100895 05/13/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D CO: CO: LODGING FOR BOARD 238.00
MEMBER @ LAW CONFERENCE
04/24-04/26/2016
Totals for 100895 1,500.00
100896 05/13/2016 HAR HAR HAR LLC DBA NAMPA ID CRTC- ELECTRONICS/ 139.98
CONSTRUCTION-
HOTEL STAY FOR SKILLS USA
COMPETITION.
100896 05/13/2016 HAR HAR HAR LLC DBA NAMPA ID CRTC- ELECTRONICS/ 139.98
CONSTRUCTION-
HOTEL STAY FOR SKILLS USA

COMPETITION.
Totals for 100896 279.96
100897 05/13/2016 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 100897 12.00
100898 05/13/2016 HEADLEY, DONNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 100898 12.00
100899 05/13/2016 HELENA CHEMICAL COMP PASCO WA MAINT/GROUNDS: DISTRICT WIDE- 520.00

GLYSTAR PLUS HERBICIDE
Totals for 100899 520.00
100900 05/13/2016 HI DIRECT, INC CLEVELAND OH MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST. WIDE- 156.00

HID LIGHTS VARIOUS

Totals for 100900 156.00

100901 05/13/2016 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 64.00

Totals for 100901 64.00

100902 05/13/2016 HILTON GARDEN INN TW TWIN FALLS D Federal Programs Title 1: 182.52
Lodging for CEFSGA

Grant Writing Workshop May
485, 2016
Totals for 100902 182.52
100903 05/13/2016 IASA BOISE ID DHS: ADMINISTRATOR MEMBERSHIP 680.00
FOR IASA FOR 2016-2017
100903 05/13/2016 IASA BOISE ID OHS: ADMINISTRATOR MEMBERSHIP 680.00
FEE FOR 2016-17 SY
100903 05/13/2016 IASA BOISE ID DJHS: 2016-17 IASA Membership 680.00
Dues for Administrator
Totals for 100903 2,040.00
100904 05/13/2016 IASBO HAILEY ID DIST: IASBO ANNUAL CONFERENCE 175.00

REGISTRATION FOR
6/28-30/16
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Totals for 100904 175.00
100905 05/13/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
100905 05/13/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.80
100905 05/13/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
100905 05/13/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,219.03
100905 05/16/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL -5.25
100905 05/16/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL -16.80
100905 05/16/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL -36.80
100905 05/16/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL -1,219.03

Totals for 100905 0.00
100906 05/13/2016 INTELISOL, INC. FORT WORTH TX TECH GRANT/MTN. VIEW--repair 102.81

and replace battery for

Chrome Book

100906 05/13/2016 INTELISOL, INC. FORT WORTH TX TECH GRANT/OHS: Chrome Book 174.63
Repair
100906 05/13/2016 INTELISOL, INC. FORT WORTH TX TECH GRANT/OHS: Chrome Book 105.03
Repair
Totals for 100906 382.47
100909 05/13/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: WIPER MOTOR FOR BUS 252.41
04-4.
100909 05/13/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: MUFFLER FOR DISTRICT 260.55

VEHICLE C14069.

100909 05/13/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: SHOCKS FOR BUS 12-3. 157.40

100909 05/13/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: GLASS FOR ENTRANCE 232.68
DOOR OF BUS 03-5 AND FOR
STOCK.

100909 05/13/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: LABOR FOR WARRANTY 68.20
WORK ON BUS 13-1.

100909 05/13/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: WASH BRUSH HEADS FOR 40.80
WASHING BUSES.

100909 05/13/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REPLACED #4 FUEL 1,159.66
INJECTOR IN BUS 12-2.

100909 05/13/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REPLACED IPR 577.72
CONNECTOR ON BUS 12-5.

100909 05/13/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: DOOR SWITCH FOR LATE 455.79
MODEL IH BUSES.

100909 05/13/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REPLACED IPR CONNECTOR 465.98
ON BUS 10-1.

Totals for 100909 3,671.19
100910 05/13/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,982.12
Totals for 100910 1,982.12
100911 05/13/2016 INTUIT INC. PHOENIX AZ CRTC/RRHS- BUSINESS- 250.00

INTUIT QUICK BOOKS 5 MONTH
ACCESS CODE X10
Totals for 100911 250.00
100912 05/13/2016 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CAROL STREAM IL MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC- BRAKE 40.16
PEDAL AND GAUGE WHEELS FOR
MOWER
Totals for 100912 40.16
100913 05/13/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CAPACITORS 153.10
FOR A/C AND HEATING UNITS
100913 05/13/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CAPACITORS 30.89
FOR A/C AND HEATING UNITS
Totals for 100913 183.99

100914 05/13/2016 JOSTENS TWIN FALLS ID DHS: DIPLOMAS FOR GRADUATION 95.00
CLASS
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Totals for 100914 95.00

100915 05/13/2016 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- RENTAL OF SOD 60.00
CUTTER

Totals for 100915 60.00

100916 05/13/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DJHS- 10.00

PROPANE FOR BUFFERS

Totals for 100916 10.00

100917 05/13/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: #3 TORO MOWER- NEW 12.82
DRIVE BELT

Totals for 100917 12.82

100918 05/13/2016 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY UT TRANS: AIR TUBE FOR AIR 170.45

EXCHANGE ON BUS 15-2.
Totals for 100918 170.45
100919 05/13/2016 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 607.52
TRANSPORTATION FOR THE MONTH
OF APRIL 2016.
Totals for 100919 607.52
100920 05/13/2016 LAUGHLIN RICKS ARCHI TWIN FALLS D CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION 3,180.00
ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES,
CONSTRUCTION ADMIN AND
BIDDING PHASE
Totals for 100920 3,180.00
100921 05/13/2016 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA DHS: RENEWAL FOR LIBRARY 439.00
WORLD.COM SERVICE
Totals for 100921 439.00
100924 05/13/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 831.40
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 500 GAL @
1.65090/GA
100924 05/13/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 528.84
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 300 GAL @
1.75090/GA
100924 05/13/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 813.82
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 475 GAL @
1.70141/GA
100924 05/13/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 5,110.52
-UNLEADED FUEL 2,298 GAL @
1.89219/GA
100924 05/13/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 498.83
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 293 GAL @
1.69058/GA
100924 05/13/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 806.65
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 500 GAL @
1.60140/GA
100924 05/13/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: ALMO -UNLEADEDL FUEL 243.46
80. GAL @ 2.71150/GA

Totals for 100924 8,833.52

100925 05/13/2016 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CO- DRINKING WATER 34.00
SAMPLE TEST

100925 05/13/2016 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: ALMO, MALTA SCHOOLS- 68.00

DRINKING WATER SAMPLE TEST

Totals for 100925 102.00
100926 05/13/2016 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 52.00
Totals for 100926 52.00
100934 05/13/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 21.01

DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLES C10437
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VEHICLE C10438.
100934 05/13/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 22.00
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.
100934 05/13/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 18.00
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.
100934 05/13/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 20.00
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.
100934 05/13/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 34.00
RRHS DRIVERS ED DISTRICT
VEHICLE C13386.
100934 05/13/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.57
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10437
Totals for 100934 611.93
100935 05/13/2016 MCM SPRINGBORO OH CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN- 604.89
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
Totals for 100935 604.89
100936 05/13/2016 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN D TRANS: 2 DOT DRUG SCREENS ,1 169.00
NON DOT DRUG SCREEN AND 3
COLLECTIONS FESS.
Totals for 100936 169.00
100938 05/13/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: RECEIVER HITCH FOR 234.00
NEW DISTRICT MAINTENANCE
TRUCK C19567.
100938 05/13/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS D MAINT/GROUNDS: FLAT BED 2.29
TRUCK- LIGHTS FOR FLAT BED
100938 05/13/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS D MAINT/GROUNDS: FLAT BED 20.12
TRUCK- LIGHTS FOR FLAT BED

100938 05/13/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: AIR GOVERNOR FOR BUS 10.99
12-5.
100938 05/13/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS D MAINT/GROUNDS: FLAT BED 5.79

TRUCK- LIGHTS FOR FLAT BED
Totals for 100938 273.19

100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER FOR 16.58
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16549.

100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: SERPENTINE BELT FOR 77.12
2011 THOMAS BUSES.

100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL FILTER FOR 4.03
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16660.

100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: RADIATOR ANTIFREEZE 7.27
DRAIN PLUGS ON BUS 14-3.

100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: CLEARANCE LIGHT BULBS 3.10
FOR BUSES.
100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 17.37

AND LIGHT BULB FOR DISTRICT
DRIVERS ED VEHICLE C16988.

100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BACK UP, STOP AND TAIL 26.22
LIGHTS FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE

C19567.

100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: LIGHT BULBS FOR BUS 3.99
09-4.

100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER FOR 15.38

DISTRICT VEHICLE C14780.
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100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR 26.54
SHOP.
100941 05/13/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: STEERING STABILIZER 38.26

SHOCK FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE

Cl6549.
Totals for 100941 235.86
100942 05/13/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PANLINERS INV #5519480 276.60
100942 05/13/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PICKLES, POPTARTS, CHIPS, 1,024.40

MAYO PACKETS, POWDERED SUGAR
INV #5523686

Totals for 100942 1,301.00

100943 05/13/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC- EMT- REFILL 78.35
OXYGEN TANKS

Totals for 100943 78.35

100944 05/13/2016 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- REPLACE BROKEN 103.48

WINDOW IN DOOR

Totals for 100944 103.48
100945 05/13/2016 NW INFORMATION ADVAN MEDICAL LAKE WA MEDICAID: TABSDA ---- 50.00
4/18/2016 ---- Get rid of the

duplicate billing RA records

from the uploaded claims.

Totals for 100945 50.00
100946 05/13/2016 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 64.00
Totals for 100946 64.00
100947 05/13/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA DWOR - TT - PENCIL GRIPS, 21.99

PENCILS, BRACELETS PENCIL
TOPPERS, SMART GUIDANCE
Totals for 100947 21.99
100948 05/13/2016 OAKLEY VALLEY ARTS C OAKLEY ID DIST: OHS SENIOR PLAY HOWELLS 910.00
OPERA HOUSE RENTAL
Totals for 100948 910.00
100949 05/13/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT CRTC/RRHS- AG- -METAL 623.76
STOCK (NOT PAYING SALES
TAX-ST-101 INCLUDED WITH
CHECK)
Totals for 100949 623.76
100950 05/13/2016 PARKER, RICK RUPERT ID 21ST CCLC: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 32.48
FOR CSI STEM ACTIVITIES ON
JANUARY 25, 2016.
Totals for 100950 32.48
100951 05/13/2016 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ELECTRICAL 447.29
CONNECTORS, VARIOUS SIZES OF
DRILL BITS, SCREWS, BOLTS
Totals for 100951 447.29
100952 05/13/2016 PAVLOCK, ROBERT BURLEY ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 528.00
MENTORING AT OHS & CRTC
Totals for 100952 528.00
100953 05/13/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS AG-SCIENCE & 114.90
TECHNOLOGY CENTER-QTRLY ALARM
MONITORING 5/1-7/31/16
100953 05/13/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DECLO AG 66.00
BUILDING-QRTLY ALARM
MONITORING 5/1-7/31/16
Totals for 100953 180.90

100954 05/13/2016 PERMA BOUND JACKSONVILLE IL Declo Elementary: School 33.07
Library Books
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Totals for 100954 33.07
100955 05/13/2016 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINT SHOP- SHARPEN 15.00
CHAINSAW BLADES
Totals for 100955 15.00
100957 05/13/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE 278.23
BLDG- SUPPLIES TO ADD EXTRA
240 VOLT TO WET LAB
100957 05/13/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA KFAC: CREDIT ON ITEMS -26.59
RETURNED
100957 05/13/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DECLO- PLUGS 26.18
100957 05/13/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE 88.47
BLDG- SUPPLIES TO ADD EXTRA
240 VOLT TO WET LAB
100957 05/13/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE- 519.86
ELECTRICAL MATERIALS FOR 480
VOLT PANEL IN WET LAB
100957 05/13/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DHS- CW AKTI 30 PK 4.38
100957 05/13/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SQ COVER 215.59
BLANKS, BALLAST, FIXTURE
HANGER
Totals for 100957 1,106.12
100958 05/13/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
100958 05/13/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
100958 05/13/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,711.85
100958 05/13/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
100958 05/13/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALL A FAX LINE IN 93.45
TRANSPORTATION SECRETARY'S
OFFICE.
Totals for 100958 3,257.08
100959 05/13/2016 POWERS, CHRISTINA MALTA ID CO: AIRPORT PARKING WHILE AT 40.00
AESOP TRAINING IN IRVINE, CA
4/25-29/16
Totals for 100959 40.00
100960 05/13/2016 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LL FOLSOM CA DIST: POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY 2,200.00
FOR D. BOLINGBROKE
Totals for 100960 2,200.00
100961 05/13/2016 PSI WASTE SYSTEMS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: BHS- PORT-A-POTTIES 668.94
FOR JV BASEBALL, TENNIS
COURTS, SOFTBALL FOR 3 MONTHS
Totals for 100961 668.94
100962 05/13/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 26.29
100962 05/13/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 13.80
100962 05/13/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 400.67
Totals for 100962 440.76
100963 05/13/2016 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,496.66
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 100963 2,496.66
100964 05/13/2016 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- COMPOSITOR FOR A/C 25.45
Totals for 100964 25.45
100965 05/13/2016 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 100965 44.00
100966 05/13/2016 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1: 1,130.88

CREDIT TAKEN TWICE. SEE
INVOICE 250150. PLEASE APPLY

THIS AMOUNT TO INV4239945.
Totals for 100966

1,130.88
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100967 05/13/2016 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 20.00

Totals for 100967 20.00
100968 05/13/2016 RINGLE, JOSEPH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 68.00

Totals for 100968 68.00
100969 05/13/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 40 GAL GAS 340.58

WATER HEATER®

100969 05/13/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SLOAN 101.59
OUTSIDE COVER-CP

Totals for 100969 442.17

100970 05/13/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS REMODEL- 2X4X92, 29.90
PLY WOOD, OSB SHEETING

100970 05/13/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS REMODEL- 2X4X92, 112.93
PLY WOOD, OSB SHEETING

100970 05/13/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- JACKSON 203.17
/BUILDING MATERIAL

100970 05/13/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- JACKSON 76.12

/BUILDING MATERIAL

Totals for 100970 422.12
100971 05/13/2016 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 46.00
Totals for 100971 46.00
100972 05/13/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL DWOR - LS - HEADPHONES 269.70
Totals for 100972 269.70
100973 05/13/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL CRTC/RRHS- AG- 208.42

-CLASSROOM/ LAB

SUPPLIES

Totals for 100973 208.42

100974 05/13/2016 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT D CRTC- DIESEL TECH- -SHOP 99.50
SUPPLIES

Totals for 100974 99.50

100975 05/13/2016 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY D TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 190.58

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
APRIL 2016.

Totals for 100975 190.58
100976 05/13/2016 SIMMONS, EILEEN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 32.00
Totals for 100976 32.00
100977 05/13/2016 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 102.00
Totals for 100977 102.00
100978 05/13/2016 SNA BALTIMORE MD FS: CERTIFICATION RENEWAL FOR 13.00

FOOD SERVICE SUPERVISOR
Totals for 100978 13.00
100979 05/13/2016 SOUTHERN IDAHO SOLID BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. YEARLY DISPOSAL 22.96

OF GARBAGE TO DUMP

Totals for 100979 22.96
100980 05/13/2016 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 1,776.51
Totals for 100980 1,776.51
100982 05/13/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 25.91

URINAL WAX RINGS, 2' & 4' PVC
COUNTERSUNK PLUGS, PLUG
WRENCH, 4' TEST PLUG,4' DRUM
TRAP COVER, 21/2 ' BRASS PLUG

100982 05/13/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 45.64
URINAL RINGS, DRAIN KING

100982 05/13/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 17.75
URINAL WAX RINGS, 2' & 4' PVC

COUNTERSUNK PLUGS, PLUG
WRENCH, 4' TEST PLUG,4' DRUM
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TRAP COVER, 21/2 ' BRASS PLUG
100982 05/13/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 4.75
URINAL WAX RINGS
100982 05/13/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: HUB COUPLING 1.99
100982 05/13/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 17.86
URINAL WAX RINGS, 2' & 4' PVC
COUNTERSUNK PLUGS, PLUG
WRENCH, 4' TEST PLUG,4' DRUM
TRAP COVER, 21/2 ' BRASS PLUG
Totals for 100982 113.90
100983 05/13/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 1,017.30
100983 05/13/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 155.01
Totals for 100983 1,172.31
100984 05/13/2016 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT: DES- MOTOR AND GASKET 116.50
FOR ROYAL BACK PACK VACUUM
Totals for 100984 116.50
100985 05/13/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC/CHS- AG.- FILLMORE-MISC. 206.28
GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES
Totals for 100985 206.28
100986 05/13/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO:SUPPLIES FOR PRINCIPALS' 70.58
MEETING
100986 05/13/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: TEACHER APPRECIATION 1,305.30
LUNCHEON
Totals for 100986 1,375.88
100987 05/13/2016 STREET, SCOTT DECLO ID CRTC AUTO TECH: REIMBURSEMENT 150.00
FOR 2015 PTE SUMMER
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
100987 05/13/2016 STREET, SCOTT DECLO ID CRTC AUTO TECH: WEBER STATE 747.80
UNIVERSITY 2/11/16, EASTER
IDAHO TECH COLLEGE 2/19/16,
ISU 2/26/16, BYU 3/3/16,
COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO
4/7-8/16 1405.6 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 100987 897.80
100989 05/13/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1: 204.00
Lodging for 2 nights April 13
& 14 for Prevention
Conference in Sun Valley, ID
for K. Bedke
100989 05/13/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID OHS: Lodging For 204.00
For Idaho Prevention and
Support Conference
100989 05/13/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID RRHS: COUNSELOR LODGING FOR 237.44
IDAHO PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE
Totals for 100989 645.44
100990 05/13/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: MONTHLY INTERNET 568.00
ACCESS
100990 05/13/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/RRHS- BUSINESS- 2,943.00
SPAETH-ASUS 21.5" LED LCD
MONITORS X27
100990 05/13/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/BHS: LAPTOP REPAIR 190.00
Totals for 100990 3,701.00
100991 05/13/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: RRHS PAD FOR BUILDING- 3,000.00
21'X24'Xe6" PAD, 90'X10"X6"

FOOTING

47
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Totals for 100991 3,000.00
100992 05/13/2016 TEXTBOOK WAREHOUSE, ALPHARETTA GA BHS: 25 ALGEBRA2 BOOKS 25 1,837.50

GEOMETRY BOOKS
Totals for 100992 1,837.50
100993 05/13/2016 THE LAMPO GROUP INC BRENTWOOD N CRTC/CHS- BUSINESS- 599.70
MCMANUS-STUDENT WORK-BOOKS

Totals for 100993 599.70

100994 05/13/2016 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS D DIST: BUDGET HEARING NOTICE 329.99
6/13/15

100994 05/13/2016 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS D BOARD: CONSTRUCTION BOND COST 533.50

CONTROL ADVISOR CLASSIFIED AD
100994 05/13/2016 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS ID BOARD: BOND FLYER POSTING IN 775.00
THE LOCAL NEWS PAPERS
100994 05/13/2016 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS ID BOARD: CALL FOR BID 2015-16 90.48
FOOD SERVICE
Totals for 100994 1,728.97
100995 05/13/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID OHS: Hotel Rooms For 178.00
For Youth Gov Trip
100995 05/13/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID OHS: Hotel Rooms for 178.00

For Youth Gov Trip

Totals for 100995 356.00
100996 05/13/2016 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 100996 12.00
100997 05/13/2016 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN D DIST: GARBAGE PICKUP 740.00
Totals for 100997 740.00
100998 05/13/2016 TRADEMARKS DESIGN - DECLO D RRHS: T-SHIRTS FOR CYBER 188.00
SAFETY NIGHT
Totals for 100998 188.00
100999 05/13/2016 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT: #2 TORO MOWER- WATER 101.59

TEMP SENDING UNIT

Totals for 100999 101.59

101000 05/13/2016 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: 3 DRIVER DOT 135.00
PHYSICALS-

Totals for 101000 135.00

101001 05/13/2016 TWIN FALLS LIONS CHA TWIN FALLS ID NURSE: HODGES PLUS OPTIX 3,000.00

VISION MACHINE

Totals for 101001 3,000.00
101002 05/13/2016 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,261.73
Totals for 101002 2,261.73
101003 05/13/2016 THE UPS STORE BURLEY D TECH GRANT/OHS: Shipping For 17.81

Chrome Books repair

Totals for 101003 17.81
101004 05/13/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: AIR DRYER FILTERS FOR 175.92
ALL BUSES.
101004 05/13/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: OIL FILTERS FOR ALL 38.82
BUSES.
101004 05/13/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: MINI LIGHT BULBS FOR 94.36
ALL BUSES.
101004 05/13/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: BUS WASHING BRUSH. 35.84
Totals for 101004 344.94
101005 05/13/2016 VIRCO INC TORRANCE CA CLASSROOM DESK/CHAIR FOR 3,117.52

OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL
Totals for 101005 3,117.52

101007 05/13/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: STOP SIGN KIT, AMBER 717.35
LED TURNING , REVERSE, STROBE
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AND TAIL LIGHTS FOR ALL

BUSES.

101007 05/13/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: EXHAUST PIPES FOR BUS 463.49
08-4.

101007 05/13/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: ELECTRIC RELAY SWITCH 104.85

FOR 10-4 AND FOR STOCK.
101007 05/13/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: EMERGENCY WINDOW 86.79
HANDLES FOR ALL BUSES.
101007 05/13/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: SPRINGS ,LATCHES AND 119.86
HINGES FOR ALL THOMAS BUSES.
Totals for 101007 1,492.34
101008 05/13/2016 WHIPPLE, DOUGLAS BURLEY ID DIST: EDUCATION LAW 208.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/24-26/16 320 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 101008 208.00
101009 05/13/2016 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
Totals for 101009 34.00
101011 05/13/2016 WYNDHAM BOISE BOISE D FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 89.27

HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR
LATE-NIGHT FLIGHT INTO BOISE
AFTER NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE ON APRIL 27, 2016
FOR
101011 05/13/2016 WYNDHAM BOISE BOISE ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 89.27
HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR
LATE-NIGHT FLIGHT INTO BOISE
AFTER NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE ON APRIL 27, 2016
FOR
101011 05/13/2016 WYNDHAM BOISE BOISE ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 89.27
HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR
LATE-NIGHT FLIGHT INTO BOISE
AFTER NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE ON APRIL 27, 2016
FOR
Totals for 101011 267.81
101012 05/13/2016 YOUNG CDJR OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: NOZZLE FOR WINDSHIELD 66.70
WIPERS FOR WASHER FLUID FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990.
101012 05/13/2016 YOUNG CDJR OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: 2 WHEEL ALIGNMENT FOR 54.95

DISTRICT VEHICLE C16549.

Totals for 101012 121.65

101013 05/13/2016 ZIONS BANK BOISE ID DIST: ZIONS ANNUAL PAYING 500.00
AGENT FEE

Totals for 101013 500.00

101014 05/16/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: PURCHASE OF PASSENGER 134,342.00

BUS (SN:1BABNBPAOHF329031)

101014 05/16/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: PURCHASE OF PASSENGER 105,455.00
BUS (SN:1BAKGCBA3HF329032)

101014 05/16/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: PURCHASE OF PASSENGER 111,324.00

BUS (SN:1BABNCPA1HF329030)

Totals for 101014 351,121.00
101016 05/16/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID BHS: CREDIT RETURNED MARKERS -517.20
101016 05/16/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID BHS: CREDIT ON RETURNED FINE -18.90

TIP MARKERS
101016 05/16/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID BHS: SUPPLIES FOR 2,631.32



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:16 AM 07/27/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/16 - 05/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

SCHOOL/PENS/MARKERS/ENVELOPES/
FLASH
DRIVES/GLUE/POST-IT/HIGHLIGHTE
RS/RUBBERBANDS/TAPE/POSTERBOAR
D/TAPE ETC.

101016 05/16/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE D BHS: SUPPLIES FOR 275.80
SCHOOL/PENS/MARKERS/ENVELOPES/
FLASH
DRIVES/GLUE/POST-IT/HIGHLIGHTE
RS/RUBBERBANDS/TAPE/POSTERBOAR
D/TAPE ETC.

101016 05/16/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE D BHS: SUPPLIES FOR 591.20
SCHOOL/PENS/MARKERS/ENVELOPES/
FLASH
DRIVES/GLUE/POST-IT/HIGHLIGHTE
RS/RUBBERBANDS/TAPE/POSTERBOAR
D/TAPE ETC.

Totals for 101016 2,962.22
101017 05/16/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,826.87
101017 05/16/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,293.78
101017 05/16/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 152.70
101017 05/16/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: WATER -0.58
101017 05/16/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,634.34
101017 05/16/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 5,330.73

Totals for 101017 11,237.84
101018 05/16/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
101018 05/16/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.80
101018 05/16/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,219.03
101018 05/16/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,431.99
101018 05/16/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25

Totals for 101018 2,709.87
101019 05/16/2016 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID DIST: THREAT ASSESSMENT 208.30

TRAINING IN BOISE 5/25-27/16
320.6 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101019 208.30
101020 05/16/2016 SKYTALK PLUS LLC ENID OK PHONE SERVICE FOR MAINTENANCE 235.42
& FOOD SERVICE 5/4/16-6/3/16
101020 05/16/2016 SKYTALK PLUS LLC ENID OK PHONE SERVICE FOR MAINTENANCE 235.42
& FOOD SERVICE 4/4/16-5/3/16
Totals for 101020 470.84
101021 05/24/2016 GONZALEZ, GILBERT JR BURLEY ID BHS: SFG: NEW SPRINKLER 18,000.00
SYSTEM FOR HIGH SCHOOL - DOWN

PAYMENT
Totals for 101021 18,000.00
101022 05/31/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 40.28
PHONE
101022 05/31/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.09
101022 05/31/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 907.62
CELL PHONES
Totals for 101022 966.99
101023 05/31/2016 A TO B MOTOR COACH, RUPERT ID TRANS: CONTRACTED BUS FOR DHS 6,400.00

BAND TO CALIFORNIA 4/27/2016
TO 5/1/2016.
Totals for 101023 6,400.00

101024 05/31/2016 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO & ALBION ELEMENTARY 70.00
TRASH REMOVAL FOR MAY 2016
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Totals for 101024 70.00
101026 05/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: IGNITION KEYS FOR BUS 5.38
03-6.
101026 05/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: GARBAGE CAN TIE DOWNS 20.83

AND FLASHLIGHT BATTERIES FOR
BUSES.
101026 05/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: BATTERY 27.86
CLEANER, FUEL STABILIZER,
STARTER FLUID FOR LAWNMOWER

101026 05/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC - SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 115.16
101026 05/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: PVC PLUG 2.32
101026 05/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: SOLENOID 23.38

OPERATOR KIT
101026 05/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: PVC PLUGS 3.56
101026 05/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DIST. WIDE-CREDIT FOR -7.19

1 EXTRA BRACKET RUNG UP IN

ERROR

Totals for 101026 191.30

101027 05/31/2016 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING BURLEY D CRTC/BHS- AG- CONDIE-ADAPTERS 634.64

FOR DRIP SYSTEM FOR

GREENHOUSE
Totals for 101027 634.64
101028 05/31/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC- AUTO MAN- JONES-VARIOUS 59.96
SUPPLIES
101028 05/31/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D TRANS: ACETYLENE AND ARGON 86.73

FOR WELDING BUS REPAIR.
Totals for 101028 146.69
101029 05/31/2016 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS FCCLA: FCCLA 485.50
NATIONAL LEADERSHIP
CONFERENCE IN CALIFORNIA 360
MI TO SLC AIRPORT + PERDIEM
Totals for 101029 485.50
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD-VARIOUS 12.00
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-NUMBER TALKS: HELPING 55.31
BUILD MENTAL MATH MANUEL AND
DVD- BROTHER PRINTER HIGH
YIELD TONER

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: OFFICE SUPPLIES-STENO 6.90
NOTEBOOKS
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR 46.00

ADMIN. MTG.
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DW - TT - PENCIL TOPPERS 7.25
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD-VARIOUS 574.22
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: OFFICE SUPPLIES-PENS 5.99
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD-VARIOUS 49.62
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: HP 951XL INK CARTRIDGES, 84.78
4 PK
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS- VARIOUS 5.70

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS -VARIOUS 193.16
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS- VARIOUS 110.17
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:16 AM 07/27/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/16 - 05/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: NEW 2ND GRD 88.83

PROMPT FOR DLA, LITTLE RED
HEN

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE- 31.87
MAILA FOLDERS/CHISEL TIP DRY
ERASE MARKERS/DYMO LABEL
REFILL/HIGHLAND STICKY NOTES
3X3/9X12 CLASP
ENVELOPES/COMMAND HANGING
STRIPS

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: OFFICE 14.72
SUPPLIES-HIGHLIGHTERS

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD-VARIOUS 7.61
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- ARCH DRAFTING- 11.92
HARPER-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD-VARIOUS 615.99
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: OFFICE SUPPLIES-CREDIT -6.90
ON STENO NOTEBOOKS NOT

RECEIVED

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: OFFICE SUPPLIES-STENO 6.90
PADS

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE- 4.99

MAILA FOLDERS/CHISEL TIP DRY
ERASE MARKERS/DYMO LABEL
REFILL/HIGHLAND STICKY NOTES
3X3/9X12 CLASP
ENVELOPES/COMMAND HANGING
STRIPS

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES- Se-Kure Domes & Mirrors 45.87
ONV-180-26 Half Dome Mirror,
26" Diameter for Library

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-NUMBER TALKS: HELPING 95.96
BUILD MENTAL MATH MANUEL AND
DVD- BROTHER PRINTER HIGH
YIELD TONER

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- ARCH DRAFTING-— 102.89
HARPER-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- ARCH DRAFTING-— 287.08
HARPER-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- ARCH DRAFTING-— 14.45
HARPER-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD-VARIOUS 6.09
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: CREDIT ON RETURN -6.69

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD-VARIOUS 50.66
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR 52.81
ADMIN. MTG.

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR 12.54
ADMIN. MTG.

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: OFFICE SUPPLIES-BINDER 24.19
CLIPS, GLUE STICKS, TAPE,

TAPE DISPENSER
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: OFFICE SUPPLIES 63.31
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101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: OFFICE SUPPLIES 43.98
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: SUPPLIES FOR BJHS 19.78

SELF CONTAINED CLASSROOM -
SURE GRIP UTENSIL FORK
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: SUPPLIES FOR BJHS 104.84
SELF CONTAINED CLASSROOM -
LAMINATING POUCHES, CLOTHES
FOLDER, VELCRO COINS AND TAPE
& SHREDDER.
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: SUPPLIES FOR BJHS 32.14
SELF CONTAINED CLASSROOM
-VELCRO COINS AND TAPE
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE V1-B: SUPPLIES FOR BJHS 25.11
SELF CONTAINED CLASSROOM -
ESSENTIAL MATH SKILLS
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: COLORED OVERLAYS 61.92
& SCALE FOR USE IN SPECIAL
EDUCATION CLASSROOMS
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- INFO TECH- 2,199.80
SCHMITT-VIEW-SONIC MONITORS
FOR CLASSROOM X20
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE- 14.74
MAILA FOLDERS/CHISEL TIP DRY
ERASE MARKERS/DYMO LABEL
REFILL/HIGHLAND STICKY NOTES
3X3/9X12 CLASP
ENVELOPES/COMMAND HANGING
STRIPS
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE- 24.77
MAILA FOLDERS/CHISEL TIP DRY
ERASE MARKERS/DYMO LABEL
REFILL/HIGHLAND STICKY NOTES
3X3/9X12 CLASP
ENVELOPES/COMMAND HANGING
STRIPS
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE- 8.89
MAILA FOLDERS/CHISEL TIP DRY
ERASE MARKERS/DYMO LABEL
REFILL/HIGHLAND STICKY NOTES
3X3/9X12 CLASP
ENVELOPES/COMMAND HANGING
STRIPS
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE- 8.89
MAILA FOLDERS/CHISEL TIP DRY
ERASE MARKERS/DYMO LABEL
REFILL/HIGHLAND STICKY NOTES
3X3/9X12 CLASP
ENVELOPES/COMMAND HANGING
STRIPS
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE- 14.94
MAILA FOLDERS/CHISEL TIP DRY
ERASE MARKERS/DYMO LABEL
REFILL/HIGHLAND STICKY NOTES
3X3/9X12 CLASP

ENVELOPES/COMMAND HANGING
STRIPS
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101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-BROTHER HL-L2360DW 114.49

COMPACT LASER PRINTER WITH
WIRELESS NETWORKING FOR
ANGELA POOLE'S ROOM (4TH)

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- ARCH DRAFTING- 71.37
HARPER-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- ARCH DRAFTING- 66.14
HARPER-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR 8.37
ADMIN. MTG.
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD-VARIOUS 79.45

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/BJHS- FAMILY CONSUMER 118.15
SCIENCE- -VARIOUS
SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/BJHS- FAMILY CONSUMER 148.03
SCIENCE- D -VARIOUS
SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/BJHS- FAMILY CONSUMER 217.82
SCIENCE- VARIOUS
SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/BJHS- FAMILY CONSUMER 109.77
SCIENCE- VARIOUS
SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/BJHS- FAMILY CONSUMER 39.94
SCIENCE- -VARIOUS
SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/BJHS- FAMILY CONSUMER 251.73
SCIENCE- -VARIOUS
SUPPLIES

101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DW - TT - SLAP BRACELETS, 66.94

PENCIL HUGGERS, PENCIL
TOPPERS, CHARACTER
101047 05/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DW - TT - SLAP BRACELETS, 29.89
PENCIL HUGGERS, PENCIL
TOPPERS, CHARACTER
Totals for 101047 6,558.08
101048 05/31/2016 AMES, KAREN BURLEY D TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 195.00
TEACHING MATHEMATICAL
THINKING TO ACHIEVE HQT
STATUS - IDAHO STATE
UNIVERSITY - 05/18/2016
Totals for 101048 195.00
101049 05/31/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D CRTC JONES MANUFACTURING: 1,165.27
SUPPLIES PURCHASED IN 2014-15
THAT BILLING WAS NOT RECEIVED
FOR AND SOME ADDITIONAL
2015-16 SUPPLIES
101049 05/31/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: DWO- MACHINE SCREWS 2.20
FOR OVEN IN KITCHEN
Totals for 101049 1,167.47
101050 05/31/2016 ANDERSON, JAY BURLEY D TITLE ITA: REIMBURSEMENT 930.00
MILEAGE FOR MENTORING @ RRES
& ALMO SY2015-16

Totals for 101050 930.00
101051 05/31/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC/OHS- AG- BIRD APPLE TV 69.00
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Totals for 101051 69.00
101052 05/31/2016 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: PARTS & LABOR CHARGES FOR 212.50
WORK DONE ON COOLERS AT BJHS
INV #15929
101052 05/31/2016 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: PARTS AND LABOR CHARGES 158.25
FOR WORK DONE ON MILK COOLER
AT CHS INV #15951.
Totals for 101052 370.75
101053 05/31/2016 ARTEAGA, JAMIE RUPERT ID TECH GRANT: SILVER BACK 227.50
SUMMIT IN BOISE 6/19-21/16
356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101053 227.50
101054 05/31/2016 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 936.60
& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 101054 936.60
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 12.96
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 15.55
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 55.21
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 9.79
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 69.85
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 26.70
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 35.39
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 3.18
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 10.72
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 23.93
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 32.38
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 10.77
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 7.98
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 22.49
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 12.29
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 39.22
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
101058 05/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 28.57
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 101058 416.98
101059 05/31/2016 BARFUSS, ROCHELLE BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 49.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-6/21/16
Totals for 101059 49.50
101060 05/31/2016 BARKSDALE, PATRICIA BURLEY ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL NATIONAL 132.00
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CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/19-24/16
Totals for 101060 132.00
101061 05/31/2016 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO & IMAGINE 22.00
LEARNING K-3 PARTNERSHIP
FORUM IN PROVO, UT 6/9/16
101061 05/31/2016 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVER BACK 227.50
SUMMIT IN BOISE 6/19-21/16
356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101061 249.50
101062 05/31/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 227.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16 356 MI + PERDIEM
101062 05/31/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 227.50
NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/12-14/16 356 MI + PERDIEM
101062 05/31/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS -227.50
NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/12-14/16 356 MI + PERDIEM
101062 05/31/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK -227.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16 356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101062 0.00
101063 05/31/2016 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 339.95
COBRA SERVICES FOR 522
Totals for 101063 339.95
101064 05/31/2016 BENNETT, KATHY RUPERT ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK SUMMIT 227.50
IN BOISE 6/19-21/16 356 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 101064 227.50
101065 05/31/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALL NEW 600.00
WINDSHIELD FOR BUS 11-2.
101065 05/31/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALL NEW 600.00
WINDSHIELD BUS 14-2.
101065 05/31/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: REPAIR ROCK CHIP IN 30.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19567.
101065 05/31/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS : INSTALL NEW 600.00
WINDSHIELD FOR BUS 14-2
Totals for 101065 1,830.00
101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: VALVE, 3/4 240V FOR MT. 299.44
VIEW DISHWASHER INV #174876
101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: WASH ARM END PLUGS FOR 83.88
DECLO DISHWASHER INV #174915

101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: ANGELED BROOMS INV 32.70
#175303
101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: 30 QT WHIP FOR MIXER AT 214.93

DWORSHAK INV #174556
101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC80OHS- FOODS- 810.40
ALVES-VITAMIX COMMERCIAL
BLENDER, 2 STAINLESS STEEL
WORK-TABLES 30" X 72",
VARIOUS PANS/ COOKING
UTENSILS
101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC7RRHS- FOODS- 396.00

ALVES-VITAMIX COMMERCIAL
BLENDER
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101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: FIX THE DISH MACHINE AND 39.00

REPLACE RISER PIN AT BHS INV

#173090
101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: KIOSK CART W/OVERSHELF 2,608.86
FOR OAKLEY ( FUEL UP TO PLAY

60 GRANT) INV #174651

101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: STEAM TABLE PAN FULL X 6" 146.80
STANDARD WEIGHT INV #175301

101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: MOP HEADS INV #175448 - A 64.90

101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: BUS BOXES & STEAM TABLE 100.08
PANS 1/2 X 6" INV #175448 - B

101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: HALF SIZE 6" PERF STEAM 26.12
TABLE PANS INV #175768

101069 05/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- 872.83
ALVES-VARIOUS COOKING
UTENSILS
COMMERCIAL/RESTAURANT PANS

Totals for 101069 5,695.94
101070 05/31/2016 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 40.00
Totals for 101070 40.00
101071 05/31/2016 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY D CRTC- MANUFACTURING- 325.00

JONES-METAL AND STEEL
SUPPLIES

101071 05/31/2016 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY D CRTC- MANUFACTURING- JONES 225.00
METAL AND STEEL SUPPLIES

101071 05/31/2016 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY D CRTC- MANUFACTURING- JONES -225.00
METAL AND STEEL SUPPLIES

101071 05/31/2016 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY D CRTC- MANUFACTURING- -325.00

JONES-METAL AND STEEL

SUPPLIES
Totals for 101071 0.00
101072 05/31/2016 BURNT LEMON GRILL BURLEY ID CO: LIGHT MEAL FOR BOARD 78.00
MEMBERS
Totals for 101072 78.00
101073 05/31/2016 BUSHMAN, IRMA BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO & IMAGINE 22.00

LEARNING K-3 PARTNERSHIP
FORUM IN PROVO, UT 6/9/16
101073 05/31/2016 BUSHMAN, IRMA BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 49.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
Totals for 101073 71.50
101074 05/31/2016 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 227.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16 356 MI + PERDIEM
101074 05/31/2016 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID TITLE II: ADVANCE STAR 51.00
TRAINING 6/13-14/16
Totals for 101074 278.50
101075 05/31/2016 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID CRTC/BHS- AG- CONDIE-DRIP 748.65
SYSTEM FOR GREENHOUSE
Totals for 101075 748.65
101076 05/31/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CHS: Office supplies as 266.10
needed for night class
students from Costco
Totals for 101076 266.10

101077 05/31/2016 CASPER, ANDREW BURLEY ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: ZERO 10.50
ROBOTICS TRAINING IN TWIN



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:16 AM 07/27/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/16 - 05/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

FALLS 5/21/16

Totals for 101077 10.50
101078 05/31/2016 CAUDILL, LORI HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 101078 10.00
101079 05/31/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D Federal Programs Title 1: 1,494.45

Dworshak Reading Mastery
Classic Level 1 take home
workbooks
Totals for 101079 1,494.45
101080 05/31/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BHS/ KHAN: - NEC-NP 520.00
M323X XGA DLP 3200LUM
PROJECTOR
101080 05/31/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/CHS: HP Color LJ 237.80
Pro Printer
Totals for 101080 757.80
101081 05/31/2016 BOWEN THEATRE CO. DB BURLEY ID DIST: CENTURY CINEMAS MOVIE 240.00
TICKETS FOR TEACHER

APPRECIATION
Totals for 101081 240.00
101082 05/31/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.19
101082 05/31/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS FAX LINE 45.19
101082 05/31/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.47
101082 05/31/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS PHONE SERVICE 300.09
101082 05/31/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 428.61
Totals for 101082 984.55
101083 05/31/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SP SERVICE: POST LEGISLATIVE 414.50

TOUR IN TWIN FALLS 4/12/16,

REGION IV SPED DIRECTOR'S

MTG. 4/14/16, SPECIAL ED LAW

CONFERENCE 5/5-6/16, ESY

MEETING @ IESDB 5/17/16. 760

MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 101083 414.50

101084 05/31/2016 CHRISTENSEN, STEPHAN BURLEY ID RN Services - April and May 387.50

2016 - Personal Care 15.5

hours X $25.00 = $387.50

Totals for 101084 387.50

101085 05/31/2016 CINTAS CORPORATION CINCINNATI OH DIST: COLD MEDICINE REFILL 43.28

Totals for 101085 43.28

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 6,869.41

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 239.35
PYMT

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,929.32

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 29.94

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 792.74

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 177.03
& GARBAGE

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 929.95
GARBAGE

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 145.93

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 863.11

SEWER DEPT PYMT
101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,124.04
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SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 612.43
101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 355.93
101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 23.90
101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 75.79
PYMT
101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 69.40
101089 05/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 125.34
ELECTRIC
Totals for 101089 15,379.61
101090 05/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 9.89

SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
101090 05/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 8.75
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
101090 05/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 13.36
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
101090 05/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 21.17
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
Totals for 101090 53.17
101092 05/31/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: 4 NEW TIRES ON 344.00
DISTRICT DRIVERS ED VEHICLE
C€18800.
101092 05/31/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: NEW TIRE ON DISTRICT 87.00
VEHICLE C10438.
101092 05/31/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: REPLACE BAD VALVE 40.00
STEM ON BUS 12-3.
101092 05/31/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: NEW TIRES FOR DISTRICT 186.00
VEHICLE C14036.
101092 05/31/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: VALVE STEM AND FLAT 40.00
REPAIR ON BUS 04-3.
Totals for 101092 697.00
101093 05/31/2016 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- EMT & CNA- & 4,950.00
MEDICAL LANGUAGE TEXT
BOOKS X50
Totals for 101093 4,950.00
101094 05/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- LAMPS AND 2,296.00

2 LAMP BALLASTS

101094 05/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: WALL PLATES 5.35

101094 05/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- WALL NUTS 18.26

101094 05/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- GALV. STEEL 28.73
CONDUIT

Totals for 101094 2,348.34

101095 05/31/2016 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK SUMMIT 227.50

IN BOISE 6/19-21/16 356. MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 101095 227.50
101096 05/31/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID RRHS: BALLOONS & PLANTS FOR 100.00
CYBER SAFETY NIGHT
Totals for 101096 100.00
101097 05/31/2016 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATE WOBURN MA Declo Elementary: Phonics 536.93
reading 1lst, 2nd, 3rd grade
level 5-pack
Totals for 101097 536.93
101098 05/31/2016 DECKER EQUIPMENT VASSAR MI MAINT: BHS AND STOCK- TABLE 35.75

GLIDES AND INSERTS
Totals for 101098 35.75
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101099 05/31/2016 DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS I SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: HOOD INSPECTIONS AND 1,000.00

REPLACE FUSIBLE LINKS
101099 05/31/2016 DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS I SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: WP- REPAIR OF LEAK IN 495.00
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
Totals for 101099 1,495.00
101100 05/31/2016 DEMCO INC MADISON WI RRES- LIBRARY SUPPLIES- VINYL 201.54
CLEAR LAMINATE4MIL, LABEL
PROTECTOR, DEMCO ECON BOOK

TAPE
Totals for 101100 201.54
101101 05/31/2016 DICKSON, CLARK BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 28.00
Totals for 101101 28.00
101102 05/31/2016 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: FUEL PUMP AND FILTER 654.67

FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C13387.

Totals for 101102 654.67
101103 05/31/2016 EDUCATIONAL TESTING PITTSBURGH PA SPED: 10 PARA PRO TESTS 550.00
Totals for 101103 550.00
101104 05/31/2016 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PR DUBLIN OH CRTC- CNA- 965.00

FAMILY PACK CPR MAIKINS X2
NASCO BLOOD PRESSURE
SIMULATOR
101104 05/31/2016 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PR DUBLIN OH CRTC- CNA- PINCOCK-PRESTAN 1,039.50

FAMILY PACK CPR MAIKINS X2

Totals for 101104 2,004.50

101105 05/31/2016 ETA INTERNATIONAL GREENCASTLE IN CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN-EM1 125.00
EXAMS

Totals for 101105 125.00

101106 05/31/2016 EVANS, CHAD ELBA ID TITLE IIA: REIMBURSE FOR 1,152.86

PAYMENT FOR TUITION AND FEES
(SUMMER 2016)

Totals for 101106 1,152.86
101107 05/31/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR 14 34.90
AND 15 BUSES.
101107 05/31/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BATTERIES FOR BUS 238.94
01-3.
101107 05/31/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BATTERY FOR DISTRICT 103.01

VEHICLE C16901.
Totals for 101107 376.85
101108 05/31/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS-CORDLESS 344.97
DRILL DRIVER X3
Totals for 101108 344.97
101109 05/31/2016 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 595.00
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
Totals for 101109 595.00
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 20.35
KONIVA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 46.61
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 161.44
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 21.61
DELL/5110CN #3799, HP/LJ 1320
#3421, HP/LJ 200 #3423,

HP/LJ400 #3420#3802
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 36.99
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RISO/RN2000 #0374

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 7.02
HP/2015DN #3279, HP/P2115DN
#3276

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 7.00
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 114.08
RISO/RN2000 #1938

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 217.86
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 38.49
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION ELEMENTARY: COPIER 2.36
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/LJ2100
#3675, HP/LJ6P #3688

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 478.96
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 @2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C2243 #3244

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR - PRINT CARTRIDEGS FOR 49.94
PRINTERS
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 120.22

HP/1102W #3824, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-L2380DW #3852,
HP/LJ1200 #3822#3833,
HP/LJ1320 #3857#3874,

HP/LJ200 #3294#3831#3875,
HP/1LJ2100 #3873, HP/LJ400
#3823#3826#3838#3851#3856#3870
#3871#3837, HP/P2035

#3853#3867#3838
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: printer cartridges 37.16
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: printer cartridges 22.18
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 156.58

KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 32.66
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 17.27
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 43.54
HP/1006 #3389, HP/6500a
#3406, BROTHERPL2740DW #3818,
HP/LJ1320 #3363, HP/LJ2100
#3425, HP/LJ400
#3384#3343@3446, HP/MO1DW
#3402, HP/P2035 #3447

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG: COPIER 23.05
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/CM1415
#3894

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 214.48
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #287042875,
RISO/RN2000 #1936

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 35.06
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182

101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC OFFICE: COPIER 46.37
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
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423 #2821
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 317.50

KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815#2820,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 106.22
XEROX PRT/6180N #3307,
HP/CP1215 #3912, HP/CP2025
#2755#3919, HP/CP3525 #3804,
HP/LJ 5000N #33094#3845,
HP/LJ400 #3918#3924, HP/P2015
#3928, HP/P2035 #2756
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 3.04
FOR HP/LJ4000 #3361, HP/P2015
#366753671#36784#3685,
HP/P2035 #3687
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 188.45
HP/2015DN #3608#3624,
HP/C4180 #3646, HP/LJ 1300
#3607, HP/LJ1320
#3408#3451#345443609,
HP/LJ1022 #3945,HP/LJ400
#3419, HP/M401DW #3644,
HP/P2015
#3360#3412#3414#3416#341743418
#3626#3415#3453
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 303.66
DELL/1710
#3368#3430#3433#3840#3476,
HP/2840 #3375(2), DELL/3000CN
#3339, DELL/3100CN #3486,
HP/5100TN #3455, DELL/5310N
#E12502, BROTHER
PRINTER/54700DW #3484#3474,
XEROX/7500 #3372, HP/CP2025
#3462, CANON/D1120 #3494,
BROTHER PRINTER/HL-L6190DW
#3482, HP/LJ 1150 #3376,
HP/LJ 1200 #3469, HP/LJ2100
#3468,HP/LJ4 #3340#3463,
HP/LJ4000 #3381(2), HP/M401DW
#3750#3751, HP/M451DN #3439,
HP/M551 #34781, HP/P2015
#3380#3338#3467#3483#3487,
XEROX PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479,
LEXMARK/S1650 #3485
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 105.38
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #3025,
MINOLTA/DI18119 #1856,
RISO/RN2000 #1933
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 39.35
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 103.39
KONCIA/BIZHUB 423 #2845
101125 05/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 43.94

DELL/5110CN #3799, XEROX
PRT/8560DN #3292, HP/LJ 1320



3frdtl0l.p

05.16.02.00.03-010082

CHECK
NUMBER

CHECK
DATE

VENDOR

CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates:

VENDOR

CITY STATE

05/01/16 - 05/31/16)

11:16 AM 07/27/16

PAGE:

VENDOR INVOICE

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

101125

101125

101125

101125

101125

101125

101125

101125

101125

101125

101126

101127

101127

101132

101132

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

FILLMORE,

FIRE

FIRE

FOOD

FOOD

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

& ICE QUICK FIX

& ICE QUICK FIX

SERVICES OF AME

SERVICES OF AME

JAYSA

SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID

SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID

SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID

SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID

SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID

SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID

SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID

SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID

ID

ID

RUPERT ID

JEROME ID

JEROME ID

MERIDIAN ID

MERIDIAN ID

#3421, HP/LJ 200 #3423,
3030 #3420#3802
BHS:

HP/LJ
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 245.47
KONICA/BIZHUB 654 E

@3356#3357

Albion: COPIER MAINTENANCE 53.70
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107

NEWCOMER/DWOR - COPIER 12.20
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/LJ1320

#3887
DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 18.34
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892,

RISO/RN2000 #1939

FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 49.77
HP/2015DN #3652,
#370733808,

HP/M451DN #3651

HP/LJ1022
HP/LJ400 #3270,
FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 12.68
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 111.65
KONIVA/BIZHUB 601 #281642831

WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 348.04
BROTHER PRINTER/5450DN

#3711#3716,
#3694#3736#3704,

KYOCERA/FS-2000D #3749,

OKIDATA/B431

KYOCERA/FS-2020D #3726#3746,
MITA/FS-3820N
#3693#3702#3710#3722#374743748
, BROTHER/HL-2270DW
#3690#3691#3696#3697#36984#3712
#3713#3715#371943741,
HP*LJ1320
33717#3718#3724#3725#373243735
#3737,
XEROX PRT/PHASER 3600 #3721

DELL/M5200 #2731,

OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 4.53

MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 74.51

KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234
Totals for 101125 4,093.10

CRTC/CHS AG: IVATA SUMMER 151.00
INSERVICE IN POCATELLO
6/20/16

Totals for 101126 151.00

FS: LABOR CHARGE TO REPLACE 110.00
THE FILL VALVE ON THE

DISHWASHER AT MT.
#22337

FS:

VIEW INV
PARTS AND LABOR TO FIX 1,033.00
THE DISHWASHER AT RAFT RIVER
INV #22354

Totals for 101127 1,143.00

FS: CREDIT ON BANANAS INV -172.17

#2428137
FS: CREDIT ON LETTUCE INV

63
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#2428137

101132 05/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2424322 867.52

101132 05/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT INV 1,026.90
#2431632

101132 05/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: APPLES, SPICES, FOOD 2,332.67

TRAYS, CHIPS INV #2430081
101132 05/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, SALT 8,974.24
PELLETS, FOOD TRAYS, BOWLS,
JUICE FROZEN STRAWBERRIES,
DONUTS, HAMBURGER BUNS, DELI
SANDWICHES INV #2428137
101132 05/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: FRUIT SNACKS, SYRUP, FOOD 7,044.95
TRAYS, CHIPS, JUICE, HOT DOG
BUNS, CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS,
TORNADOS, HAMBURGER BUNS, INV

#2433534
101132 05/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CREDIT ON CHIPS INV -27.75
#2433534
101132 05/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2435048 168.13
Totals for 101132 20,207.81
101133 05/31/2016 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: TABLE SALT INV #3846185 16.75
Totals for 101133 16.75
101134 05/31/2016 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: MAINT- EXCEL BOOK FOR 45.00

CLASS TAKEN BY MAINT.
SECRETARY
Totals for 101134 45.00
101135 05/31/2016 FREY SCIENTIFIC COMP CHICAGO IL CRTC/RRHS- AG- SCHUMANN-LAB 80.46
KITS AND EQUIPMENT

Totals for 101135 80.46
101136 05/31/2016 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS MADISON WI KFAC - BLACK GAFFERS TAPE 335.00
Totals for 101136 335.00
101137 05/31/2016 GALLEGOS, GAIL HEYBURN D CO: IDAHO THREAT ASSESSMENT 64.50

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
5/25-27/16
Totals for 101137 64.50
101138 05/31/2016 GALLUP, SUMMER PAUL D TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 49.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
Totals for 101138 49.50
101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: GARBAGE BAGS, BUN PAN 268.00
BAGS, DOODLEBUG HOLDERS AND
PADS, FOOD TRAYS INV #1032427
101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: GARBAGE BAGS, BUN PAN 273.50
BAGS, DOODLEBUG HOLDERS AND
PADS, FOOD TRAYS INV #
1033210
101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: GARBAGE BAGS, BUN PAN 172.80
BAGS, DOODLEBUG HOLDERS AND
PADS, FOOD TRAYS INV #
1033210-01
101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: GARBAGE BAGS, BUN PAN 168.93
BAGS, DOODLEBUG HOLDERS AND
PADS, FOOD TRAYS INV #
1034583

101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: GARBAGE BAGS, BUN PAN 197.00
BAGS, DOODLEBUG HOLDERS AND
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PADS, FOOD TRAYS INV #1036110

101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- AIR IN A 99.60
CAN

101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BJHS- CLEANERS 156.08

101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: MTN. VIEW, CHS- TERRY 65.70
TOWEL RAGS

101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS- CLEANERS, HAND 723.00

SOAP, PAPER TOWEL
101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: MTN. VIEW- CLEANERS, 364.28
HAND SOAP, PAPER TOWEL

101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: MTN. VIEW- CREDIT ON -68.60
RAGS
101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BJHS- CLEANERS, PAPER 809.03

TOWELS, TOILET PAPER
101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CHS- CLEANERS, HAND 191.77
SOAP, PAPER TOWEL
101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- CAN 210.60
LINERS, GLOVES, PAPER TOWELS
101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- VACUUM BAGS, HAND 509.22
SOAP, PAPER TOWELS
101144 05/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWO- CLEANERS, HAND 892.83
SOAP, PAPER TOWELS, CAN
LINERS, TRASH CANS, HAND SOAP
Totals for 101144 5,033.74
101145 05/31/2016 GILL, DIANA BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVER BACK 227.50
SUMMIT IN BOISE 6/19-21/16
356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101145 227.50
101146 05/31/2016 GOCHNOUR, ANDREA BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 49.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
Totals for 101146 49.50
101147 05/31/2016 GOCHNOUR, DAN BURLEY ID TRANS: REIMBURSE DRIVER FOR 123.81
HOTEL ROOM TO GO AND PICK UP
USED SMALL MINI BUS IN
NORTHPLATTE NE. REIMBURSE
FOR CAB TO GO AND PICK UP
USED MINI BUS FOR DISTRICT.

101147 05/31/2016 GOCHNOUR, DAN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 90.00
Totals for 101147 213.81
101148 05/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- EMERGENCY 613.30

LIGHT BATTERY PACKS (BALLAST)
(SAFETY INSPECTION)

101148 05/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS- FURNACE FILTERS 253.20
101148 05/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS- FURNACE FILTERS 85.92

Totals for 101148 952.42
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #820474 457.45
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #821824 580.65
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #823420 408.86
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #823416 258.39
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #826570 507.41
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #825118 386.48
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #827889 5.80
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV -465.89

#802814-CREDIT ON INVOICE
PAID TWICE
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101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #826579 424.05
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #827908 224.50
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #829668 296.91
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #820472 783.16
101155 05/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #823422 598.37
Totals for 101155 4,466.14
101157 05/31/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: BRAKE ASSEMBLIES FOR 199.08

MAINTENANCE LAWN MOWER
TRAILER.
101157 05/31/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS: BACKING PLATES, H&D 282.78
KIT, EM BRAKE POWER FOR
LAWNMOWER TRAILER BRAKES
101157 05/31/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS: 3 BRAKE DRUM KITS FOR 204.63
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE
LAWNMOWER TRAILER A11952.
101157 05/31/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS: HEATER HOSE AND REAR 52.39
BRAKE CHAMBER FOR BUS 05-2.
Totals for 101157 738.88
101158 05/31/2016 HARLOW'S BUS SALES ROLETTE ND TRANS: BLANKET STRETCHERS 804.70

FOR ALL LIFT BUSES.

Totals for 101158 804.70
101159 05/31/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS D OHS: Book Tape 50.56
Totals for 101159 50.56
101160 05/31/2016 HEATH, DUSTIN RUPERT D TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 227.50

NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/12-14/16 178 MI + PERDIEM
101160 05/31/2016 HEATH, DUSTIN RUPERT ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS -227.50
NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/12-14/16 178 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101160 0.00
101161 05/31/2016 HERNANDEZ, MARTA BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: R/T TO BOISE 320.00
AIRPORT TO PICK UP MEXICO
TEACHER /FROM BI-NATIONAL
TEACHER EXCHANGE PROGRAM
6/1/16 & 7/5/16 640 mi
Totals for 101161 320.00
101162 05/31/2016 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 227.50
NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/12-14/16 178 MI + PERDIEM
101162 05/31/2016 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS -227.50
NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/12-14/16 178 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 101162 0.00
101163 05/31/2016 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 10.00
Totals for 101163 10.00
101164 05/31/2016 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY ID DIST: TRAVEL FOR NURSING 116.00

DUTIES APRIL AND MAY 2016
Totals for 101164 116.00
101165 05/31/2016 HOPE, VICTORIA BURLEY ID TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR BUS 15.96

DRIVER MEETING.

Totals for 101165 15.96

101166 05/31/2016 IASA BOISE ID RRHS: IASA DUES & MEMBERSHIP 680.00
2016-2017

Totals for 101166 680.00

101167 05/31/2016 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE D Medicaid District Match - 10,000.00

Estimate Acct.
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#1902091465
Totals for 101167 10,000.00
101168 05/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: 2 OIL TEST KITS FOR 27.58

BUS 12-4 AND ONE FOR STOCK.
101168 05/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: LABOR FOR INSTALLING 548.00
NEW TURBO IN BUS 10-3.

101168 05/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: DOOR SWITCHES FOR ALL 91.49
IH BUSES.
101168 05/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: DOOR SWITCH KIT FOR 91.49

ALL IH BUSES.

Totals for 101168 758.56

101169 05/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D 2300 PARK AVE UNIT C 25.34

101169 05/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D DISTRICT WIDE: MONTHLY GAS 6,729.30
BILL

101169 05/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 141.76

Totals for 101169 6,896.40

101170 05/31/2016 IVATA MERIDIAN ID CRTC/CHS- AG- —-IVATA 120.00

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

101170 05/31/2016 IVATA MERIDIAN ID CRTC/DHS- AG —-IVATA 100.00
REGISTRATION

101170 05/31/2016 IVATA MERIDIAN ID CRTC/DHS- AG IVATA 100.00
REGISTRATION

Totals for 101170 320.00

101171 05/31/2016 JACKSON, SUMMER BURLEY D DIST: CREDIT RECOVERY TRAVEL: 181.50

1/4-1/15,1/18-1/29,2/1-2/12,2/
169-2/29,3/1-3/11,3/14-3/31,4/
4-4/15,4/18-4/29,5/2-5/13,5/16
-5/27/16 363 MI
Totals for 101171 181.50
101172 05/31/2016 JB MOBILE LLC KIMBERLY ID TRANS: REPLACE KING PINS AND 450.00
ALIGNMENT ON DISTRICT VEHICLE
C14069.
Totals for 101172 450.00
101173 05/31/2016 JEROME SCHOOL DISTRI JEROME ID CRTC/CHS- AG- 400.27
FILLMORE-REIMBURSEMENT TO
JEROME SCHOOL DISTRICT FOR
NAAE NATIONAL HOTEL STAY
(NOVEMBER 2015)
Totals for 101173 400.27
101174 05/31/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID CRTC/CHS- AG- 141.60
FILLMORE-EXHAUST FAN
Totals for 101174 141.60
101175 05/31/2016 JONES & BARTLETT LEA BURLINGTON MA CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS 2,745.00
MEDIUM-HEAVY DUTY DIESEL
ENGINES TEXTBOOKS X20 MEDIUM
HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
SYSTEMS TEXTBOOKS X20
CDX-MEDIUM HEAVY VEHICLE
DIESEL ONLINE NATEF 1 YR.
Totals for 101175 2,745.00
101176 05/31/2016 JONES, BARBARA BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVER BACK 227.50
SUMMIT IN BOISE 6/19-21/16
356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101176 227.50

101177 05/31/2016 JONES, BONITA BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 49.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
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6/19-21/16
Totals for 101177 49.50
101178 05/31/2016 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL DHS: GRADUATION GOWNS AND 143.78

HOODS FOR NEW TEACHERS USE
Totals for 101178 143.78
101179 05/31/2016 KAGEWERKS, INC. SANTEE CA CRTC/CHS- AG.- 2,526.30
FILLMOREVARIOUS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES
Totals for 101179 2,526.30
101180 05/31/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS -PROPANE 16.00
FOR FORK-LIFT

101180 05/31/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY D FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 30.00
Totals for 101180 46.00
101181 05/31/2016 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY D TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 49.50

NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/14-16/16

101181 05/31/2016 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY D TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS -49.50
NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE

6/14-16/16
Totals for 101181 0.00
101182 05/31/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- BELTS FOR EXHAUST 23.66
FANS
Totals for 101182 23.66
101183 05/31/2016 KENNER, MONICA HEYBURN ID FS:ISNA CONFERENCE IN BOISE 52.50
6/21-24/16
Totals for 101183 52.50
101184 05/31/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : TRAILER PLUG FOR 29.98

DISTRICT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE
C19567.
Totals for 101184 29.98
101185 05/31/2016 LAGOON FARMINGTON UuT DIST: BHS PHYSICS GIFTED AND 923.87
TALENTED ANNUAL TRIP TO
LAGOON
Totals for 101185 923.87
101186 05/31/2016 LASER XPRESS OF IDAH POCATELLO ID CRTC/BHS- BUSINESS- 1,334.95
CAMPBELL-CARTRIDGES/ XEROX
PHASERS
Totals for 101186 1,334.95
101187 05/31/2016 LEON, NORMA PAUL ID FED MIGRANT: HOME VISITS 195.00
4/7,4/14,4/17,5/6,5/12,5/18,5/
19,5/20,5/24/16 390 MI
Totals for 101187 195.00
101188 05/31/2016 LUCAS, MARSHA BURLEY ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50
BOISE 6/21-24/16
Totals for 101188 52.50
101190 05/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 677.00
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 400 GAL @
1.68060/GA
101190 05/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 6,857.25
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 4,100 GAL
@ 1.66060/GA
101190 05/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 761.81
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 425 GAL @
1.78059/GA

101190 05/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 930.88
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 550 GAL @
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1.68060/GA
101190 05/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 717.00
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 400 GAL @
1.78060/GA
Totals for 101190 9,943.94
101191 05/31/2016 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 20.00
Totals for 101191 20.00
101192 05/31/2016 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 227.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16 356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101192 227.50
101194 05/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BHS 1,939.79
101194 05/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 2,589.01
101194 05/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BJH 2,181.42
101194 05/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER 1,222.95
101194 05/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DECLO 2,942.70
101194 05/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 4,325.86
101194 05/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR CHS 977.43
101194 05/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR ALBION 238.59
101194 05/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 2,907.20
101194 05/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY 1,555.58
Totals for 101194 20,880.53
101195 05/31/2016 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 227.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16 356 MI + PERDIEM
101195 05/31/2016 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID IDAHO CORE: IDAHO & IMAGINE 22.00
LEARNING K-3 PARTNERSHIP
FORUM IN PROVO, UT 6/9/16
Totals for 101195 249.50
101196 05/31/2016 MITTON, ANN OAKLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVER BACK 227.50
SUMMIT IN BOISE 6/19-21/16
356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101196 227.50
101197 05/31/2016 MR. GAS BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1 50.00
Homeless: Gas cards to
transport 3 homeless students
to school of origin. 20 miles
per day @ .50 a mile
Totals for 101197 50.00
101198 05/31/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BATTERY FOR 91.49
TILLER TRACTOR
101198 05/31/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: FLAT BED TRUCK- LIGHTS 63.26
FOR FLAT BED
101198 05/31/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: ANTIFREEZE FOR 11.99
TORO LAWNMOWER
101198 05/31/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 5.99
BOILER GASKET MAKER
Totals for 101198 172.73
101199 05/31/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA BJHS: Stem Event Grant-Gomske 121.15
Science Fair Supplies
101199 05/31/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CRTC- CNA- PINCOCK-ACT FAST 876.51
ANTI-CHOKING TRAINERS X2
101199 05/31/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA BJHS: Stem Event Grant-Gomske 14.40
Science Fair Supplies
101199 05/31/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA BJHS: Stem Event Grant-Gomske 26.25

Science Fair Supplies



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:16 AM 07/27/16
05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/16 - 05/31/16) PAGE: 70
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 101199 1,038.31
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: ELECTRICAL PLUG FOR 5.42
MAINTENANCE LAWN MOWER
TRAILER A11951.
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: ON-OFF SWIVEL RETURNED 1.55
FOR CREDIT, ANTIFREEZE SPOUTS
PURCHASED
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FAN BELT FOR BUS 43.61
05-2.
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: ON OFF SWIVEL 2.91
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: REFILL BUTANE FOR 4.90
SOLDERING TORCHES FOR BUS
WIRING.
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BAND CLAMP FOR 37.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE C14069.
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: RIGHT FRONT WHEEL 41.26
BEARINGS ON DISTRICT
MAINTENANCE TRAILER A11953.
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: ANTIFREEZE SPOUT FOR 6.69
BUSES.
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: PAINT FOR TRIM FOR ALL 14.25
BUSES.
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: AIR FILTER FOR BUS 11.46
03-6.
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: RUST TREATMENT FOR 17.94
BUS 03-6.
101203 05/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL FILTER AND SENSOR 19.78
CLEANER FOR DISTRICT VEHICLES
C10436 AND C19516.
Totals for 101203 206.77
101204 05/31/2016 NATIONAL TRAVEL SYST LUBBOCK TX DHS- FOODS- ALLRED FCCLA 2,158.00
NATIONAL LEADERSHIP
CONFERENCE: HOTEL STAY &
TRANSPORTATION (JUY 2016)
Totals for 101204 2,158.00
101206 05/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: 5 COMP TRAYS, BAKING 1,196.95
CHIPS, TORTILLA CHIPS,
VINEGAR, HAMBURGER BUNS,
SALAD DRESSING INV #5531683
101206 05/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: TORTILLA CHIPS INV 234.60
#5548001
101206 05/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: RANCH DRESSING CUPS INV 42.85
#5551784
101206 05/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: 5 COMP TRAYS INV #5539889 279.30
101206 05/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: EGGS, SOUP BASE, BOWLS, 628.58
BLEACH INV #5535570
Totals for 101206 2,382.28
101209 05/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,711.00
COMMODITIES INV #SI0387238
101209 05/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 6,269.90
COMMODITIES INV #SI0387237
101209 05/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,147.70
COMMODITIES INV #SI0386110,
101209 05/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 6,250.32
COMMODITIES INV #SI0386108,
101209 05/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 444.80
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COMMODITIES INV #SI0387239
101209 05/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,003.08
COMMODITIES INV #SI0386113
101209 05/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 278.01
COMMODITIES INV #SI0386116
Totals for 101209 21,104.81
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 231.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 175.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ MT VIEW 525.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 64.90
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ RAFT RIVER 273.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ WP 231.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 45.33
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ DECLO 371.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 175.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 175.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ ALBION 42.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ OAKLEY 231.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ WP 231.00
101212 05/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ WP 231.00
Totals for 101212 3,211.23
101213 05/31/2016 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 101213 44.00
101214 05/31/2016 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID TRANS: REIMBURSE FOR BUS 178.00
DRIVER HOTEL ROOM OHS YOUTH
GOVERNMENT TRIP.
Totals for 101214 178.00
101215 05/31/2016 OSTERHOUT, ANNA JACKSON ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 49.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
Totals for 101215 49.50
101216 05/31/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT CRTC/OHS- AG- PACIFIC 600.00
STEEL-SHOP SUPPLIES
Totals for 101216 600.00
101217 05/31/2016 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: BLACK HEAVY CABLE 138.52
TIE, TAPPING SCREWS AND BOLTS
FOR BUSES.
Totals for 101217 138.52
101218 05/31/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: OAKLEY EL- SERVICE 130.00
CALL, RECONNECTED POWER FROM
THE FIRE PANEL TO THE DIALER.
TESTED SIGNALS
Totals for 101218 130.00
101220 05/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- 1/2"™ CONDUIT 24.36
101220 05/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DHS-BALLASTS 31.75
101220 05/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST- WIRE, BOXES, 217.18
BATTERIES
101220 05/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: OHS- BOX COVER UNIT 10.36
101220 05/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- 1/2"™ CONDUIT 24.36
101220 05/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: AG-GREEN LED EXIT 162.00
LIGHTS
Totals for 101220 470.01
101221 05/31/2016 POOLE, BRIAN MALTA ID RRHS: STATE TRACK 5/19-20/16 54.00
Totals for 101221 54.00

71
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101222 05/31/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 227.50
NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/12-14/16 178 MI + PERDIEM
101222 05/31/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 49.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
101222 05/31/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK -49.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
101222 05/31/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS -227.50
NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/12-14/16 178 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101222 0.00
101223 05/31/2016 PROF. SOIL CLASSIFIE REDFIELD SD CRTC/CHS- AG -SOIL 134.00
STRUCTURE KIT
Totals for 101223 134.00
101224 05/31/2016 QUALITY ART SUPPLY BOISE ID BHS:SFG: /ART 39.84
CLASS
SUPPLIES/BRUSH/PAINT/OIL
STICKS/FAN BLENDER ETC.
Totals for 101224 39.84
101225 05/31/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: 9 NEW TIRES FOR BUSES. 2,343.20
Totals for 101225 2,343.20
101226 05/31/2016 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 20.00
Totals for 101226 20.00
101227 05/31/2016 RASMUSSEN, JEFF BURLEY ID BOARD: LAW CONFERENCE IN 182.02
BOISE 4/24-26/16 160 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 101227 182.02
101229 05/31/2016 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL ROOM 89.00
FOR STAFF TO ATTEND 17TH
ANNUAL LAW CONFERENCE SPECIAL
STUDENT POPULATIONS AND THE
LAW IN IDAHO - MAY 5 IN
BOISE, ID
101229 05/31/2016 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL ROOM 89.00
FOR STAFF TO ATTEND 17TH
ANNUAL LAW CONFERENCE SPECIAL
STUDENT POPULATIONS AND THE
LAW IN IDAHO - MAY 5 IN
BOISE, ID
Totals for 101229 178.00
101230 05/31/2016 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID IPN CONFERENCE IN BOISE 199.00
6/12-14/16 332 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101230 199.00
101231 05/31/2016 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 101231 10.00
101232 05/31/2016 RISE BROADBAND OMAHA NE DIST: BROADBAND SERVICES 20,776.50
6/01/16-6/30/16
Totals for 101232 20,776.50
101233 05/31/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW, STOCK- 3" X 155.96
20' PVC SCHEDULE 40 PIPE
Totals for 101233 155.96
101234 05/31/2016 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,150.19

SCHOOLS INV #051605
Totals for 101234

1,150.19
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101235 05/31/2016 RODRIQUEZ, ANGELA HEYBURN ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 121.50
BOISE 6/19-24/16
Totals for 101235 121.50
101236 05/31/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS REMODEL- 2X4X92, 245.40
PLY WOOD, OSB SHEETING
101236 05/31/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS- AG- LUMBER, 84.67
SCREWS
101236 05/31/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS- AG- LUMBER, 189.30
OSB SHEATHING
Totals for 101236 519.37
101237 05/31/2016 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 126.00
Totals for 101237 126.00
101238 05/31/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL Preschool: Supplies for 47.07
teachers
Totals for 101238 47.07
101239 05/31/2016 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC- AUTO TECH- STREET-HEAT 30.00
SHRINK
Totals for 101239 30.00
101240 05/31/2016 SCHUMANN, CAMBRIA MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS AG: IVATA INSERVICE 91.50
IN TWIN FALLS 6/20-23/16
Totals for 101240 91.50
101241 05/31/2016 SEARLE, ELISHA BURLEY ID CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 34.67
SEARLE-REIMBURSEMENT FOR FOOD
PURCHASE
Totals for 101241 34.67
101242 05/31/2016 SEELY, MATTHEW BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 227.50
NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/14-15/16 356 MI + PERDIEM
101242 05/31/2016 SEELY, MATTHEW BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: IDAHO PRINCIPALS -227.50
NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE
6/14-15/16 356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101242 0.00
101243 05/31/2016 SHAW, CINDY BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 227.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
Totals for 101243 227.50
101244 05/31/2016 SIMMONS, EILEEN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 101244 10.00
101245 05/31/2016 SIMMONS, MELISSA BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 49.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
Totals for 101245 49.50
101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS-FOODS~- FOOD 71.76
SUPPLIES
101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 35.67
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING
101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC- ADMIN- —-TREATS 34.13
FOR CHS BUSINESS TEACHER
MEETING
101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS-FOODS- -FOOD 82.58
SUPPLIES
101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA (BJHS-203) Stem Event 57.39

Grant-Gomske Science Fair
Supplies
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101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 29.05
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 5.00
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 54.64
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 59.98
SEARLE-VARIOUS SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/OHS- FOODS-— 33.49
ARNELL--VARIOUS SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Federal Programs Title 1: 34.71
Lunch for Title 1 Team
Meeting 4/21/2016

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 20.16
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS-FOODS FOOD 73.14
SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS-FOODS- FOOD 59.41
SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA IDAHO CORE: BREAKFAST ITEMS 64.15
FOR DLT MTG., MAY 3, 2016

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 32.71
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 65.11
SEARLE-VARIOUS SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 17.35
SEARLE-VARIOUS SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS-FOODS- SEARLE-FOOD 54.73
SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS-FOODS- SEARLE-FOOD 42.30
SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS-FOODS- SEARLE-FOOD 50.87
SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS-FOODS- SEARLE-FOOD 140.66
SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS-FOODS- SEARLE-FOOD 141.83
SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 36.93
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 34.88
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 35.69
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA IDAHO CORE: BREAKFAST ITEMS 29.83
FOR DLT MTG., MAY 3, 2016

101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS-FOODS- SEARLE-FOOD 38.75
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101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 67.14

SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA IDAHO CORE: BREAKFAST ITEMS 57.96
FOR RANGE FINDER MTG. - APRIL
11, 2016
101254 05/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA (BJHS-203) Stem Event 65.18
Grant-Gomske Science Fair
Supplies
Totals for 101254 1,627.18
101255 05/31/2016 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS /ENGINE 365.67
STAND ADAPTER CUMMINS
Totals for 101255 365.67
101256 05/31/2016 SOUTHERN FIELD WELDI BURLEY ID MAINT: PICKUP SERVICE BOX- 1,000.00
PAINTING OF THE SERVICE BOX
TO INSTALL ON NEW TRUCK

Totals for 101256 1,000.00

101257 05/31/2016 SPAETH, RANDAL MALTA ID RRHS: STATE TRACK IN BOISE 54.00
5/20-21/16

Totals for 101257 54.00

101258 05/31/2016 SPENCER, ANGELA MALTA ID TECH GRANT: SIVERBACK 49.50

LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
Totals for 101258 49.50
101259 05/31/2016 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA D TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS 30.00
TRAVEL5/10/16 60 MI
Totals for 101259 30.00
101260 05/31/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: ALMO- CRIMP RINGS, 120.99
ADAPTERS, VALVES, TEES

101260 05/31/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: CHS- SPUD GASKETS 1" X 7.50
3/4"

101260 05/31/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: PRIMER 17.33

Totals for 101260 145.82

101261 05/31/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: RRHS 53,148.70

ADDITION; METALS &
PERFORMANCE BOND.
101261 05/31/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS D CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: RRHS 11,805.50
AG SHOP PYMT APPLICATION #5;
TEMP TOILETS, TEMP POWER,
DUMPSTER, MATERIALS TESTING
INSPECTION, CONCRETE.

Totals for 101261 64,954.20

101263 05/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: BOARD MEETING MEALS & 62.34
TREATS

101263 05/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 49.42

SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16.
101263 05/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: BOARD MEETING 15.88
101263 05/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR END 181.49
OF YEAR BUS DRIVER MEETING.
101263 05/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR END 358.85

OF YEAR BUS DRIVER MEETING.
101263 05/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR END 28.40
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OF YEAR BUS DRIVER MEETING.
Totals for 101263 696.38

101264 05/31/2016 STUDER, ALEXIS RUPERT D TITLE VI-B: OPPOSITIONAL 27.00
DEFIANT WORKSHOP IN BOISE
7/10-11/16

101264 05/31/2016 STUDER, ALEXIS RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: BE A READING HERO 27.00
WORKSHOP IN BOISE 6/5-6/6

Totals for 101264 54.00

101267 05/31/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D 21ST CCLC GRANT: RESORT TAX 13.44
OWED FOR IDAHO PREVENTION
CONFERENCE

101267 05/31/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D 218T CCLC GRANT: RESORT TAX 13.44
OWED FOR IDAHO PREVENTION
CONFERENCE

101267 05/31/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D OHS: RESORT FEES OWED FOR 12.24
IDAHO PREVENTION CONFERENCE
STAY

101267 05/31/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D BHS: RESORT TAX OWED FOR 12.24
IDAHO PREVENTION CONFERENCE

101267 05/31/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D 21ST CCLC GRANT: RESORT TAX 18.36
OWED FOR IDAHO PREVENTION
CONFERENCE

101267 05/31/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D 21ST CCLC GRANT: RESORT TAX 20.16
OWED FOR IDAHO PREVENTION
CONFERENCE

101267 05/31/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D 21ST CCLC GRANT: RESORT TAX 13.44
OWED FOR IDAHO PREVENTION
CONFERENCE

101267 05/31/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D Federal Programs Title 1: 12.24
RESORT FEES OWED FOR IDAHO
PREVENTION CONFERENCE

101267 05/31/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D BHS: RESORT TAX OWED FOR 12.24
IDAHO PREVENTION CONFERENCE

101267 05/31/2016 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY D CHS-RESORT TAX OWED FROM 12.24
IDAHO PREVENTION CONFERENCE

Totals for 101267 140.04

101268 05/31/2016 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TECH GRANT/OES: Repair iPads 250.99
& iPod

101268 05/31/2016 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TITLE VI-B: IPAD REPAIR 90.00

Totals for 101268 340.99

101269 05/31/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: MEMORY STICKS 79.98

101269 05/31/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID KFAC - LAPTOP - INTERNAL HARD 75.00

DRIVE REPLACEMENT -
SATA-7200-16MB BUFFER

Totals for 101269 154.98
101270 05/31/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: RRHS- SHOP RELOCATION 300.00
101270 05/31/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: RRHS- BOLT DOWN, AND 550.00

REINSTALL GARAGE DOOR
Totals for 101270 850.00
101271 05/31/2016 THE GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID CO: GOODY BASKETS FOR 33.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, BREAVEMENT

Totals for 101271 33.00

101272 05/31/2016 THOMAS, LACI MALTA ID RRHS: STATE TRACK IN BOISE 54.00
5/19-20/16

Totals for 101272 54.00

101273 05/31/2016 TODD, KELLI MURTAUGH ID OAKLEY EL: PBIS TRAINING IN 72.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:16 AM 07/27/16
05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/16 - 05/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
POCATELLO 6/21-24/16
Totals for 101273 72.00
101274 05/31/2016 TOLMAN, DEVAN MALTA ID BUS DRIVER MEALS 72.00
Totals for 101274 72.00
101275 05/31/2016 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 101275 10.00
101276 05/31/2016 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ SPECIAL SERVICES: CALIFONE 97.10
HEADSETS WITH MIC, VOLUME
CONTROL, NOISE REDUCING EAR
CUPS
Totals for 101276 97.10
101277 05/31/2016 TUCKETT, JALYNN DECLO ID TECH GRANT: SILVER BACK 227.50
SUMMIT IN BOISE 6/19-21/16
356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101277 227.50
101278 05/31/2016 TURNING TECHNOLOGIES YOUNGSTOWN OH TECH GRANT/CHS: Mobi RF 64.00
Receiver as needed in CHS Jr
High classroom (Janean White)
per Kim Razee
Totals for 101278 64.00
101279 05/31/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: AWARD PLAQUES 96.00
101279 05/31/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: HAND MODEL TALLY COUNTER 50.76
FOR SUMMER FEEDING PROGRAM
INV #220050
101279 05/31/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: INK CARTRIDGES, MEMORY 235.07
CARD INV #218835
101279 05/31/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: CASH BOX, STICKY NOTES 19.77
INV  #219128
Totals for 101279 401.60
101280 05/31/2016 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID TITLE II: MONTHLY CURRICULUM 58.25
COORDINATOR MTG/LUNCHEON -
MAY 19, 2016
Totals for 101280 58.25
101281 05/31/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: WASH BRUSHES FOR 299.93
WASHING BUSES AND AMBER LIGHT
BULBS FOR BUSES.
101281 05/31/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTERS 346.88
FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 101281 646.81
101282 05/31/2016 VIRCO INC TORRANCE CA FS: NEW LUNCHROOM TABLES, 5 5,040.50
FOR BJHS
101282 05/31/2016 VIRCO INC TORRANCE CA FS: NEW LUNCHROOM TABLES, 1 1,008.10
FOR OAKLEY
Totals for 101282 6,048.60
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS 30.99
(SMITH'S)-FACULTY
APPRECIATION LUNCH
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- MAINTENANCE- RICHINS 5.38
(HAUN'S HARDWARE) KEYS MADE
FOR FOUR-WHEELER
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CHS- Ag.- Fillmore 267.00
(HAMTPON INN)-Hotel for
Regional Conference At
Hampton Inn; Coeur d' Alene,
ID.
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: -784.36
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(SHERATON) CREDIT FOR 1 NIGHT
LODGING FOR NATIONAL MIGRANT
EDUCATION CONFERENCE IN SAN
DIEGO, CA.
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 178.50
(BURNT LEMON GRILL) Team
meeting lunch 4/21/2016
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (HOLIDAY INN SLC, UT) 158.76
AESOP CONFERENCE RETURN HOTEL

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ REGIONAL A.D. MTG IN 7.41
BOISE
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- INFO TECH- SCHMITT 290.00

(SMART DESTINATIONS
INC.)-BOSTON GO CARDS
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (EDWARDS CHEVROLET) 1,972.40
REPLACED FRONT WHEEL HUB AND
SYSTEM SERVICE ON USED
SMALLER BUS DISTRICT IS
BUYING. HAD MECHANICAL
TROUBLE WHILE IN ROUTE TO

BURLEY.

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO LAW CONFERENCE IN 37.01
BOISE

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 35.10

(ELEVATION 486) Homeless
meeting in Twin Falls, Id

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- AUTO TECH- STREET (ASE 480.00
STUDENT CERTIFICATION)
STUDENT ASE TESTS X16

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- 40.26
(SMITHS')-TREATS FOR STAFF
MEETING

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON 27.65
GRILL) LUNCH FOR 2ND GRD
REPORT CARD MTG

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENT MTG IN 7.94

TWIN FALLS

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ LAW CONFERENCE WITH 249.32
GUESTS
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 303.03

Federal Programs Title 1: (
TRAVCAR CAR RENTAL) Car
Rental @ National Migrant
Conference in San Diego

4/24-4/27/16

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL (SMITH'S) SUPPLIES FOR LUNCH 11.10
MTG

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL AT LAW CONFERENCE IN 13.66
BOISE

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (KING'S) SECRETARIES 35.63

DAY SUPPLIES

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- (FARMERS 384.27
CORNER/SHELL OIL) LUNCH FOR
CRTC ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- 28.02
(SMITH'S) -TREATS FOR VALLEY



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:16 AM 07/27/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/16 - 05/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

SOPHOMORE TOUR

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ LAW CONFERENCE 13.66

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 20.59
Federal Programs Title 1:
(SHELL OIL) Fuel at National
Migrant Conference in San
Diego 4/24-4/27/16

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL OHS: (THRIFTBOOKS GLOBAL) 10.58
Ordered Books Through
Thriftbooks Online

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN 180.05
(EXPRESSPCB) -CIRCUIT BOARDS

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS (DOMINOS 41.31
PIZZA)-LUNCH FOR TEACHERS

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (DOUBLE TREE IRVINE) 644.97
HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR
AESOP CONFERENCE FOR DISTRICT
SUB COORDINATOR IN IRVINE, CA
4/26-28/16

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/DHS- BUSINESS- 1,768.25
COLE- (COLONNADE) HOTEL STAY
FOR BPA NLC CONFERENCE

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL OFFCE DEPOT: YELLOW PADS FOR 9.53
LAW CONFERENCE

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON 243.50
GRILL) LUNCHEON FOR DLT MTG.,
MAY 3, 2016

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: ATIRPLANE TICKETS FOR 435.60
DRIVER TO OMAHA TO PICK UP
NEW SMALL BUS FOR DISTRICT.

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN (HAMPTON 119.00
INN) PTS ADMINISTRATOR
MEETING HOTEL STAY

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MTN. VIEW: (EAT 153.58
EDUCATION) ---measuring jars
w/ caps (set of 5), metric
economy beakers w/ pouring
lip (set of 5), metric weight
Pax (set of 58), Elementary
School Balance without Mass.

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRES- (WALMART.COM) Rainbirds 125.00
and Hoses for the watering of
the school lawn.

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 57.50
(ABM PARKING) Parking @
Boise Airport for National
Migrant Conference in San
Diego 4/24-4/27/16

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 125.00
(DAIRY QUEEN) recognition
awards for Title 1 Team- 25
people

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Preschool: (DOLLAR TREE) 38.16
Items for Teacher

Appreciation Day
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 54.00
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l:Federal Programs Title 1:
(SHERATON SAN DIEGO) Parking
@ National Migrant
Conference in San Diego

4/24-4/27/16

FUEL @ LAW CONFERENCE IN 21.

BOISE

CRTC- ADMIN (DOLLAR 15.

TREE) -SUPPLIES FOR ADVISORY
BOARD LUNCH

Federal Programs Title 1: 129.

(WALMART) Federal Programs
supplies for the 2016-2017

school year.

Preschool: (OFFICE DEPOT) 22.

2016-2017 Weekday Planner

CRTC- ADMIN- (CENTURY 225.

CINEMA 5) TEACHER
APPRECIATION GIFTS

CRTC- AUTO TECH & DIESEL- 798.

(CARFURNITURE.COM) OFFICE
CHAIRS X2

CRTC- ADMIN- 33.

RICHINS (SMITH'S)-DRINKS FOR
ADVISORY BOARD LUNCH

IDAHO CORE: (WALMART) 72.

RETIREMENT GIFT FOR MEMBER OF
THE MONTHLY CURRICULUM
COORDINATORS

BJHS (LITTLE CEASARS) Stem 53.

Event Grant-Gomske Science

Fair Pizza

l6.
FS: HALLMARK CARD STUDIO 57.

PROGRAM

IDAHO CORE: ( EASY 74.

TESTMAKER.COM) SUBSCRIPTION
FOR BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL

TITLE II: (GUADALAJARA) 82.

CONTENT SPECIALIST
MTG./LUNCHEON

FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 50.

(ACT NASDME) ( REGISTRATION
FEE FOR NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE PARENT ORALIA
BENITEZ GARCIA. (TO COVER
REMAINING BALANCE OF $50.00
THAT WAS NOT PAID WITH
ORIGINAL PO)

CHS: (OFFICE MAX/OFFICE 70.

DEPOT) Office supplies as
needed for CHS Summer School:

Dividers, binders and planner

TITLE II: (TACO BANDIDO) 150.

THANK YOU GIFT CERTIFICATES

66

90

49

25

00

00

13

80

84
99

54

00

80
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FOR MEMBERS OF THE DLT TEAM
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 425.00
(ACT NASDME) REGISTRATION
FEE FOR (PRESENTER)
TO ATTEND NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE APRRIL 24-27,
2016.
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 784.36
(SHERATON) CREDIT FOR 1 NIGHT
LODGING FOR NATIONAL MIGRANT
EDUCATION CONFERENCE IN SAN

DIEGO, CA.

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO LAW CONFERENCE IN -37.01
BOISE

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/DHS- BUSINESS- -1,768.25

COLE- (COLONNADE) HOTEL STAY
FOR BPA NLC CONFERENCE

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (KING'S) SECRETARIES -35.63
DAY SUPPLIES

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FS: HALLMARK CARD STUDIO -57.99
PROGRAM
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (HOLIDAY INN SLC, UT) -158.76

AESOP CONFERENCE RETURN HOTEL
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (DOUBLE TREE IRVINE) -644.97
HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR
AESOP CONFERENCE FOR DISTRICT
SUB COORDINATOR IN IRVINE, CA
4/26-28/16
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (EDWARDS CHEVROLET) -1,972.40
REPLACED FRONT WHEEL HUB AND
SYSTEM SERVICE ON USED
SMALLER BUS DISTRICT IS
BUYING. HAD MECHANICAL
TROUBLE WHILE IN ROUTE TO
BURLEY.
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: AIRPLANE TICKETS FOR -435.60
DRIVER TO OMAHA TO PICK UP
NEW SMALL BUS FOR DISTRICT.
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRES- (WALMART.COM) Rainbirds -125.00
and Hoses for the watering of
the school lawn.
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL -16.84
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENT MTG IN -7.94
TWIN FALLS

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ LAW CONFERENCE WITH -249.32
GUESTS
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL OFFCE DEPOT: YELLOW PADS FOR -9.53

LAW CONFERENCE

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL AT LAW CONFERENCE IN -13.66
BOISE

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ LAW CONFERENCE IN -21.66
BOISE

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ LAW CONFERENCE -13.66

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ REGIONAL A.D. MTG IN -7.41
BOISE

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL (SMITH'S) SUPPLIES FOR LUNCH -11.10
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MTG
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: -425.00

(ACT NASDME) REGISTRATION
FEE FOR J ARTEAGA (PRESENTER)
TO ATTEND NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE APRRIL 24-27,
2016.
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON -27.65
GRILL) LUNCH FOR 2ND GRD
REPORT CARD MTG
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: ( EASY -74.95
TESTMAKER.COM) SUBSCRIPTION
FOR BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: -50.00
(ACT NASDME) ( REGISTRATION
FEE FOR NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE
(TO COVER
REMAINING BALANCE OF $50.00
THAT WAS NOT PAID WITH
ORIGINAL PO)
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON -243.50
GRILL) LUNCHEON FOR DLT MTG.,
MAY 3, 2016
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (TACO BANDIDO) -150.00
THANK YOU GIFT CERTIFICATES
FOR MEMBERS OF THE DLT TEAM
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (WALMART) -72.80
RETIREMENT GIFT FOR MEMBER OF
THE MONTHLY CURRICULUM
COORDINATORS
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (GUADALAJARA) -82.70
CONTENT SPECIALIST
MTG. /LUNCHEON
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: (OFFICE MAX/OFFICE -70.54
DEPOT) Office supplies as
needed for CHS Summer School:
Dividers, binders and planner
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL OHS: (THRIFTBOOKS GLOBAL) -10.58
Ordered Books Through
Thriftbooks Online
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BJHS (LITTLE CEASARS) Stem -53.00
Event Grant-Gomske Science
Fair Pizza
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MTN. VIEW: (EAT -153.58
EDUCATION) ---measuring jars
w/ caps (set of 5), metric
economy beakers w/ pouring
lip (set of 5), metric weight
Pax (set of 58), Elementary
School Balance without Mass.
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: -178.50
(BURNT LEMON GRILL) Team
meeting lunch 4/21/2016

101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: -125.00
(DAIRY QUEEN) recognition
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101301 05/31/2016 VISA

101301 05/31/2016 VISA

101301 05/31/2016 VISA

101301 05/31/2016 VISA

101301 05/31/2016 VISA

101301

101301

101301

101301

101301

101301

101301

101301

101301

101301

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

awards for Title 1 Team- 25
people

Federal Programs Title 1:
(ELEVATION 486) Homeless
meeting in Twin Falls, Id
Federal Programs Title 1:
Federal Programs Title 1: (
TRAVCAR CAR RENTAL) Car
Rental @ National Migrant
Conference in San Diego
4/24-4/27/16

Federal Programs Title 1:
Federal Programs Title 1:
(SHELL OIL) Fuel at National
Migrant Conference in San
Diego 4/24-4/27/16

Federal Programs Title 1:
(ABM PARKING) Parking @
Boise Airport for National
Migrant Conference in San
Diego 4/24-4/27/16

Federal Programs Title
l:Federal Programs Title 1:
(SHERATON SAN DIEGO) Parking
@ National Migrant
Conference in San Diego
4/24-4/27/16

Preschool: (OFFICE DEPOT)
2016-2017 Weekday Planner
Preschool: (DOLLAR TREE)
Items for Teacher
Appreciation Day

Federal Programs Title 1:
(WALMART) Federal Programs
supplies for the 2016-2017
school year.
CRTC- ADMIN-
CINEMA 5) TEACHER
APPRECIATION GIFTS
CRTC- AUTO TECH & DIESEL-
STREET & EVANS
(CARFURNITURE.COM) OFFICE
CHAIRS X2

CRTC- ADMIN-

RICHINS (SMITH'S)-DRINKS FOR
ADVISORY BOARD LUNCH

CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS (DOLLAR
TREE) -SUPPLIES FOR ADVISORY
BOARD LUNCH

CRTC- INFO TECH- SCHMITT
(SMART DESTINATIONS
INC.)-BOSTON GO CARDS

CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS (FARMERS

CORNER/SHELL OIL) LUNCH FOR

CRTC ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS
CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN

(CENTURY

-35.10

-303.03

-20.59

-57.50

-54.00

-22.25

-38.16

-129.49

-225.00

-798.00

-33.13

-15.90

-290.00

-384.27

-180.05

83
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(EXPRESSPCB) -CIRCUIT BOARDS
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- (HAMPTON -119.00
INN) PTS ADMINISTRATOR
MEETING HOTEL STAY
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN -28.02
(SMITH'S)-TREATS FOR VALLEY
SOPHOMORE TOUR
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS -40.26
(SMITHS')-TREATS FOR STAFF
MEETING
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- AUTO TECH- STREET (ASE -480.00
STUDENT CERTIFICATION)
STUDENT ASE TESTS X16
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS (DOMINOS -41.31
PIZZA)-LUNCH FOR TEACHERS
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- -30.99
(SMITH'S)-FACULTY
APPRECIATION LUNCH
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- MAINTENANCE- -5.38
(HAUN'S HARDWARE) KEYS MADE
FOR FOUR-WHEELER
101301 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CHS- Ag.- -267.00
(HAMTPON INN)-Hotel for
Regional Conference At
Hampton Inn; Coeur d' Alene,
ID.
Totals for 101301 0.00
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS-AG- 285.99
-CLASSROOM, SHOP,
LAB, GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 27.37
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 55.34
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 109.18
MEETING SUPPLIES FOR END OF
YEAR MIG/LEP MEETING ON MAY
12, 2016 - COFFEE, WATER,
SODA, SNACKS, PRIZES, ETC.
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 63.22
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS

101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS: KHAN GRANT: IPAD AIR FOR 1,197.00
MATH
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA (BJHS-203) Stem Event 86.76

Grant-Gomske Science Fair
Supplies
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- AG.- 25.44
-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES/
LAB MATERIAL

101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA (BJHS-203) Stem Event 110.74
Grant-Gomske Science Fair
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Supplies
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: OFFICE SUPPLIES ETC 153.27
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: MISC. SUPPLIES 93.96
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRHS COMPUTER LAB, DES 636.00

CLASSROOM- NEW WINDOW A/C

UNITS

101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS- FOODS- -FOOD 214.59
SUPPLIES

101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 9.91

PURCHASE ORDER FOR COOKING
SUPPLIES FOR WHITE PINE SELF
CONTAINED CLASSROOM
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 13.42
PURCHASE ORDER FOR COOKING
SUPPLIES FOR WHITE PINE SELF
CONTAINED CLASSROOM
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 166.46
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 13.21
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 6.97
- OPEN PO FOR SY 2015-16
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 88.88
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: MISC. SUPPLIES 149.90
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC BROWN ELEC/ROBOTICS: 134.39
BATTERIES, HOT GLUE GUNS,
OFFICE SUPPLIES
101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- AG.- 418.64
-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES/
LAB MATERIAL

101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: MISC. SUPPLIES 84.14

101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS BUSINESS: 158.44
SUPPLIES

101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ALLIED HEALTH: 52.44

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 28.83
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW

101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 46.02
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES

101310 05/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES 85.96
- OPEN PO FOR SY 2015-16

Totals for 101310 4,516.47

101311 05/31/2016 WEEDOP, CHENISE OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 82.00

Totals for 101311 82.00

101312 05/31/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: 2 EXTERNAL PA HORNS 95.06
FOR BUSES.

101312 05/31/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: STUD TO ATTACH WINTER 141.45

FRONT ON BUSES. CROSSOVER
MIRROR MOUNTING KIT FOR
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BUSES.
Totals for 101312 236.51
101313 05/31/2016 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DHS- REPAIR TO RADIO 40.00
Totals for 101313 40.00
101314 05/31/2016 WIGHT, BETTINA MALTA D 21ST CENTURY GRANT: IDAHO 74.50

PREVENTION CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/13-15/16
Totals for 101314 74.50
101315 05/31/2016 WILLIAMS, BRAWLEY PAUL ID CRTC: TRAVEL BETWEEN CRTC & 142.00
CO 1/18-5/27/16. TRAVEL TO
MINIDOKA SCHOOL DISTRICT AND
CRTC 4/7/16 284. MI

Totals for 101315 142.00
101316 05/31/2016 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 76.00
Totals for 101316 76.00
101317 05/31/2016 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY D TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 49.50

NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE

6/14-16/16
101317 05/31/2016 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS -49.50

NETWORK (NISL) IN BOISE

6/14-16/16

Totals for 101317 0.00

101318 05/31/2016 WRIGHT, DARLA BURLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 248.50

(MILEPOST) SUMMIT IT BOISE

6/19-21/16 356 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 101318 248.50
101319 05/31/2016 YOUTHLIGHT INC. CHAPIN sC DWOR - TT - SMART GUIDANCE 54.95
Totals for 101319 54.95
101320 05/31/2016 ZANER-BLOSER COLUMBUS OH Preschool 85.00

Handwriting Books for
Kindergarten Readiness
Totals for 101320 85.00
101321 05/31/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 227.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16 356 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101321 227.50
101322 05/31/2016 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY ID CRTC- MANUFACTURING-— 325.00
JONES-METAL AND STEEL
SUPPLIES
Totals for 101322 325.00
101323 05/31/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 49.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
Totals for 101323 49.50
101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN (DOLLAR 15.90
TREE) -SUPPLIES FOR ADVISORY
BOARD LUNCH
101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/DHS- BUSINESS- 1,768.25
COLE- (COLONNADE) HOTEL STAY
FOR BPA NLC CONFERENCE
101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (KING'S) SECRETARIES 35.63

DAY SUPPLIES

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FS: HALLMARK CARD STUDIO 57.99
PROGRAM
101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (HOLIDAY INN SLC, UT) 158.76

AESOP CONFERENCE RETURN HOTEL
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TAMPA
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CO: (DOUBLE TREE IRVINE)

HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR
AESOP CONFERENCE FOR DISTRICT
SUB COORDINATOR IN IRVINE, CA
4/26-28/16

TRANS: (EDWARDS CHEVROLET)
REPLACED FRONT WHEEL HUB AND
SYSTEM SERVICE ON USED
SMALLER BUS DISTRICT IS
BUYING. HAD MECHANICAL
TROUBLE WHILE IN ROUTE TO
BURLEY.

TRANS: AIRPLANE TICKETS FOR
DRIVER TO OMAHA TO PICK UP
NEW SMALL BUS FOR DISTRICT.
RRES- (WALMART.COM) Rainbirds
and Hoses for the watering of

the school lawn.

MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENT MTG IN
TWIN FALLS
MEAL @ LAW CONFERENCE WITH
GUESTS
OFFCE DEPOT: YELLOW PADS FOR
LAW CONFERENCE
MEAL AT LAW CONFERENCE IN
BOISE
FUEL @ LAW CONFERENCE IN
BOISE
MEAL @ LAW CONFERENCE
MEAL @ REGIONAL A.D. MTG IN
BOISE
(SMITH'S) SUPPLIES FOR LUNCH
MTG
FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
(ACT NASDME) REGISTRATION
FEE FOR J ARTEAGA (PRESENTER)
TO ATTEND NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE APRRIL 24-27,
2016.
IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON
GRILL) LUNCH FOR 2ND GRD
REPORT CARD MTG
IDAHO CORE: ( EASY
TESTMAKER.COM) SUBSCRIPTION
FOR BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL
FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
(ACT NASDME) ( REGISTRATION
FEE FOR NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE PARENT

(TO COVER
REMAINING BALANCE OF $50.00
THAT WAS NOT PAID WITH
ORIGINAL PO)

IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON
GRILL) LUNCHEON FOR DLT MTG.,

644.97

1,972.40

125.00

249.32

13.66

21.66

11.10

425.00

27.65

74.95

50.00

243.50

87
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MAY 3, 2016

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (TACO BANDIDO) 150.00
THANK YOU GIFT CERTIFICATES
FOR MEMBERS OF THE DLT TEAM

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (WALMART) 72.80
RETIREMENT GIFT FOR MEMBER OF
THE MONTHLY CURRICULUM
COORDINATORS

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (GUADALAJARA) 82.70
CONTENT SPECIALIST
MTG./LUNCHEON

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: (OFFICE MAX/OFFICE 70.54
DEPOT) Office supplies as
needed for CHS Summer School:
Dividers, binders and planner

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL OHS: (THRIFTBOOKS GLOBAL) 10.58
Ordered Books Through
Thriftbooks Online

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BJHS (LITTLE CEASARS) Stem 53.00
Event Grant-Gomske Science
Fair Pizza

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MTN. VIEW: (EAT 153.58
EDUCATION) ---measuring jars
w/ caps (set of 5), metric
economy beakers w/ pouring
lip (set of 5), metric weight
Pax (set of 58), Elementary
School Balance without Mass.

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 178.50
(BURNT LEMON GRILL) Team
meeting lunch 4/21/2016

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 125.00
(DAIRY QUEEN) recognition
awards for Title 1 Team- 25
people

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 35.10
(ELEVATION 486) Homeless
meeting in Twin Falls, Id

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 303.03
Federal Programs Title 1: (
TRAVCAR CAR RENTAL) Car
Rental @ National Migrant
Conference in San Diego
4/24-4/27/16

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 20.59
Federal Programs Title 1:
(SHELL OIL) Fuel at National
Migrant Conference in San
Diego 4/24-4/27/16

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 57.50
(ABM PARKING) Parking @
Boise Airport for National
Migrant Conference in San
Diego 4/24-4/27/16

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 54.00
l:Federal Programs Title 1:
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(SHERATON SAN DIEGO) Parking
@ National Migrant
Conference in San Diego
4/24-4/27/16

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Preschool: (OFFICE DEPOT) 22.25
2016-2017 Weekday Planner

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Preschool: (DOLLAR TREE) 38.16
Items for Teacher
Appreciation Day

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 129.49
(WALMART) Federal Programs
supplies for the 2016-2017
school year.

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN - (CENTURY 225.00
CINEMA 5) TEACHER
APPRECIATION GIFTS

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- AUTO TECH & DIESEL- 798.00
STREET & EVANS
(CARFURNITURE.COM) OFFICE
CHAIRS X2

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- 33.13
RICHINS (SMITH'S)-DRINKS FOR
ADVISORY BOARD LUNCH

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- INFO TECH 290.00
(SMART DESTINATIONS
INC.)-BOSTON GO CARDS

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS (FARMERS 384.27
CORNER/SHELL OIL) LUNCH FOR
CRTC ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ELECTRONICS- 180.05
(EXPRESSPCB) -CIRCUIT BOARDS

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- (HAMPTON 119.00
INN) PTS ADMINISTRATOR
MEETING HOTEL STAY

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- 28.02
(SMITH'S) -TREATS FOR VALLEY
SOPHOMORE TOUR

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- 40.26
(SMITHS')-TREATS FOR STAFF
MEETING

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- AUTO TECH- STREET (ASE 480.00
STUDENT CERTIFICATION)
STUDENT ASE TESTS X16

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- (DOMINOS 41.31
PIZZA)-LUNCH FOR TEACHERS

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- 30.99
(SMITH'S) -FACULTY
APPRECIATION LUNCH

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- MAINTENANCE- 5.38
(HAUN'S HARDWARE) KEYS MADE
FOR FOUR-WHEELER

101341 05/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CHS- Ag.- 267.00
(HAMTPON INN)-Hotel for
Regional Conference At

Hampton Inn; Coeur d' Alene,
ID.
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Totals for 101341 10,865.95

Totals for checks

1,115,245.36

90
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 19,815.05 0.00 269,735.45 289,550.50
220 FED. FOREST FUND 0.00 0.00 3,117.52 3,117.52
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 7,252.88 7,252.88
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 764.62 764.62
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 7,985.95 7,985.95
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 1,101.16 1,101.16
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 9,155.06 9,155.06
252 TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT 0.00 0.00 1,130.88 1,130.88
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 2,046.54 2,046.54
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 1,068.51 1,068.51
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 4,649.23 4,649.23
264 21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT 0.00 0.00 560.18 560.18
271 TITLE II-A TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 3,147.81 3,147.81
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 12,942.50 12,942.50
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 60,075.74 1,220.00 38,238.02 99,533.76
310 BOND REDEMPTION&INTEREST FUND 0.00 0.00 500.00 500.00
410 CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 99,089.49 99,089.49
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 104,865.86 104,865.86
424 BUS DEPRECIATION PURCHASE FUND 0.00 0.00 251,121.00 251,121.00
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 215,661.91 0.00 0.00 215,661.91
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 295,552.70 1,220.00 818,472.66 1,115,245.36

dkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkxk**x End of report % % % % d ok ok K Kk Kk Kk ko ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok



